
35,305.20

16,995.30

5,541.20

226.80

98.00

80.00

2,044.70

250.00

40.00

160.00

1,171.00

$61,912.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11,058.55

234.75

200.00

525.00

625.00

200.00

960.00

1,107.75

14,577.50

250.00

1,800.25

100.00

200.00

100.00

$31,938.80

$14,695.00

$3,385.00

$18,080.00

$130,011.00

TOTAL PLUMBING/GAS PERMITS 169

Grand Total 818 $12,220,518

TOTAL ALTERATIONS PERMITS 156 $5,017,946

TOTAL WIRING PERMITS 159

TOTAL ZONING PERMITS 134

COMMERCIAL ROOFING 2 $124,115

COM - REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 1 $30,550

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION 4 $267,000

COMMERCIAL SIDING 1 $175,000

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS 1 $801,165

ANTENNA CABINET 1 $90,000

RESIDENTIAL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS 24 $321,625

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS 8 $233,672

RES - INSULATION 25 $83,183

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING & SIDING COMBINATION 5 $54,419

RESIDENTIAL SIDING 8 $144,827

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING 22 $186,496

ALTERATIONS

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION 49 $2,493,759

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH 5 $12,135

TOTAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY PERMITS 35

TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION 1

TOTAL TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY 1

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED 11

NEW 5+ FAMILY 1

MOBILE HOME 3

TOTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION PERMITS 46 $7,202,572

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 20

SIGN 4 $9,450

DEMO - ALL STRUCTURES - RESIDENTIAL 3 $36,000

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE 1 $350,000

TEMPORARY TENT 2

RESIDENTIAL TENT 1

SHED 1 $10,500

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL 1 $34,000

MOBILE HOME 4 $600,000

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION 1 $32,500

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 19 $4,281,622

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED 9 $1,848,500

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH

DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONAL SERVICES

Permits Issued From March 01, 2018 To March 31, 2018

No. Issued Est Cost Fees Paid to Date

NEW CONSTRUCTION



Date Street Name Est. Cost Fees Paid to Date

TOWN OF PLYMOUTH

DEPARTMENT OF INSPECTIONAL SERVICES

Permits Issued From March 01, 2018 To March 31, 2018

Owner Parcel ID No. Description of Work

NEW CONSTRUCTION

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - BUILDING PERMIT

3/1 LGC TRUST 105000008016 1 WINTER HOLLOW Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

24' x 34', 8' x 2' bumpout, 4' x 6' landing, 6' x 2' 

steps, 4' x 3' landing, 2' x 3' steps, 5' x 6' 

bulkhead, 10' x 10' deck, 4' x 2' steps - 2nd 24' x 

34' (APP90734) (Z20171178) 3-BEDROOMS - 

WFCM

$150,000 $1,288.00

Permit #: B20180079 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: SHERIDAN HOME BUILDERS 508-577-0389 100 HEDGES POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SHERIDAN MATT

3/1 CABS NOMINEE TRUST 114000001C000 129 WAREHAM ROAD Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

24' x 34', 8' x 2' bumpout, 4' x 6' landing, 6' x 2' 

steps, 4' x 3' landing, 2' x 3' steps, 5' x 6' 

bulkhead, 10' x 10' deck, 4' x 2' steps - 2nd 24' x 

34' (APP95154) (Z20180129) 3-BEDROOMS - 

WFCM

$140,000 $1,288.00

Permit #: B20180080 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: SHERIDAN HOME BUILDERS 508-577-0389 100 HEDGES POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SHERIDAN MATT

3/1 CABS NOMINEE TRUST 114000001D000 139 WAREHAM ROAD Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

24' x 34', 8' x 2' bumpout, 4' x 6' landing, 6' x 2' 

steps, 4' x 3' landing, 2' x 3' steps, 5' x 6' 

bulkhead, 10' x 10' deck, 4' x 2' steps - 2nd 24' x 

34' (APP95155) (Z20180127) 3-BEDROOMS - 

WFCM

$140,000 $1,288.00

Permit #: B20180081 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: SHERIDAN HOME BUILDERS 508-577-0389 100 HEDGES POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SHERIDAN MATT

3/1 CABS NOMINEE TRUST 114000001E000 149 WAREHAM ROAD Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

24' x 34', 8' x 2' bumpout, 4' x 6' landing, 6' x 2' 

steps, 4' x 3' landing, 2' x 3' steps, 5' x 6' 

bulkhead, 10' x 10' deck, 4' x 2' steps - 2nd 24' x 

34' (APP95154) (Z20180129) 3-BEDROOMS - 

WFCM

$140,000 $1,288.00

Permit #: B20180082 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: SHERIDAN HOME BUILDERS 508-577-0389 100 HEDGES POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SHERIDAN MATT

3/1 CLAPP JAMES H EST OF 047000037002 51 CLIFFORD ROAD Construct 2-story single family house with 

detached 2-car garage, first floor: 6' x 1', 16' x 34', 

6' x 28', 22'8" x 32', 6' x 22', 16' x 30', 28'8" x 

10'2" deck, 4' x 4' landing, 1' x 4' stairs, 6' x 8' 

porch; second floor: 22'8" x 31'6"; Detached 

garage: 22' x 28".  (APP93605)(Z20171604) 3-

BEDROOMS

$300,000 $2,203.60

Permit #: B20180083 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: RUSSELL TIMOTHY 781-849-4531 58 EVERGREEN STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364

3/7 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011347 29 BIRMINGHAM Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

39' x 34', 34' x 3', 19' x 3', 31' x 5', 21' x 20' 

garage, 13' x 6' porch, 5' x 8' ell,2' x 5' stairs, 15' x 

10' deck, 3' x 5' stairs, 5' x 7' bulkhead - 2nd flr 

34' x 15', 13' x 5' and 3'8" x 12' (APP95187) 

(z20180114) 3-BEDROOMS - RE-BAR 

INSPECTION REQUIRED

$175,860 $2,107.70

Permit #: B20180090 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURGESS ERVIN C



3/8 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037081 74 NAUTICAL WAY Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

18' x 18', 2' x 5' fireplace, 26' x 38', 24' x 4' 

overhang, 6' x 4'7" bulkhead, 12' x 12' deck, 4' x 

4' landing, 6' x 4' stairs, 8' x 4' landing, 8' x 1' step 

- 2nd flr 38' x 26' (APP94898) (Z20180069) 

ENGINEERED PLANS MUST BE ONSITE 

FOR ALL INSPECTIONS - 4-BEDROOMS

$275,000 $1,677.90

Permit #: B20180091 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: SHEERIN CRAIG 617-750-1870 PO BOX 833 

N FALMOUTH, MA 02556Tradesman: SHEERIN CRAIG

3/8 SETON PLYMOUTH OWNER LLC078B150A07400SH 74 SETON HIGHLANDS Construct a one-story single family house with 

finished lower level 42' x 18', 18' x 8', 6' x 6' - 1st 

flr 18' x 45', 25' x 34', 28' x 21',2' x 28', 10' x 4', 

10' x 2' bump, 2' x 5' fireplace, 24' x 24' garage, 4' 

x 14' bump, 10' x 14' front porch, 14' x 2' stairs, 

12' x 24' deck (APP95539) (Z20180166) 

DESIGN OF HOUSE CHANGED AFTER 

PERMITTING - THIS PERMIT REPRESENTS 

THE BALANCE DUE 3-BEDROOMS

$235,000 $74.90

Permit #: B20180092 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: DESIGN HOUSING INC 781-727-1268 515 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY 

DEDHAM, MA 02026Tradesman: JONES MICHAEL J 339-236-1117

3/15 PATTON LIANA E 110000008A000 26 FAWN POND ROAD Construct a one-story single family house 22' x 

38', 12' x 14', 6' x 11', 15' x 23', 6' x 18' front 

porch, 6' x 8' stairs, 3' x 6' deck, 2'x 6' stairs, 18' x 

14' deck, 3'6" x 4' stairs, 2' x 6' fireplace 

(APP95136) (Z20180134) 1-BEDROOM - 

PLANS MUST BE ONSITE FOR ALL 

INSPECTIONS

$280,000 $1,315.30

Permit #: B20180101 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: RUSSELL MILLS POND, LLC 508-400-9216 4 RUSSELL MILLS ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GOODMAN, MICHAEL P.

3/16 DUNLAP FRANK C JR LIFE ESTATE026000021001 305 SANDWICH STREET Construct a two story single family house with 

finished basement areas 35' x 22', 8' x 7'7", 8' x 

28'  - 1st flr 28' x 8', 21'4" x 36', 26'x 24', 1' x 8' 

bay window, 5'7" x 1' bay window, 1' x 10'2" bay 

window, 21' 4" x 6'8" farmers porch, 8' x 1' stairs, 

10' x 8' entry, 1' x 8' stairs, 30' x 10' screen porch, 

24' x 8' deck, 2' x 8' stairs, 24' x24' garage - 2nd 

flr 30' x36', 1' x 8' bay window, 1' x 8' bay 

window(APP94886) (Z20180060) 3-

BEDROOMS - PLANS MUST BE ONSITE FOR 

ALL INSPECTIONS

$355,000 $3,983.70

Permit #: B20180104 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: D.A. RICARDO & SON BUILDERS508-746-1709 496 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: RICARDO, DAVID



3/27 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011348 31 BIRMINGHAM Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

30' x 7', 40' x 33', 6'4" x 8', 11'8" x 13'6", 22' x 20' 

garage, 3' x 9' bay window, 3'x 9' bay window, 10' 

x 14' deck, 4' x 5' stairs, 18' x 6' front porch, 6'4" x 

5'6" front porch, 5' x 2' stairs, 5' x 7' bulkhead - 

2nd flr 14'5" x 4', 40' x 17', 20'6" x 5' (APP95190) 

(Z20180113) 3-BEDROOMS

$190,762 $2,398.90

Permit #: B20180110 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURGESS ERVIN C

3/27 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001208 18 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE Construct a one story single family house 24' x 

44', 22' x 22', 6' x 13'6", 22' x 22' garage, 5' x 22' 

porch with 6' x 8' ell, 1' x 10' step, 10' x 12' deck, 

2' x 6' stairs, 6'2" x 4'7" bulkhead (APP95951) 

(Z20180219) 2-BEDROOMS

$235,000 $1,703.80

Permit #: B20180111 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602 20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

3/27 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001209 20 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE Construct a one story single family house 24' x 

44', 22' x 22', 6' x 13'6", 22' x 22' garage, 5' x 22' 

porch with 6' x 8' ell, 1' x 10' step, 10' x 12' deck, 

2' x 6' stairs, 6'2" x 4'7" bulkhead (APP95967) 

(Z20180220) 2-BEDROOMS

$235,000 $1,703.80

Permit #: B20180112 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602 20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

3/27 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037098 67 NAUTICAL WAY Construct a two-story single family house - 1st flr 

42' x 17', 18' x 11', 4' x 5', 3'5" 12 bump, 20' x 10' 

deck, 3' x 8' deck ell, 4' x 4' landing, 3' x 4' stairs, 

20' x 20' garage, 19' x 5' farmers porch w/ 9' x 5' 

ell, 1' x 8' step - 2nd flr 19' x 16', 2' x 11' bump, 

10' x 18', 2' x 5', 4' x 6', 17' x 42' (APP96147) 

(Z20180256) 4-BEDROOMS

$240,000 $2,119.60

Permit #: B20180113 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859 295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

3/27 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001328 12 SOUTH VIEW WAY Construct a one-story single family house 32'8" x 

31', 15' x 6', 11' x 16'8", 5' x 3'8", 14'4" x 19', 7'6" 

x 8'6", 13'6" x 13'6", 5'4" x 7'covered porch, 1' x 7' 

step, 24' x 24' garage, 11' x 13' deck, 4' x 4' 

platform, 4' x 14' stairs (APP95648) (Z20180176) 

3-BEDROOMS

$260,000 $1,868.30

Permit #: B20180116 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

3/28 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001255 2 RED MAPLE LANE Construct a one-story single family house 16' x 

32'8", 15' x 38'8", 13' x 11', 4' x 13', 12' x 16', 7' x 

8', 12' x 12', 24' x 24' garage, 4' x 7' covered 

porch, 1' x 7' step, 4' x 4' platform, 4' x 14' steps 

(APP95764) (Z20180199) 2-BEDROOMS

$240,000 $1,668.10

Permit #: B20180117 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973



3/28
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ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001244 49 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL Construct a one-story single family house 15' x 

38'8", 16' x 32'8", 13' x 11', 4' x 13', 12' x 16', 12' 

x 12', 7' x 8', 24' x 24' garage, 4' x 7' covered 

porch, 1'x 7' step, 11' x 13' deck, 4' x 4' steps, 5' 

x6' bulkhead (APP95763) (Z20180198) 2-

BEDROOMS

$240,000 $1,750.00

Permit #: B20180118 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

3/28 BERNLER EQUITABLE REALTY LLC052000032091 1432 OLD SANDWICH ROAD Construct a two-story single family house - 1st 36' 

x 28', 24' x 24' garage, 36' x 8' farmers porch, 2' x 

10' bay window, 2' x 10' bump, 2'x 4' stairs, 12' x 

20' deck, 3' x 3' stairs, 5'6" x 5'6" bulkhead - 2nd 

flr 36' x 28' and 24' x 24' (APP89612) 

(Z20171067) 4-BEDROOMS

$175,000 $2,620.80

Permit #: B20180122 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: BRENNAN, JOSEPH 508-944-9495 53 STILLWATER DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BRENNAN, JOSEPH

3/28 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037097 71 NAUTICAL WAY $2,956.80

Permit #: B20180123 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859 295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $4,281,622 $35,305.20

Construct a 2-story single family house - first 

floor, 34' x 24', 16'x 22, 24' x 22' garage, 2' x 8' 

bump-out, 5' x 8' porch, 1' x 8' step, 10' x 14' 

deck, 2' x 4' steps; second floor, 34' x 24', 22' x 

22', 2' x 8' bump-out; basement 20' x 12', 17' x 24', 

16' x 22'.  (APP95550)(Z20180182) 5-

BEDROOMS

$275,000

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - COUNT 19 $4,281,622 $35,305.20

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - BUILDING PERMIT

3/1 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011024002 36 WALKER WAY Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

29' x 13', 38'1" x 13'10", 34'1" x 17'5", 16'1" x 

4'5", 11'9" x 19'8", 22'4" x 21'7" garage, 12'7" x 6' 

porch, 7'6" x 7'8" porch, 2' x 5'4" stairs, 9'6" x 

17'10" screenporch, 4' x 4' landing, 4'8" x 7'2" 

bulkhead  - 2nd flr 21'1" x 33'9" and 1'6" x 8'2" 

bump (APP94996) (Z20180070) 3-BEDROOMS 

$224,500 $2,368.10

Permit #: B20180078 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

3/2 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011029001 35 WALKER WAY Construct a 2-story single family condo, first floor 

29' x 13', 38'1"x 13'10", 34'1" x 7'5", 16'1" x 4'5", 

11'9" x 19'8", 22'4" x 21'7" garage, 7'6: x 7'8" 

porch, 2' x 5'4" stairs, 9'6" x 17'10" screen 

porch,4' x 4' landing, 2' x 4' stairs, 5' x 7' 

bulkhead; second floor 21'1"x 20'7".  (APP95218) 

(Z20180120) 2-BEDROOMS

$219,500 $1,896.30

Permit #: B20180086 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P



3/2 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011029002 33 WALKER WAY Construct a two-story single family condo, first 

floor 28'1" x 17'6",38'1" x 15'10", 17'11" x 6'1", 

13'6" x 6'5", 4'5" x 14'9", 20'2" x 20'9" garage, 

13'6" x 5'11" front porch, 2' x 6' stairs, 10'6" x 

17'11" screened porch, 4' x 4' landing, 4' x 2' 

stairs, 5' x 8' bulkhead; second floor 20' x 28'2". 

(APP95217) (Z20180121)  2-BEDROOMS

$175,500 $1,880.90

Permit #: B20180087 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

3/12 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011028001 39 WALKER WAY Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

13' x 29', 13'10"x 38'1", 7'5" x 34'1", 19'8" x 11'9", 

4'5" x 16'1", 21'7" x 22'4" garage, 7'8" x 7'6" 

porch, 2' x 5'4" stairs, 4' x 4' landing, 2' x 4' stairs, 

7'2" x 5' bulkhead - 2nd flr 20'7" x 21'1" 

(APP95330) (Z20180118)2-BEDROOMS

$219,500 $1,768.90

Permit #: B20180096 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

3/12 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011028002 37 WALKER WAY Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

15'10" x38'1", 17'6" x 28'1", 6'1" x 17'11", 6'5" x 

13'6", 20'9" x 20'2" garage, 4'5" x14'9" garage ell, 

5'11" x 13'6" porch, 2' x 6' stairs, 4' x 4' landing, 3' 

x 4' stairs, 7'2" x 5' bulkhead - 2nd flr 28'2" x 20' 

(APP95219)(Z20180119) 2-BEDROOMS

$175,500 $1,747.90

Permit #: B20180097 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

3/27 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011025002 40 WALKER WAY Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

13' x 29', 13'10"x 38'1", 7'5" x 34'1", 19'8" x 11'9", 

6' x 12'7", 4'5" x 16'1", 21'7"x 22'4" garage, 7'8" x 

7'6" porch, 2' x 5'4" stairs, 4' x 4' landing,2' x 4' 

stairs, 7'2" x 5' bulkhead - 2nd flr 20'7" x 21'1" 

(APP95489)(Z20180153) 2-BEDROOMS

$219,500 $1,821.40

Permit #: B20180114 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

3/27 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011025001 38 WALKER WAY Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

17'6" x 28'1", 15'10" x 38'1", 6'1" x 17'11", 6'5" x 

13'6", 20'9" x 20'2" garage, 14'9"x 4'5" garage 

bump, 5'11" x 13'6" porch, 2' x 6' stairs, 4' x 4' 

landing, 2' x 4' stairs, 8' x 5' bulkhead - 2nd flr 

28'2" x 20' (APP95488)(Z20180154) 2-

BEDROOMS

$175,500 $1,748.60

Permit #: B20180115 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

3/28 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012047002 1 COMPASS ROAD Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

4'5" x 16'1", 13'x 29', 13'10" x 38'1", 7'5" x 34'1", 

19'8" x 11'9", 21'7" x 22'4" garage, 7'8" x 7'6" 

porch, 2' x 5'4" stairs, 17'10" x 9'6" screen porch, 

4' x 4' landing, 2' x 4' stairs, 7' x 5' bulkhead - 2nd 

flr 20'7" x 21'1" (APP95760) (Z20180193) 2-

BEDROOMS

$219,500 $1,881.60

Permit #: B20180120 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P



9

4

1

3/28 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012047001 3 COMPASS ROAD $1,881.60

Permit #: B20180121 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $1,848,500 $16,995.30

Construct a two-story single family condo - 1st flr 

4'5" x 16'1", 13'x 29', 13'10" x 38'1", 7'5" x 34'1", 

19'8" x 11'9", 21'7" x 22'4" garage, 7'8" x 7'6" 

porch, 2' x 5'4" stairs, 17'10" x 9'6" screen porch, 

4' x 4' landing, 2' x 4' stairs, 7' x 5' bulkhead - 2nd 

flr 20'7" x 21'1" (APP95757) (Z20180194) 2-

BEDROOMS

$219,500

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - COUNT 9 $1,848,500 $16,995.30

MOBILE HOME - BUILDING PERMIT

3/1 CA BE LLC 105000003000 59 CASA BELLA WAY CONSTRUCT A MOBILE HOME 24' X 50', 14' 

X 22' GARAGE, 4' X 6' STOOP, 10' X 12' 

DECK, 2' X 4' STAIRS. (APP93336) 

(Z201711562)   2-BEDROOMS

$150,000 $1,162.00

Permit #: B20180084 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: RJF HOMES INC. 508 746 6244 85 SAMOSET ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CROCIATI DOUG

3/2 CA BE LLC 105000003000 62 CASA BELLA WAY CONSTRUCT MOBILE HOME, 28' X 56', 22' X 

22' GARAGE, 4' X 6' STOOP, 10' X 12' DECK, 

2' X 4' STAIRS.  (APP95558) (Z20171561) 2-

BEDROOMS

$150,000 $1,204.00

Permit #: B20180085 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: RJF HOMES INC. 508 746 6244 85 SAMOSET ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CROCIATI DOUG

3/8 CA BE LLC 105000003000 66 CASA BELLA WAY CONSTRUCT A 56' X 28' MOBILE HOME 

WITH 24' X 22' GARAGE, 12' X 12' DECK, 2' X 

4' STAIRS AND 4' X 6' STOOP (APP95492) 

(Z20180152) 2-BEDROOMS

$150,000 $1,590.40

Permit #: B20180093 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: RJF HOMES INC. 508 746 6244 85 SAMOSET ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CROCIATI DOUG

3/8 CA BE LLC 105000003000 64 CASA BELLA WAY $1,584.80

Permit #: B20180094 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: RJF HOMES INC. 508 746 6244 85 SAMOSET ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CROCIATI DOUG

BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $600,000 $5,541.20

 CONSTRUCT A 62' X 28' MOBILE HOME 

WITH A 24' X 20' GARAGE, 6' X 4' STEPS 

AND 4' X 6' STOOP (APP95493) (Z20180151) 2-

BEDROOMS

$150,000

MOBILE HOME - COUNT 4 $600,000 $5,541.20

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - BUILDING PERMIT

3/28 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001335 17 SOUTH VIEW WAY $226.80

Permit #: B20180119 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $32,500

ADD-0N 2' X 24' GARAGE, 10'6" X 13' 4-

SEASON ROOM, 11' X 12' FARMER PORCH, 

1' X 7' STEP - ORIGINAL 

APP95574/Z20180165 (APP95574) (Z20180165) 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$32,500

$226.80

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 1 $32,500 $226.80



1

1

1

2

SHED - NON-RES FREE STANDING

SAMOSET STREET CONSTRUCT A 14' X 28' GAMBREL SHED 

(APP95664) (Z20180185) SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE - STORAGE ONLYContractor: GEMBORYS STANLEY R. 508-322-8281 214 SAMOSET ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$10,500 $98.00

Permit #: B20180103 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

3/15 GEMBORYS STANLEY R 103006002A000Z 214 

NON-RES FREE STANDING - COUNT $10,500 $98.00

SHED - COUNT 1 $10,500 $98.00

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL - INGROUND POOL PERMIT

3/6 HOKANSON RYAN 095000003037 28 MATTHEWS TRAIL $80.00

Permit #: B20180089 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: SWIM SPORTS, INC. 781-826-8368 520 WASHINGTON STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: SWIM SPORTS, INC.

INGROUND POOL PERMIT - COUNT $34,000 $80.00

INSTALL AN 18' X 36' IN GROUND 

SWIMMING POOL - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE 

(APP95631) (Z20180178)

$34,000

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL - COUNT 1 $34,000 $80.00

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COM BUILDING PERMIT

3/21 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT101000001004 10 FOUNDERS WAY

$2,044.70

CONSTRUCT A CLUBHOUSE 42'2" X 27'2", 

28'1" X 35'6", 20'1" X 35'6", 6'9" X 1'1" BAY 

WINDOW, 6'11" X 1'1" BUMPOUT, 8' X 6' 

PORTICO; RIVERMOORENGINEERING; 

(APP92040) (Z20171382)

$350,000 $2,044.70

Permit #: B20180106 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP

WATER STREET

1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

COM BUILDING PERMIT - COUNT $350,000

617-594-2602

PO BOX 46 

MATTAPOISETT, MA 02739

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COUNT 1 $350,000 $2,044.70

TEMPORARY TENT - TEMPORARY TENT PERMIT

3/9 EAST BAY GRILL INC 014A000017000 173 

INSTALL FOUR (4) TEMORARY VINYL 

TENTS 30' X 30', 16' X 16', 16' X 16', AND 30' X 

20' FOR THIRSTY PILGRIM EVENT. TO BE 

INSTALLED 9/7/2018 AND TO BE TAKEN 

DOWN 9/10/2018. COMMERCIAL 

PROPERTY.

INSTALL TWO (2) VINYL TENTS; ONE (1) 

40' X 100' AND ONE (1) 15' X 30'FOR SAINT 

PATRICK'S DAY CELEBRATION ON 

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY. TO BE 

INSTALLED 3/13/2018 AND TO BE TAKEN 

DOWN 3/19/2018.

$125.00

Permit #: B20180095 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: CHASE CANOPY LLC 508-758-2055

Contractor: LOOTZ MARK 617-201-9515 26 COLLEGE POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/15 PLYMOUTH ANTIQUARIAN SOCIETY017000113000 126 WATER STREET

$250.00

TEMPORARY TENT - COUNT 2 $250.00

$125.00

Permit #: B20180098 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

TEMPORARY TENT PERMIT - COUNT



1
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RESIDENTIAL TENT - RESIDENTIAL TENT

BARTLETT SAMUEL B 1/5 INT 043000001006A 226 WARREN AVENUE ERECT A 40' X 80' VINYL TENT WITH OPEN 

SIDES - UP ON 6/28/18 - DOWN 7/1/18

$40.00

Permit #: B20180088 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: POGAL-SUSSMAN TRACY 585-309-4300 57 DANE STREET #2 

SOMERVILLE, MA 02143

3/6

66 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

RESIDENTIAL TENT - COUNT $40.00

RESIDENTIAL TENT - COUNT 1 $40.00

SIGN - NON-RES FREE STANDING

$40.00

Permit #: B20180105 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

3/20 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 WATER STREET

INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD ONE HALO LIT SIGN ATTACHED FRONT 

FACADE 144" X 37'5" - "GLYNN ELECTRIC"; 

NO INTERNAL ILLUMINATION; ALL 

LIGHTING MUST SHINE DOWN.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

Contractor: ALL AMERICAN SIGNS, INC. 15 ROBERTS ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$450INSTALL ONE (1) ATTACHED FACADE 

SIGN 48" X 30" (10 SQFT) "BLUE 

HARBORLIGHT TECHNOLOGY". NO 

INTERNAL ILLUMINATION. ALL LIGHTING 

MUST SHINE DOWN. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

Contractor: BRENNER SIGNS & AWNINGS 508-747-3465

$4,000 $40.00

Permit #: B20180107 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

3/23 70 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD RLTY TR102000012A007 70 

$40.00

Permit #: B20180108 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

3/23 70 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD RLTY TR102000012A007 70 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD

INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD ONE (1) SIGN ATTACHED SIDE FACADE 

NON-ILLUMINATED 18" X 68" - "GLYNN 

ELECTRIC"; NO INTERNAL ILLUMINATION; 

ALL LIGHTING MUST SHINE DOWN.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

Contractor: ALL AMERICAN SIGNS, INC. 15 ROBERTS ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$4,000ONE (1) FREESTANDING PYLON SIGN 96" X 

48" - "70 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD; VPT 

VACUUM PROCESS TECHNOLOGY LLC, 

GLYNN ELECTRIC"; NO INTERNAL 

ILLUMINATION; ALL LIGHTING MUST 

SHINE DOWN.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

Contractor: ALL AMERICAN SIGNS, INC. 15 ROBERTS ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$1,000 $40.00

Permit #: B20180109 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

3/23 70 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD RLTY TR102000012A007 70 

NON-RES FREE STANDING - COUNT $9,450 $160.00

SIGN - COUNT 4 $9,450 $160.00

DEMO - ALL STRUCTURES - RESIDENTIAL - NON-RES FREE STANDING



3/15

3

46

DUNLAP FRANK C JR LIFE ESTATE026000021001 305 SANDWICH STREET DEMOLISH EXISTING STRUCTURE AND 

FOUNDATION - 36' X 24', 34' X 4', 16'X 4', 24' 

X 24' GARAGE, 13' X 6' DECK, 11' X 9' PATIO, 

24' X 12' DECK, 12' X 4' LANDING, 4' X 4' 

LANDING (APP94886) (Z20180060)

Contractor: D.A. RICARDO & SON BUILDERS508-746-1709 496 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$15,000 $542.25

Permit #: B20180099 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Tradesman: RICARDO, DAVID

3/15 ALMEIDA GARY J 095000037000Z 58 WEST POND ROAD DEMOLISH EXISTING STRUCTURE 27' X 26', 

2' X 3' STAIRS, 2' X 3' STAIRS(APP94417) 

(Z20171684)

$6,000 $178.50

Permit #: B20180100 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: MOD TECH HOMES LLC 781-837-0040 99 DERBY STREET 

HINGHAM, MA 02043Tradesman: SMITH JOHN

3/15 MJC NOMINEE TRUST 108000002A005 56 PINEWOOD ROAD $450.25

Permit #: B20180102 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: CARANCI CHARLES A. 774-269-3633 173 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

NON-RES FREE STANDING - COUNT $36,000 $1,171.00

DEMO - ALL STRUCTURES - RESIDENTIAL - COUNT 3 $36,000 $1,171.00

DEMOLISH EXISTING HOUSE - 1ST FLR 25' 

X 32', 12' X 15' DECK, 3' X 7' DECK - 2ND FLR 

25' X 32'  (APP93099) (Z20171547)

$15,000

TOTAL NEW CONSTRUCTION - COUNT $7,202,572 $61,912.20

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

3/1 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037079 64 NAUTICAL WAY -

Permit #: C20180087 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: JOSEPH E BARRETTO GENERAL CONTRACTOR781-771-6367 147 WOODBINE AVE 

HANSON, MA 02341Tradesman: BARRETTO JOSEPH

3/1 WHITMAN HOMES INC 077F000015334 76 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP -

Permit #: C20180089 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: BARTLETT RICK C

3/6 LGC TRUST 105000008015 3 WINTER HOLLOW -

Permit #: C20180092 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: SHERIDAN HOME BUILDERS 508-577-0389 100 HEDGES POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SHERIDAN MATT

3/7 BLDG TEMP OWNER 007021029018 18 ATLANTIC AVENUE -

Permit #: C20180094 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: RUSSELL MILLS POND, LLC 508-400-9216 4 RUSSELL MILLS ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GOODMAN, MICHAEL P.



3/7 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011454 29 WOODY NOOK -

Permit #: C20180095 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 134 FLANDERS RD 

WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581Tradesman: MCCANN JAMES P

3/8 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001332 22 SOUTH VIEW WAY -

Permit #: C20180096 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

3/9 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011370 24 BIRMINGHAM -

Permit #: C20180098 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURGESS ERVIN C

3/14 WAVERLY OAKS DEVELOPMENT LLC077A000006048 15 SPYGLASS LANE -

Permit #: C20180101 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: CALLANAN RICHARD P

3/14 WAVERLY OAKS DEVELOPMENT LLC077A000006036 30 PEBBLE BEACH DRIVE -

Permit #: C20180102 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: CALLANAN RICHARD P

3/15 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001136 28 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE -

Permit #: C20180109 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602 20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

3/15 PINEHILLS 078B000011243 24 SKIPPING STONE -

Permit #: C20180110 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 134 FLANDERS RD 

WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581Tradesman: MCCANN JAMES P

3/15 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011343 21 BIRMINGHAM -

Permit #: C20180111 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURGESS ERVIN C



3/15 LAMB HOLLI J 090000018003 70 BLACK CAT ROAD -

Permit #: C20180112 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: LAMB JOHN W. 508-524-8314 70 BLACK CAT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: LAMB JOHN W

3/16 FITTON WALTER E 111000026000 36 WAREHAM ROAD -

Permit #: C20180115 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: DRAPER MICHAEL 508-989-3725 40 SACHEM ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: DRAPER MICHAEL

3/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 011025A002013 16 MILES COURT OCCUPANCY SUBJECT TO LANDSCAPING 

BEING COMPLETED BY APRIL 30, 2018 PER 

LETTER ON FILE.

-

Permit #: C20180117 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: SPECTRUM HOMES, INC 508-844-1996 PO BOX 1540 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: GIBBS GREG G

3/22 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011449 19 WOODY NOOK OCCUPANCY SUBJECT TO LANDSCAPING 

BEING COMPLETED BY APRIL 30, 2018 PER 

LETTER ON FILE.

-

Permit #: C20180120 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 134 FLANDERS RD 

WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581Tradesman: MCCANN JAMES P

3/26 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001116 3 AZALEA LANE -

Permit #: C20180124 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: THE VALLE GROUP, INC. 978-375-5850 70 E FALMOUTH HIGHWAY, NO. 3 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: LOHR WESLEY 508-566-0973

3/26 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078B275A00800MF 8 MUIRFIELD -

Permit #: C20180125 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: DESIGN HOUSING INC 781-727-1268 515 PROVIDENCE HIGHWAY 

DEDHAM, MA 02026Tradesman: JONES MICHAEL J 339-236-1117

3/27 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011402 46 POET`S CORNER -

Permit #: C20180128 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: CALLANAN RICHARD P

3/29 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001127 5 WINTERBERRY WAY -

Permit #: C20180136 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602 20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - COUNT 20 -

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY



3/2 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C287A05700HR 57 HATHERLY RISE -

Permit #: C20180090 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

3/8 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010022001 17 GRISTMILL ROAD -

Permit #: C20180097 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

3/9 HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C287A05900HR 59 HATHERLY RISE -

Permit #: C20180099 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010021001 21 GRISTMILL ROAD -

Permit #: C20180103 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010021002 19 GRISTMILL ROAD -

Permit #: C20180105 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010022002 15 GRISTMILL ROAD -

Permit #: C20180106 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

3/14 WHITMAN HOMES INC 077F000015340 77 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP -

Permit #: C20180108 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: CALLANAN RICHARD P

3/21 WHITMAN HOMES INC 077F000015338 81 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP OCCUPANCY SUBJECT TO LANDSCAPING 

BEING COMPLETED BY APRIL 30, 2018 PER 

LETTER ON FILE.

-

Permit #: C20180116 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: BARTLETT RICK C



3/26

35

HATHERLY RISE, LLC 078C286A01900HR 19 HATHERLY RISE -

Permit #: C20180126 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: HATHERLY RISE, LLC 508-209-5050 100 ARMSTRONG ROAD 205 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALMAS DANIEL

3/27 BLDG TEMP OWNER 10100400602 21 FOUNDERS WAY -

Permit #: C20180130 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: THORNDIKE CONSTRUCTION CORP617-594-2602 1245 COHANNET ST 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: GUTH KEVIN P

3/28 BLDG TEMP OWNER 004060001007 101 CHERRY STREET -

Permit #: C20180132 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: TASSINARI CONSTRUCTION INC.508-747-2255 120 COURT ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: TASSINARI BARRY

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - COUNT 11 -

NEW 5+ FAMILY - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

3/27 SOUTHERN DUNES LLC 012000064000 216 A WATER STREET -

Permit #: C20180129 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: THE KARSTEN COMPANY INC 781-337-9971 14 IRON HILL ST 

EAST WEYMOUTH, MA 02189Tradesman: IREDALE JOHN M

NEW 5+ FAMILY - COUNT 1 -

MOBILE HOME - CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

3/26 CA BE LLC 105000003000 74 CASA BELLA WAY -

Permit #: C20180121 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: RJF HOMES INC. 508-746-6244 85 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360-3531

3/26 CA BE LLC 105000003000 68 CASA BELLA WAY -

Permit #: C20180122 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: RJF HOMES INC. 508-746-6244 85 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360-3531

3/29 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 15 CANDLELIGHT DRIVE -

Permit #: C20180135 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: D & N MOGAN INC 17 MOHAWK RD 

HOLBROOK, MA 02343Tradesman: MOGAN STEVEN E

MOBILE HOME - COUNT 3 -

TOTAL CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY - COUNT $0.00



1

TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPA

3/2 FOXROCK PLYMOUTH REALTY LLC102000028000 40 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD TEMPORARY OCCUPANCY EXPIRES APRIL 

15, 2018

-

Permit #: T20180001 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: BOWDOIN CONSTRUCTION CO.781-247-3472 220-1 RESERVOIR STREET 

NEEDHAM, MA 02494Tradesman: DEDONATO RYAN

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 1 -

TOTAL TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY - COUNT $0.00

ALTERATIONS

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - ADDITIONS PERMIT

3/1 YOUNG W MASON 048049201000 21 BRADFORD AVENUE CONSTRUCT AN ADDITION 22' X 32', 22' X 

3'3" TRIANGLE, 5'5" X 6'5" BULKHEAD, 10' X 

8' FRONT PORCH, 4' X 4' STAIRS, 6' X 12' 

DECK, 2' X 3' TRIANGLE. (APP94950) 

(Z20180063) SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 

RIVERMOON ENGINEERING 2/1/18, 9-

PAGES.

$230,000 $466.80

Permit #: A20180172 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: LONG POND CUSTOM BUILDERS, LLC774-454-1938 38 DAVIS ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: NICHOLS LUCAS

3/1 EQUITY TRUST CO CUSTODIAN FBO014000014000 3 CUSHMAN STREET CONSTRUCT A HALF-STORY, 9' HIGH 12' X 

22' ADDITION TO EXISTING DETACHED 

GARAGE FOR STORAGE PURPOSES ONLY.  

(APP95221) (Z20180122)

$10,000 $158.40

Permit #: A20180173 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: SILVA JEFFREY V. 508-813-5950 43 MURDOCK ST 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: SILVA JEFFREY

3/2 HALULAKOS NICHOLAS J 054005002B014 14 COASTLINE DRIVE CONSTRUCT A 14' X 24' ADDITION; 14' X 5' 

DECK AND 3' X 10' STAIRS (APP93118) 

(Z20171509) SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$51,000 $201.60

Permit #: A20180174 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: STANDISH JASON 781-585-4709 50 GROVE STREET 

PLYMPTON, MA 02367Tradesman: STANDISH JASON

3/8 MARTIN ALAN C 082000012042 53 R HAYDEN HOLLOW CONSTRUCT A 24' X 24' GARAGE AND 11'6" 

X 12' BREEZEWAY AND 11'6" X 4'STOOP 

(APP92031) (Z20171358) SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE - ADD ADDITIONAL SHEAR WALL 

FRONT OF GARAGE MUDROOM

$80,000 $428.40

Permit #: A20180203 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: LONG POND CUSTOM BUILDERS, LLC774-454-1938 38 DAVIS ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: NICHOLS LUCAS

3/12 HATHAWAY DAVID T 043000A029000 86 BAY SHORE DRIVE BUMP-OUT 12' X 3' AREA 2ND, 3RD AND 

4TH FLOOR - CONSTRUCT A 6' X 6' 

LANDING AND 10' X 12' DECK - 4TH FLOOR 

ADDITION 28.5' X 24.5' IS SHELL ONLY NO 

INTERIOR RENOVATIONS INCLUDED IN 

THIS PERMIT  (APP94968) (Z20180096)

$28,000 $505.80

Permit #: A20180214 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: PEREIRA JOSEPH 508-536-1283 56 CHERRY STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02720Tradesman: PEREIRA JOSEPH 508-536-1283



3/12 ZANIBONI EDWARD L 046000007107 1 SCOTT DRIVE RENOVATE 12' X 4' FRONT ENTRY - 

REPLACE FRONT DOOR AND WINDOW - 

REPLACE WINDOW ON SECOND FLOOR  

(APP95486) (Z20180147) SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$15,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20180215 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: ZANIBONI TINA 508-224-7887 PO BOX 800 

MANOMET, MA 02345

3/16 SIMPSON JAMES P 105000005116 29 JAYE STREET CONSTRUCT A ONE-STORY MUDROOM 

9'3" X 8' - REMOVE 7' X 2' BAY WINDOW 

AND RELOCATE - REMOVE 11' X 2' LOAD 

BEARING WALL AND REPLACE WITH LVL 

BEAM

$20,000 $90.00

Permit #: A20180247 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: OHRENBERGER MICHAEL 508-728-2440 29 JAYE STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/22 HARRIS MATTHEW D 104000020C004 98 A ESTA ROAD CONSTRUCT AN ADDITION 14' X 26', 4' X 6' 

PORCH, 1' X 4' STEP, 1' X 4'STEP (APP95743) 

(Z20180205) SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$30,000 $218.40

Permit #: A20180258 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: MDH CONSTRUCTION 774-269-6002 PO BOX 6413 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: HARRIS MATTHEW

3/27 WOLOSKI JULIE A 085000020164 11 EVELYN ROAD CONSTRUCT A 15' X 32'  AND 12' X 32' ONE-

STORY ADDITION - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE (APP94331) (Z20180039)

$150,000 $518.40

Permit #: A20180279 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: FISKE CONSTRUCTION 781-936-8109 PO BOX 22 

PLYMPTON, MA 02367Tradesman: FISKE, MICHAEL

3/27 DOBUSH KENNETH E 049002106000 19 LINCOLN ROAD CONSTRUCT A 24' X 24' ADDITION WITH A 

24' X 24' GARAGE UNDER, 5' X 10'6" 

COVERED PORCH AND 3' X 4' STEPS - 

FOUNDATION WALL TO RETURN AT 

CORNERS OF GARAGE DOOR WALL

$150,000 $730.20

Permit #: A20180280 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: BRASIER ERIC 617-688-2482 PO BOX 115 

WEST NEWBURY, MA 01985Tradesman: BRAISER ERIC

3/28 BONAVENTURA LAURIE 049004457000 65 SEA VIEW DRIVE RENOVATE - 1ST FLR 20'6" X 34', 14' X 16'6", 

12' X 10', DECK 6'6" X 8'6", STAIRS 4' X 5', 

GARAGE 14' X 24' - 2ND FLR ADDITION 20'6" 

X 28', 14' X 16'6", 10' X 12'6", 4' X 14'4" 

BALCONY, 4' X 14'4" BALCONY (APP94149) 

(Z20171654) SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$195,000 $625.20

Permit #: A20180295 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: BONAVENTURA FRED 781-974-5548 92 BURROUGHS RD 

NORTH READING, MA 01864

3/28 CAIN ALLAN D 121000006157 9 SOUTH WIND DRIVE CONSTRUCT AN ADDITION, 17' X 28'; 

REPLACE DECK 12' X 25', 5' X 5' STAIRS.  

(APP95758) (Z20180206) SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$30,000 $285.60

Permit #: A20180296 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: ROONEY KEVIN 781-771-0262 686 MAIN ST 

WEYMOUTH, MA 02190

3/29 MCBRINE MARY E 048053037000Z 39 REED AVENUE $201.60

Permit #: A20180304 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: RYAN PROTZ 78 PERSEVERANCE PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PROTZ RYAN

CONSTRUCT A 14' X 24' ADDITION - 

DEMOLISH 10' X 9' SHED -   RENOVATE 

EXISTING GUEST BEDROOM (APP95902) 

(Z20180212)

$64,213



13ADDITIONS PERMIT - COUNT $1,053,213 $4,470.40

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - ALTERATIONS PERMIT

INKBERRY LANE RENOVATE BASEMENT TO INCLUDE .75 

BATH, 12'3" X 9'10", 25'8" X 14'6", 3' X 5".  

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSEContractor: MEADER CHARLES R. 781-812-3204 5 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$24,000 $151.50

Permit #: A20180175 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

3/2 VALLE REDBROOK LLC 115000001056 14 

Tradesman: MEADER, CHARLES

3/2 JONES CHRISTOPHER S 058000031E005 15 EAGLE DRIVE RENOVATE BASEMENT, 12' X 12'8", 12'8" X 

19'3".  NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.  

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE.

$5,000 $116.40

Permit #: A20180176 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: JONES CHRISTOPHER 781-248-8706 15 EAGLE DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/7 WEBB RICHARD E 106001016042 60 FLINT LOCKE DRIVE RENOVATE 8' X 5' BATHROOM - NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$31,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20180194 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: HOME REMODELING PROFESSIONALS OF NE LLC774-454-6278 243 MEADOW ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: LEARY DENNIS E

3/7 LAZER KENNETH M SR 122010P973000 49 BEATRICE AVENUE RENOVATE 10'6" X 11'6" BATHROOM - 

REMOVE TUB AND INSTALL SHOWER - 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$15,386 $75.00

Permit #: A20180195 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: SHIRETOWN GLASS 781-801-8897 186 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BRADY WALTER

3/7 OTTO FAMILY TRUST 009000025000 8 CENTENNIAL STREET REPAIR AND REPLACE SHEET ROCK AND 

TRIM 35' X 30' AREA - NO 

STRUCTURALCHANGES

$10,000 $315.00

Permit #: A20180201 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: SZYNDLER MICHAEL 508-951-1473 143 HATHAWAY STREET 

WAREHAM, MA 02571Tradesman: SZYNDLER MICHAEL

3/8 278 COURT LLC 009000052000 10 HAMILTON STREET CONSTRUCT AN 8'6" X 10'4" SECOND 

FLOOR BATHROOM

$13,564 $40.00

Permit #: A20180204 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

JAN MARIE DRIVE RENOVATE 10' X 6' BATHROOM - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

Contractor: KLND HOME IMPROVEMENT 781-831-3946 4 KNOLL STREET 

SOUTH ATTLEBORO, MA 02703Tradesman: POISSON DENNIS H

$10,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20180205 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

3/8 ALLAN STEVEN J 105000005044 25 

Contractor: MCKINNEY, JONATHAN 508-317-7739 10 CEDARHILL PARK DR  UNIT 7 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKINNEY, JONATHAN 413-686-1620

HOMER AVENUE RENOVATE FIRST FLOOR AREAS 28' X 

11'10" AND 12'2" X 14' - THIS PERMITIS AN 

ADD-ON TO APP#92832/A20171528Contractor: KELLEHER, PAUL 508-737-1341 PO BOX 181 

KINGSTON, MA 02364

$300,000 $151.20

Permit #: A20180207 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

3/8 SHEA REVOCABLE TRUST 045B000002015 20 

Tradesman: KELLEHER, PAUL



3/12 MCLAUGHLIN SHEILA A 078D000016082A 2 CROSS WIND FINISH 38' X 16' AND 14' X 15' BASEMENT 

AREAS - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$41,394 $245.40

Permit #: A20180216 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: KAKS HOME IMPROVEMENT SERVICES781-812-3347 155 WEBSTER ST - UNIT C 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: SWEENEY, STEVE A

SEA VIEW DRIVE RENOVATE 11' X 12' 'KIRCHEN, 5' X 8' 

BATHROOM AND REMOVE 12' X 2' LIVING 

ROOM WALL - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSEContractor: STARR WILLIAM 508-224-3278 16 PENNY LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$30,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20180217 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

3/12 FARNKOFF FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUS049003155000 104 

Tradesman: STARR WILLIAM

3/12 REDMAN ROBERT L JR 060000014H007 239 HEDGES POND ROAD RENOVATE 1ST FLR 8' X 7' AND 9'5" X 6' - 

BASEMENT 32' X 25' - REPLACEWINDOWS 

AND DOORS AND SIDING - ADD 

EMERGENCY ESCAPE WINDOW IN LOFT

$20,000 $258.90

Permit #: A20180219 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: DK HOME IMPROVEMENTS 508-509-7193 43 COLONIAL WAY 

DARTMOUTH, MA 02747Tradesman: FERREIRA DAVID

3/15 COHANE TIMOTHY J 095000002B011 17 VITOS RUN RENOVATE A 9'6" X 6'6" BATHROOM - 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$7,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20180225 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: SKY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC617-571-1242 27 SOUTH STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: KREVOSKY MATTHEW

BRIDGE GATE RENOVATE WATER DAMAGED AREAS - 

1ST FLR 2' X 4', 2' X 10', 26' X 2', 22' X 20' 

GARAGE - 2ND FLR 18' X 2' - NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

Contractor: HAUN, ALAN P. JR  CONTRACTOR781-831-3511 44 FERN WAY 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346

$8,500 $166.80

Permit #: A20180226 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

3/15 BUTLER CHARLES K 077D000010328 15 

Tradesman: HAUN, ALAN P. JR

3/15 SMITH JOANNA P 103000006106 38 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD RENOVATE 8' X 10' FIRST FLOOR 

BATHROOM- SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$16,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20180227 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: HOOD KEVIN 508-889-7536 38 LANTERN LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HOOD, KEVIN

TAYLOR AVENUE REMOVE WALL IN KITCHEN 3' X 2';  

BATHROOM 3' X 2'; CONSTRUCT NEW 

WALLIN BATHROOM 3' X 9'4"  - FRAMING 

INSPECTION REQUIRED
Contractor: BAILEY NATHAN 508-360-6132 5 JONES RD 

MARSTON MILLS, MA 02648

$4,200 $40.00

Permit #: A20180228 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

3/15 NANCY PURBECK TRUST 0460070292105 21 

Tradesman: BAILEY NATHAN

3/15 GREGORIO CAROL 0460071202907 29 HIGHLAND TERRACE RENOVATE AREAS OF WATER DAMAGE 

16'11" X 17'2", 17'2" X 12'6", 6'4" X 4'8", 4'6" X 

5'3", 15'2" X 2'6", 7'8" X 6'2", 11'4" X 16'5", 9'5" 

X 10'2", 5'1" X 1'6"

$44,250 $281.40

Permit #: A20180231 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: ANDREWS ROLAND 508-654-0946 20 OAK RIDGE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ANDREWS ROLAND



3/15 BLANDA ROBERT S 077D000010329 17 BRIDGE GATE FINISH BASEMENT AREAS 13'4" X 20', 11'7" 

X 11'10", 10' X 9'10"  - POST FACTO FILING - 

EMERGENCY EGRESS REQUIREDFROM 

ALL LIVING SPACE - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$10,000 $308.40

Permit #: A20180232 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: BLANDA ROBERT 516-816-6092 17 BRIDGEGATE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/15 LAURINO ALBERT A 125000007A010 134 BOURNEHURST DRIVE RENOVATE 1ST FLOOR -  KITCHEN 13'7" X 

15'8", BATH/LAINDRY ROOM 9'3" X7'10" - 

2ND FLR - MASTER BATH 8'3" X 15'3" - 

BATHROOM 8'6" X 8'7"  - REPLACE SIDING - 

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$100,000 $148.80

Permit #: A20180234 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: EJ ODELL 978-448-2500 PO BOX 822 

GROTON, MA 01450Tradesman: ODELL EDWARD

3/15 THOMPSON ROBERT W 098000015B000 23 BAKER ROAD RENOVATE 1ST FLOOR 41' X 25'8" AND 2ND 

FLOOR AREAS 17' X 34' AND 6' X15'  - NO 

DECK INCLUDED IN THIS PERMIT - NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$100,000 $520.20

Permit #: A20180236 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: PEAKED HILL BUILDING COMPANY LLC508-747-1707 13 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CRONIN PHILIP S 617-448-3887

3/15 GUSTAFSON ROBERT E 054000010A063 12 SHARPS DRIVE RENOVATE WATER DAMAGED AREAS - 

BASEMENT 20'9" X 17'7" - 1ST FLR 14'3"X 

10'4", 5' X 5'11" AND 7'2" X 2'1"  - NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES

$40,000 $165.00

Permit #: A20180237 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: WB RUSSELL ENTERPRISES 508-888-5985 PO BOX 307 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: RUSSELL WILLIAM

3/15 SIMPSON JOAN T 052000021F011 1821 STATE ROAD FINISH BASEMENT AREAS 18' X 26' FAMILY 

ROOM AND 10' X 9' LAUNDRY ROOM 

(APP93535) (Z20171581) THIS IS AN ADD ON 

TO APP #94015/B20170790

$40,000 $530.60

Permit #: A20180238 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859 295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

3/15 KEVILLE REALTY TRUST 046000028006 141 MANOMET POINT ROAD RENOVATE 39' X 15' AND 15' X 6' SINGLE 

STORY HOUSE - NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES

$55,000 $202.50

Permit #: A20180244 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: GOODWIN KENNETH P. 508-776-9594 6 APPLEWOOD COURT 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: GOODWIN KENNETH

3/22 VU DINH T 050001076000Z 131 SHORE DRIVE RENOVATE BATHROOM IN BASEMENT 7'8" 

X 6'6" (POST-FACTO) SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$4,500 $150.00

Permit #: A20180260 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: MASS HOME IMPROVEMENT 85 TOLMAN STREET 

DORCHESTER, MA 02122

Permit #: A20180278 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Tradesman: NGUYEN KHANH C

3/27 OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC050000033C012 12 

MCKINNEY, JONATHAN 413-686-1620

COLUMBIA ROAD RENOVATE A 24' X 32' SINGLE STORY 

DWELLING - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

$36,000 $230.40

Contractor: MCKINNEY, JONATHAN 508-317-7739 10 CEDARHILL PARK DR  UNIT 7 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 



3/27 054064B000A008 8 SEACLIFF DRIVE RENOVATE 12'6" X 14'8" KITCHEN - RE-

FACE GAS FIRPLACE 3'6" X 2'3"  - NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES - SINGLE FAMILY

$60,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20180281 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: FRAME 2 FINISH CUSTOM BUILDERS INC508-989-8126 26 GEORGE ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

PROCTOR JOAN

WINTERBERRY WAY FINISH BASEMENT AREAS 20' X 20', 10'6" X 

6'9", 18'6" X 12'2" - SINGLEFAMILY HOUSE -

ADD-ON TO APP95239/B20180068Contractor: STABILE HOMES AT REDBROOK LLC603-657-8602 20 COTTON RD 

NASHUA, NH 03063

$695 $486.85

Permit #: A20180282 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

3/27 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001131 15 

Tradesman: SAVARD GERARD

3/27 KELLEHER BRIAN M 056000079B005 25 POKANOKET ROAD RENOVATE 10' X 12' BEDROOM, 8' X 8' 

BATHROOM AND 8' X 11'  KITCHEN - 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$35,000 $202.80

Permit #: A20180283 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: BULLOCK, STEPHEN B. 508-746-5836 8 HUGHES STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BULLOCK, STEPHEN B.

3/27 HAGERTY BRENDAN M 050001336000 4 CUTTER DRIVE RENOVATE TWO-STORY SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE 1ST FLR 31'2" X 23'2" - 2ND 31'2" X 

23'2"

$2,500 $434.70

Permit #: A20180284 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: EXCEL BUILDING SYSTEMS COMPANY INC508-901-0143 PO BOX 436 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644Tradesman: DA SILVA RENATIO F

3/28 VISCARIELLO DOMENICO 026000015049 11 WOODVALE AVENUE RENOVATE 8' X 10' 2ND FLOOR 

BATHROOM - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$18,000 $75.00

Permit #: A20180285 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: HOOD KEVIN 508-889-7536 38 LANTERN LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HOOD, KEVIN

STEPHENS LANE REMOVE WALL AND INSTALL AN 18' X 2' 

BEAM ON 1ST FLOOR - FINISH BASEMENT 

AREAS 4' X 10', 11' X 23', 12' X 19' AND 4' X 

21' - CONDO
Contractor: MORRIS DENNIS 617-921-1010 4 STEPHENS LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$31,000 $192.30

Permit #: A20180287 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

3/28 AVENI STEVEN V 023000061C007 4 

SHALLOW POND LANE RENOVATE 10.75' X 7.25'  BATHROOM AND  

7.5 X 5.25' LAUNDRY ROOM - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSEContractor: SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT 860-753-0452 1024 FLORIDA CENTRAL PARKWAY 

LONGWOOD, FL 32750

$8,845 $75.00

Permit #: A20180289 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

3/28 GREN DOUGLAS 073000007146A 32 

Tradesman: SVEC LUBOS

3/28 PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC078B000011287 12 KENSINGTON RENOVATE 10' X 11' BATHROOM - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$22,712 $75.00

Permit #: A20180291 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: SHIRETOWN GLASS 781-801-8897 186 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BRADY WALTER



3/28

36

1

$4,500

128 SUMMER ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NAT ASSOC018000020000 128 SUMMER STREET REMOVE 6' X 6' CHIMNEY AREA - 

CONSTRUCT A 24' X 3' HALLWAY - 2-

FAMILYHOUSE

HASKELL ROAD REPLACE THREE (3) STEEL LALLY 

COLUMNS - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$75.00

Permit #: A20180292 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: DAMBROSIA SEAN 781-689-5767

$500 $40.00

Permit #: A20180293 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

3/28 ENOS ANNE MARIE 055000055032 17 

Contractor: DALTON RAY 781-871-1535 628 MARKET ST 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: DALTON RAYMOND

BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP RENOVATE BASEMENT 25'5" X 20'5", 14' X 

7', 4' X 2' TRIANGLE, 5' X 23', 5' X 8', 3' X 5'.  

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSEContractor: DIVA REMODELING 508-801-5965 44 CHAMPLAIN CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$41,000 $238.50

Permit #: A20180297 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

3/28 BLDG TEMP OWNER 077F000015331 70 

Tradesman: WILKINS ROBERT

3/28 MILMORE RICHARD M 050000002606 27 SHORELINE WAY RENOVATE FIRST FLOOR 22'6" X 22'6" AND 

BASEMENT 10' X 21'6".  

FRAMINGINSPECTION REQUIRED - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE.

$250,000 $180.50

Permit #: A20180298 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: PUGLISI, ROGER 508-325-2751 735 BOURNE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PUGLISI, ROGER

ALTERATIONS PERMIT - COUNT $1,440,546 $6,588.15

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 49 $2,493,759 $11,058.55

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH - ADDITIONS PERMIT

3/28 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011402 46 POET`S CORNER CONSTRUCT A SET OF STAIRS OFF AN 

EXISTING SLIDER DOOR WITH HANDRAILS 

AND PLATFORM - ADD-ON TO ORIGINAL 

APP88599/B20170376
CALLANAN RICHARD P

-

Permit #: A20180294 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: WHITMAN HOMES INC 781-858-5966 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021Tradesman: 

ADDITIONS PERMIT - COUNT $0.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH - NON-RES ATTACHED

3/7 BOULAY JO-ANNE M 121000005386 1 CARDINAL DRIVE CONSTRUCT A DECK OFF GARAGE 11'8" X 

4', 10' X 14', 5' X 4' STAIRS - BUILD TO 

PRESCRIPTIVE DECK GUIDE (APP95200) 

(Z20180135)  POST-FACTO FILING

$8,000 $51.50

Permit #: A20180191 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: TURGEON CONSTRUCTION 508-510-2903 (CELL)9 ORIOLE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: TURGEON RANDALL

3/7 MARINO FLORENCE M 027065C005005A 57 A STAFFORD STREET REPAIR EXISTING 16' X 20' DECK AND 4' X 

4' STAIRS - IF DECK IS REPLACED IT MUST 

BE BUILT TO DECK CONSTRUCTION 

GUIDE (APP94851) (Z20180050)

$2,135 $84.00

Permit #: A20180193 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: AKK CONSTRUCTION 508-493-7716 57 PROSPECT STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02720Tradesman: ANDRADE JOSHUA



3/15

4

ONEILL EDWARD J III 054000010A117 34 WINCHESTER LANE REPLACETHREE (3) EXISTING DECK 

SUPPORTS 6' X 22' - CHECK FOOTING 

DEPTH - 48" REQUIRED 

(APP95565)(Z20180159) SINGLE FAMILY 

$2,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20180233 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: CIMCO CONSTRUCTION INC 508-333-1533 PO BOX 564 

SAGAMORE, MA 02561Tradesman: CIMENO J SCOTT

3/15 LAVOIE VIRGINIA F 100000037017 28 BURGESS ROAD CONSTRUCT LANDSCAPE STAIRS AND 

LANDING 44' X 4' LANDING, 15' X 3' STAIRS 

DOWN, 4' X 4' LANDING

$59.25

Permit #: A20180235 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: CORWIN LEE 774-454-6571 35 KINGFISHER LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

NON-RES ATTACHED - COUNT $12,135 $234.75

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION OF DECK OR FARMER'S PORCH - COUNT 5 $12,135 $234.75

RESIDENTIAL SIDING - SIDING PERMIT

3/5 MCHUGH BARBARA C 049002014000 48 PROVINCETOWN VIEW ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIDE OF 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$19,955 $25.00

Permit #: A20180183 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING 508-280-0156 362 ELM STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: MORDINI MARK 774-254-2653

3/9 SEARS TIMOTHY S 056000038005 18 JAMES CIRCLE REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIDING 

OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20180211 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: SEARS TIMOTHY 508-888-9075 18 JAMES CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/26 NADEAU RICHARD A 027000055132 17 WELCH STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$15,583 $25.00

Permit #: A20180265 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

50 PETER ROAD STRIP AND REPLACE SIDING.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

Contractor: SHIRETOWN GLASS 781-801-8897 186 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SHIRETOWN GLASS

WHITTEMORE, MARK

$19,968 $25.00

Permit #: A20180277 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

3/27 SCARANO RICHARD F 108000010016

BOSWORTH DAVID K 132000H027000 0 REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIDING 

OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$500

Contractor: WHITTEMORE HOME IMPROVEMENT508-866-5122 42 BUNNY'S ROAD 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: 

$25.00

Permit #: A20180299 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: BOSWORTH DAVID K. 508-833-9790 118 ALEWIFE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/28

JASON`S LANE REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIDING 

OF SINGLE FAMILY  HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.Contractor: BEANTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENT, INC781-293-1417 PO BOX 67 

HALIFAX, MA 02338

$13,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20180307 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

3/30 CONTOS EVAN N 085000020188 37 

Tradesman: DELPRETE JAMES
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3/30 BOSSE RICHARD E III 055000040035 134 ALEWIFE ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIDING 

OF SINGLE FAMILY  HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$16,365 $25.00

Permit #: A20180308 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

Contractor: BEANTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENT, INC781-293-1417 PO BOX 67 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: DELPRETE JAMES

3/30 WILLIAM J SEYMORE TRUST 067000002067 557 LONG POND ROAD $25.00

Permit #: A20180309 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

Contractor: BEANTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENT, INC781-293-1417 PO BOX 67 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: DELPRETE JAMES

SIDING PERMIT - COUNT $144,827 $200.00

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIDING 

AND ONE (1) EXTERIOR DOOR OF SINGLE 

FAMILY  HOUSE. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$57,456

RESIDENTIAL SIDING - COUNT 8 $144,827 $200.00

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING - ROOFING PERMIT

3/5 MCSTOWE DAVID W 114000019018 11 MOORING CIRCLE REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING AND TWO (2) SKY LIGHTS OF 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$15,581 $25.00

Permit #: A20180181 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING 508-280-0156 362 ELM STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: MORDINI MARK 774-254-2653

3/6 DELLORUSSO WAYNE M 112000003023 43 JUSTINE AVENUE REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL BUILDING 

INSPECTION REQUIRED

$4,985 $25.00

Permit #: A20180187 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: MARINE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC617-592-2958 273 CENTER ST 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: TRANKELS, MICHAEL

3/6 CANTERBURY MARION L 098000039B002 72 BILLINGTON SEA ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING ROOF 

SHINGLES OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,095 $25.00

Permit #: A20180188 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: ML INSTALLERS NY INC 781-759-2032 36 AMES ST 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: WALSH JOHN D

3/6 LEARY FP LLC 050000002596 4 ANDZAC WAY REPLACE SHINGLES ON ROOF OF SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$18,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20180189 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: SONIC REMODELING LLC 978-870-7820 177 EASTERN AVE 

WORCESTER, MA 01602Tradesman: RIVARELA NICHOLAS

SAVERY AVENUE REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.Contractor: HELLIGE CONSTRUCTION 774-406-0987 30 CHARLES STREET 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324

$4,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20180190 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

3/7 MARTUCELLI JAMES L JR 005000027000 18 

Tradesman: HELLIGE ADAM

3/7 DARIGAN JAMES V 054005009016 16 GEORGE STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES ON 

ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$9,804 $25.00

Permit #: A20180199 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING GROUP610-874-5000 X34392501 SEAPORT DR.  STE B110 

CHESTER, PA 19013Tradesman: MORDINI MARK E



TAYLOR AVENUE REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING ON SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.Contractor: FITZPATRICK THOMAS J CONTRACTOR617-265-2128 12 COLONY BEACH BLVD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$7,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20180202 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

3/8 HUBAN YORDEN C 045C000078000 83 B

Tradesman: FITZPATRICK, THOMAS J

3/8 HAGERTY BRENDAN M 050001336000 4 CUTTER DRIVE REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20180206 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: EXCEL BUILDING SYSTEMS COMPANY INC508-901-0143 PO BOX 436 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644Tradesman: DA SILVA RENATIO F

3/9 GRAVES JODY J 043000B012009 24 GATE ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20180212 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: GRAVES JODY 617-922-1276 24 GATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/14 MANAMON FREDERICK G JR 130002000D148 170 LAKE DRIVE REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF WTH 6' ICE 

AND WATER SHIELD AND 30 YEAR 

ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES - NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES - FINAL 

BUILDING INSPECTION REQUIRED

$9,300 $25.00

Permit #: A20180221 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: HALLMARK HOME  ASSOCIATES781-838-0789 77 ALEXANDER ST #14 

BILLERICA, MA 01821Tradesman: TOMOLILLO DAVID F

3/15 M MARGITICH AND E MARGITICH RE108000010028 82 PETER ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING ROOF 

SHINGLES OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$12,873 $25.00

Permit #: A20180241 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING 508-280-0156 362 ELM STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: MORDINI MARK 774-254-2653

3/15 COLERICK MICHAEL 112000003121 20 NANCY DRIVE REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING ROOF 

SHINGLES OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$9,650 $25.00

Permit #: A20180243 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: REVERED METAL ROOFING 866-437-8868 1775 OCEAN STREET, UNIT 4 

MARSHFIELD, MA 02050Tradesman: WELCH PAUL

3/16 CUNNINGHAM LAWRENCE A 005000018000 11 PECK AVENUE REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$4,295 $25.00

Permit #: A20180246 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL BURKE CONSTRUCTION508-250-5928 80 GURNET RD 

DUXBURY, MA 02332Tradesman: BURKE MICHAEL S

3/21 RIELLY PAUL F 061000032020 44 TREETOP WAY REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$7,985 $25.00

Permit #: A20180255 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: MARINE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC617-592-2958 273 CENTER ST 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: TRANKELS, MICHAEL



3/22

22

GODFREY SCOTT P 018000038000 28 NEWFIELD STREET REMOVE 15 SQ. ASPHALT SHINGLES AND 

REPLACE WITH NEW ARCHITECTURAL 

ASPHALT SHINGLES.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$5,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20180257 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: WALSH BUILD WORKS 508-802-1145 28 NEWFIELD STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: WALSH BRENDAN

3/23 SILVA WILLIAMS J 009000039A000 5 CENTENNIAL STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING ROOF 

SHINGLES OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$9,347 $25.00

Permit #: A20180263 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: FALCONE ROOFING COMPANY, INC508-746-6866 126 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FALCONE, JOHN

3/27 SNYDER BRUCE S 027000030A013 139 SOUTH STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES ON 

ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$5,290 $25.00

Permit #: A20180275 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: FRED FALCONE ROOFING & PROPERTY SER781-293-3126 359 CENTER STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: FALCONE, FRED 781-293-3126

BETTENCOURT ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE 12 SQ. ROOF; 

REPLACE FOUR (4) WINDOWS, TWO (2) 

DOORS AND ONE (1) SLIDING DOOR.  

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.
Contractor: IS HAGER ENTERPRISES 508-322-8103 13 EEL RIVER CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$5,000 $25.00

Permit #: A20180301 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

3/29 BROWN ANNETTE M 096000057006Z 49 

Tradesman: HAGER IAN

3/29 JAREAUX ROBIN 019000130000 46 SUMMER STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,200 $25.00

Permit #: A20180302 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: M. NESS INC. 508-922-9123 271 SOMERSET AVENUE 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: NESS DAVID 508-922-9123

3/29 STOLOSKI WILLIAM J JR 061000011017B 4 BUCKSKIN PATH STRIP AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES 

WITH TIMBERLINE SHINGLES.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$7,875 $25.00

Permit #: A20180303 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: MARINE HOME IMPROVEMENT INC617-592-2958 273 CENTER ST 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: TRANKELS, MICHAEL

3/30 CUNHA RICHARD J JR 011000035000 208 COURT STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFING, TRIM 

AND GUTTERS - REPOINT CHIMNEY AND 

INSTALL CHIMNEY CAP

$26,966 $25.00

Permit #: A20180310 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

Contractor: FRED FALCONE ROOFING & PROPERTY SER781-293-3126 359 CENTER STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: FALCONE, FRED 781-293-3126

3/30 PLYMOUTH MOBILE ESTATES COOPER103000004001 29 INDIAN TRAIL -

Permit #: A20180311 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

Contractor: REVERED METAL ROOFING 866-437-8868 1775 OCEAN STREET, UNIT 4 

MARSHFIELD, MA 02050Tradesman: WELCH PAUL

ROOFING PERMIT - COUNT $186,496 $525.00

STRIP AND DISPOSE OF OLD SHINGLES; 

INSTALL GAF TIMBERLINE 

ARCHITECTURAL SHINGLES TO ROOF.  

REPLACE FOUR (4) SKYLIGHTS - VELUX, 

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$9,250



RESIDENTIAL ROOFING - COUNT 22 $186,496 $525.00

RES - INSULATION - INSULATION PERMIT

3/1 MCMORROW JAMES E III 055000051B001 1104 LONG POND ROAD INSTALL AIR SEALING AND 

WEATHRIZATION WORK INSIDE OF THE 

HOME. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$4,187 $25.00

Permit #: A20180156 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/1 LITCHFIELD RICHARD W 067000002133 9 INDEPENDENCE STREET INSTALL AIR SEALING AND 

WEATHRIZATION WORK INSIDE OF THE 

HOME. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,403 $25.00

Permit #: A20180157 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/1 TWENTY TWELVE LLC 054005008007 7 FLORENCE STREET INSTALL AIR SEALING AND 

WEATHRIZATION WORK INSIDE OF THE 

HOME. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,406 $25.00

Permit #: A20180158 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/1 JACKSON RICHARD P 056000071121 88 VALLEY ROAD INSTALL AIR SEALING AND 

WEATHRIZATION WORK INSIDE OF THE 

HOME. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,380 $25.00

Permit #: A20180159 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/1 BRYER TRUST 085000020036 32 CRABTREE ROAD INSTALL AIR SEALING AND 

WEATHRIZATION WORK INSIDE OF THE 

HOME. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$4,588 $25.00

Permit #: A20180160 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/1 ESHBAUGH PETER B 078D000016069 10 SKY REACH INSTALL AIR SEALING AND 

WEATHRIZATION WORK INSIDE OF THE 

HOME. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$1,864 $25.00

Permit #: A20180161 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/1 MATHEWSON MARY JO 043000010C000 24 STATE ROAD INSTALL AIR SEALING AND 

WEATHRIZATION WORK INSIDE OF THE 

HOME. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,915 $25.00

Permit #: A20180162 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/1 MILLER DOUGLAS B JR 114000019067 25 FATHOM ROAD INSTALL AIR SEALING AND 

WEATHRIZATION WORK INSIDE OF THE 

HOME. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,337 $25.00

Permit #: A20180163 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475



3/5 PAPOUTSIS EVANGELOS G LIFE EST014000058000 127 COURT STREET INSTALL BLOWN INSULATION IN ATTIC 

AND WALLS, GENERAL 

WEATHERIZATION, AND VENTILATION OF 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$5,500 $25.00

Permit #: A20180185 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: INSULATION R US 508-675-8876 228 POWELL STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02721Tradesman: CABRAL TIMOTHY

3/5 SANBORN ROBERT 130002000C046 16 ARCHER STREET INSTALL BLOWN INSULATION IN ATTIC 

AND WALLS, GENERAL 

WEATHERIZATION, AND VENTILATION OF 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$7,300 $25.00

Permit #: A20180186 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: INSULATION R US 508-675-8876 228 POWELL STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02721Tradesman: CABRAL TIMOTHY

3/9 DUNN GORDON F 035000001F006 85 WARREN AVENUE INSTALL AIR SELAING AND 

WEATHERIZATION INSIDE OF SINGLE 

FAMILY HOME. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$1,980 $25.00

Permit #: A20180208 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/9 PECK JEFFREY B 098000021A000 24 BILLINGTON SEA ROAD INSTALL AIR SELAING AND 

WEATHERIZATION INSIDE OF SINGLE 

FAMILY HOME. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$3,429 $25.00

Permit #: A20180209 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/9 MILMORE ROSEMARY G 048000038027 15 CENTER ROAD INSTALL AIR SELAING AND 

WEATHERIZATION INSIDE OF SINGLE 

FAMILY HOME. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$2,746 $25.00

Permit #: A20180210 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/12 FREER REBECCA B 056000023026 27 TAMARACK ROAD INSTALL INSULATION IN SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$3,490 $25.00

Permit #: A20180218 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: INSULATE 2 SAVE 508-326-8082 410 GROVE STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02720Tradesman: LANGEVIN ROLAND

BRAUNECKER ROAD INSTALL WETHERIZATION AND REMOVE 

AND REPLACE EXISTING SHINGLES OF 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.
Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234 19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$3,200 $25.00

Permit #: A20180220 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

3/12 DRINAN CATHLEEN 031000006047B 6 

Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

3/15 RICHMOND BRIAN J 048049107000 12 CRESCENT AVENUE INSTALL AIR SEALING, ATTIC 

INSULATION, HATCH VENT BATH FANS, 

AND BLOWN IN CELLULOSE FOR SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$5,088 $25.00

Permit #: A20180230 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: ALTERNATIVE WEATHERIZATION INC508-567-4240 2 LARK ST 

FALL RIVER, MA 02721Tradesman: CABRAL, TIMOTHY



3/19 AXFORD GRANT 081000001037 17 TALL PINES ROAD INSTALL ATTIC INSULATION UPGRADE 

AND BLOWER DOOR GUIDED AIR 

SEALING IN SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$1,617 $25.00

Permit #: A20180248 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: DELISLE ENTERPRISES INC 508-672-4302 323 AMERICA STREET 

FALL RIVER, MA 02721Tradesman: DELISLE CHARLES 774-526-1456

3/19 DECELLE NINA K 104000004016 59 STILLWATER DRIVE INSTALL WEATHERIZATION, WEATHER 

STRIPPING, AIR SEALING, AND BLOWN 

CELLULOSE IN SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$666 $25.00

Permit #: A20180249 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234 19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

3/20 SIMONDS ROBERT E 059000011023 27 RIVER FARM ROAD AIR SEALING AND WEATHERIZATION 

WORK INSIDE OF THE HOME.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,417 $25.00

Permit #: A20180250 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/20 ANDREWS MARY R 015000005000Z 12 LOIS STREET AIR SEALING AND WEATHERIZATION 

WORK INSIDE OF THE HOME.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$2,526 $25.00

Permit #: A20180251 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/20 ROUNDTREE KEVIN P 103000003003A 295 SUMMER STREET AIR SEALING AND WEATHERIZATION 

WORK INSIDE OF THE HOME.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$1,437 $25.00

Permit #: A20180252 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: HOMEWORKS ENERGY INC 781-305-3319 101 STATION LANDING SUITE 110 

MEDFORD, MA 02155Tradesman: VEGGEBERG SCOTT 781-820-3475

3/23 WARD ROSEMARY A 048054206000 20 INDIAN AVENUE INSTALL AIR SEALING, EXTERIOR DOOR 

KITS, BLOWIN IN CELLULOSE, AND VENT 

BATH FAN TO ROOF IN SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,036 $25.00

Permit #: A20180261 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: CAPE COD ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC508-825-3695 378 ROUTE 130 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: BISHOP CRAIG

3/26 DAME MICHAEL J 104000019042 86 ESTA ROAD INSTALL WEATHERIZATION, WEATHER 

STRIPPING, AIR SEALING AND BLOWN 

CELLULOSE - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE  - 

FINAL BUILDING INSPECTION REQUIRED

$2,631 $25.00

Permit #: A20180273 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL T MCMAHON & SON INC781-831-1234 19 FIELDSTONE WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCMAHON, MICHAEL T.

3/27 ANZUONI STEVEN M 123001P539000 35 RAYMOND ROAD AIR SEALING WEATHER STRIPPING & 

SWEEP ON DOORS, BLOWN IN CELLULOSE 

FOR ATTIC, 108 PROPA VENTS FG FOR 

DAMMING AROUND LIGHTS, SEAL & 

INSULATEHATCH, BLOWER DOOR & 

COMBUSTION SAFETY TEST.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$4,806 $25.00

Permit #: A20180274 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: ALTERNATIVE WEATHERIZATION INC508-567-4240 2 LARK ST 

FALL RIVER, MA 02721Tradesman: CABRAL, TIMOTHY
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3/28 CARAMELLO PAULA A 026000015016B 8 DWIGHT AVENUE $25.00

Permit #: A20180286 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: J. KELLY INSULATION 508-866-7336 46 BAVARIAN WAY 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: KELLY TIMOTHY

INSULATION PERMIT - COUNT $83,183 $625.00

INSTALL INSULATION IN ATTIC OF SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$6,234

RES - INSULATION - COUNT 25 $83,183 $625.00

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING & SIDING COMBINATION - ROOFING /SIDING COMBO

3/1 R.D. REALTY TRUST 076000034D000 28 PATRIOT CIRCLE REMOVE AND REPALCE EXISTING 

ROOFING AND SIDING OF MOBILE HOME. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$6,098 $40.00

Permit #: A20180168 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVICES508-962-6942 908 BOSTON TPK. 

SHREWSBURY, MA 01545Tradesman: MILLER UBALDO

3/5 LANGLOIS,MICHAEL D 058000031005 453 LITTLE SANDY POND ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIDING 

OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$21,321 $40.00

Permit #: A20180182 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING 508-280-0156 362 ELM STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: MORDINI MARK 774-254-2653

3/20 DOUGHTY EDWARD F 048054235000 43 INDIAN AVENUE REPLACE LEAKING ROOF; REPLACE 

VINYL SIDING WITH SHINGLES; REPLACE 

ROTTED TRIM.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$8,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20180254 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: WHITING BARBARA 508-737-6369 43 INDIAN AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/23 TAYLOR BEN 032000039001 74 NICKS ROCK ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING AND SIDING OF SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$16,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20180264 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: THORSON RESTORATION 508-279-0656 125 FIREWORKS CIRCLE 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324Tradesman: THORSON, ERIC

3/29 BURNS JAMES 074000020009 54 DAVENPORT ROAD $40.00

Permit #: A20180305 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: EARLE JAMES 781-585-0632 54 DAVENPORT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ROOFING /SIDING COMBO - COUNT $54,419 $200.00

RESIDENTIAL ROOFING & SIDING COMBINATION - COUNT 5 $54,419 $200.00

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

ROOFING, SIDING, TWO (2) EXTERIOR 

DOORS, AND ONE (1) PATIO DOOR OF 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$3,000

RESIDENTIAL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NON-RES ATTACHED

3/1 DEGREGORIO JAMES V 078D000016268 11 BELLTREE REPLACE AND INSTALL ONE (1) PATIO 

DOOR AND ONE (1) WINDOW IN 

EXISTINGSUNROOM.  NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES.  FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$4,830 $40.00

Permit #: A20180166 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: SHIRETOWN GLASS 781-801-8897 186 STANDISH AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SHIRETOWN GLASS



3/1 SCHIERBERG,GERALD M 104000017A094 30 KRISTIN ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE SIXTEEN (16) 

WINDOWS IF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINALINSPECTION REQUIRED.

$14,984 $40.00

Permit #: A20180167 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: NEWPRO OPERATING LLC 781-933-4100 26 CEDAR STREET 

WOBURN, MA 01801Tradesman: MACNEIL DONALD

3/1 DIROSARIO VIRGINIA A 084000019B022 21 JORDAN ROAD INSTALL TWO (2) REPLACEMENT 

WINDOWS IN SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$1,368 $40.00

Permit #: A20180169 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVICES508-962-6942 908 BOSTON TPK. 

SHREWSBURY, MA 01545Tradesman: DUARTE  JOSEPH C

3/2 BOC HENRY J 043000010020 44 STATE ROAD REPLACE ONE (1) WINDOW - SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$4,118 $40.00

Permit #: A20180177 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992 30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

BROWN BEAR CIRCLE REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT EXTERIOR 

DOOR AND REAR PATIO DOORS OF 

SINGLEFAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.
Contractor: DAVOS CONTRACTING LLC 508-944-5717 180 KESWICK RD 

BROCKTON, MA 02302

$6,656 $40.00

Permit #: A20180179 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

3/5 DUNPHY MICHAEL J 048000018001 4 

Tradesman: VOSSOS ELIAS

3/5 TOLL MA LAND LIMITED PARTNERSH078B000011228 54 SKIPPING STONE REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR PATIO 

DOOR. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$1,734 $40.00

Permit #: A20180180 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: DAVOS CONTRACTING LLC 508-944-5717 180 KESWICK RD 

BROCKTON, MA 02302Tradesman: VOSSOS ELIAS

DAVENPORT ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE TWO (2) WINDOS 

OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING 508-280-0156 362 ELM STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752

$2,434 $40.00

Permit #: A20180184 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

3/5 SEARS CINDY L 074000020005 38 

Tradesman: MORDINI MARK 774-254-2653

3/7 DOUYLLIEZ ARTHUR A 114000012007 187 BOURNE ROAD REPLACE SEVEN (7) WINDOWS  - NO 

STRUCTURAL CHANGES - SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE

$6,548 $40.00

Permit #: A20180198 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING GROUP610-874-5000 X34392501 SEAPORT DR.  STE B110 

CHESTER, PA 19013Tradesman: MORDINI MARK E

3/12 RAMOS WILLIAM 058010P022000 21 KIRK CIRCLE REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIDING 

AND SEVENTEEN (17) WINDOWS OF 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$12,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20180213 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: RAMOS WILLIAM F. II. 508-759-0337 21 KIRK CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360



3/15 OLZACKI CHRISTOPHER 050000030J002 19 BELLEVUE DRIVE INSTALL FIVE (5) REPLACEMENT 

WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES - 

SINGLEFAMILY HOUSEContractor: HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVICES508-962-6942 908 BOSTON TPK. 

SHREWSBURY, MA 01545

$3,601 $40.00

Permit #: A20180222 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Tradesman: DUARTE  JOSEPH C

3/15 SHARP DANIEL W 045000039134 48 BEACH STREET INSTALL FOUR (4) REPLACEMENT 

WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES - 

SINGLEFAMILY HOUSE

$2,997 $40.00

Permit #: A20180223 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: HOME DEPOT AT HOME SERVICES508-962-6942 908 BOSTON TPK. 

SHREWSBURY, MA 01545Tradesman: DUARTE  JOSEPH C

3/15 DEMBINSKI  ROBERT 004000008B000 69 CHERRY STREET REPLACE TWENTY-ONE (21) WINDOWS - 

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES - TWO-

FAMILY HOUSE

$11,884 $40.00

Permit #: A20180224 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: WINDOW WORLD OF BOSTON 781-932-4805 24 CUMMINGS PARK SUITE 15A 

WOBURN, MA 01801Tradesman: STEELE, JEFF

3/15 MAGUIRE DAVID F 016000078B000 13 OAK STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

SKYLIGHTS IN SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. 

FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$10,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20180229 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: SITTIG, JAMES 129 SCARLET DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SITTIG, JAMES

3/16 PROCTOR MARY E 105000005026 65 JAN MARIE DRIVE REPLACE FRONT SIDING AND REPLACE 

SIX (6) WINDOWS - SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE

$30,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20180242 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: JBGC INC 857-251-5404 42 HARRIET AVE 

BURLINGTON, MA 01803Tradesman: BAIA JOAO

3/20 LEONE MICHAEL F 125000016015A 21 CABOT CIRCLE REMOVE AND REPLACE FOURTEEN (14) 

WINDOWS AND ONE (1) PATIO DOOR OF 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$25,747 $40.00

Permit #: A20180253 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992 30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

3/22 SCHILLBERG TIMOTHY A 049003840000 4 COLONY BEACH BOULEVARD REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING 

WINDOW AND SIDING OF SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE.FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$8,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20180259 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: KEENE, WADE 508-833-6087 PO BOX 1095 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: KEENE, WADE

3/23 BARRY PETER F 050001297000 26 BARQUENTINE DRIVE REPLACE ONE (1) REAR PATIO DOOR; 

REPLACE DECK BOARDS & RAILINGS ON 

EXISTING REAR DECK/STOOP; REPLACE 

ONE (1) WINDOW ON 2ND FLOOR 

BEDROOM.  FINAL INSPECTION 

REQUIRED.

$13,500 $40.00

Permit #: A20180262 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: REDMAN CONSTRUCTION INC 781-982-0650 300 WHITING STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: REDMAN, JOSEPH M.



3/26

24

YEE ERIC M 074000020025 31 DAVENPORT ROAD REPAIR OF WNDOW .30 U-VALUE, 

FLASHING ONLY; REPOINTING OF 

CHIMNEY.  FINAL INSPECTIONS 

REQUIRED.

$1,000 $40.00

Permit #: A20180267 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: WADE CONSTRUCTION AND REMODELING617-875-4425 25 MILLETT AVE 

WEYMOUTH, MA 02190Tradesman: WADE LESTER

3/26 TRUE BARBARA J 130002000A187 63 BUZZARDS BAY DRIVE INSTALL TWENTY-FIVE (25) 

REPLACEMENT WINDOWS, SAME SIZE 

AND LOCATION. NO STRUCTURAL 

CHANGES.  FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$21,322 $40.00

Permit #: A20180268 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING 508-280-0156 362 ELM STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: MORDINI MARK 774-254-2653

3/26 WHITE RUSSELL P 122000002224Z 20 WIND SONG DRIVE INSTALL THIRTEEN (13) REPLACEMENT 

WINDOWS, SAME SIZE AND LOCATION.  

NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$11,679 $40.00

Permit #: A20180269 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: POWER HOME REMODELING 508-280-0156 362 ELM STREET 

MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752Tradesman: MORDINI MARK 774-254-2653

3/26 MAHONEY SEAN D 027134E003008 3 CHAPEL HILL DRIVE REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR PATIO 

DOOR - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES - 

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIM - FINAL 

BUILDING INSPECTION REQUIRED

$1,851 $40.00

Permit #: A20180270 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: DAVOS CONTRACTING LLC 508-944-5717 180 KESWICK RD 

BROCKTON, MA 02302Tradesman: VOSSOS ELIAS

3/26 OLZACKI CHRISTOPHER 050000030J002 19 BELLEVUE DRIVE REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT EXTERIOR  

DOOR - NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES - 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - FINAL BUILDING 

INSPECTION REQUIRED

$1,985 $40.00

Permit #: A20180271 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: DAVOS CONTRACTING LLC 508-944-5717 180 KESWICK RD 

BROCKTON, MA 02302Tradesman: VOSSOS ELIAS

3/26 HARE POLLY E 061000014040 55 BUCKSKIN PATH REPLACE EIGHT (8) WINDOWS SINGLE 

FAMILY HOUSE

$14,839 $40.00

Permit #: A20180272 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: RENEWAL BY ANDERSON 508-919-0992 30 FORBES RD 

NORTHBOROUGH, MA 01532Tradesman: MORIN JAIME L

WARREN AVENUE STRIP EXISTING SIDING & RESIDE WITH 

VINYL SIDING AND TRIM.  FURNISH 

&INSTALL THIRTY-FOUR (34) NEW 

CONSTRUCTION WINDOWS.  FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

Contractor: WHITTEMORE HOME IMPROVEMENT508-866-5122 42 BUNNY'S ROAD 

CARVER, MA 02330

$108,548 $40.00

Permit #: A20180276 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

3/27 NORRIS MICHAEL A 038000005B000 123 B

Tradesman: WHITTEMORE, MARK

NON-RES ATTACHED - COUNT $321,625 $960.00

RESIDENTIAL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - COUNT 24 $321,625 $960.00

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS



3/1

8

FARANETTA CHRISTOPHER A 122010P1033000 393 RAYMOND ROAD INSTALL TWENTY-FOUR (24) SOLAR 

PANELS ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE - 7.85 KW (APP94826) (Z20180043)Contractor: BLUESEL HOME SOLAR, INC 508-833-9500 17 JAN SEBASTIAN DR, STE 12 

SANDWICH, MA 02563

$27,531 $115.50

Permit #: A20180165 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Tradesman: LEMOTTE ABRAHAM

3/1 WILBERT P CINGOLANI TRUST034000008A000 284 SANDWICH STREET INSTALL THIRTY-FOUR (34) SOLAR 

PANELS ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE - 9.86KW (APP95152) (Z20180100)

$21,692 $163.75

Permit #: A20180171 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: VIVINT SOLAR INC. 508-884-2411 695 MYLES STANDISH BLVD. 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: LANGILL BRIEN

3/7 MARGARET F COOK REVOC TRUST123000000I021 4 BLUEBERRY ROAD INSTALL ELEVEN (11) SOLAR PANELS ON 

ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 3.19KW 

(APP95004) (Z20180068)

$9,000 $53.00

Permit #: A20180192 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: SOLAR RISING LLC 508-744-6284 759 FALMOUTH RD UNIT 8 

MASHPEE, MA 02649Tradesman: HOMGREN NEAL

3/15 GUTSCHE KARL H 096000062019 6 LANCASTER AVENUE INSTALL EIGHTEEN (18) SOLAR PANELS 

ON ROOF FO SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 

5.31KW (APP95537) (Z20180163)

$23,000 $86.75

Permit #: A20180239 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: EATON PAUL A

3/15 CARREIRA JASON C 123001P1117000 324 RAYMOND ROAD INSTALL THIRTY-THREE (33) SOLAR 

PANELS ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE- 9.73 KW (APP95538) (Z20180162)

$37,000 $159.00

Permit #: A20180240 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: EATON PAUL A

3/15 SULLIVAN J & M REALTY TRUST077D000010111 38 FOREST EDGE INSTALL THIRTY-FIVE (35) SOLAR PANELS 

ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 

10.35KW (APP95544) (Z20180160)

$43,416 $168.50

Permit #: A20180245 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: NEW DAY ENERGY 781-679-0715 13 FOSTER LN 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: ROBINSON PETER 781-706-1943

3/28 TAVARES STANLEY R 103000025005A 58 SEVEN HILLS ROAD INSTALL FORTY-ONE (41) SOLAR PANELS 

ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE - 

11.89KW (APP95761) (Z20180196)

$26,158 $197.50

Permit #: A20180288 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: VIVINT SOLAR INC. 508-884-2411 695 MYLES STANDISH BLVD. 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: LANGILL BRIEN

3/28 PINTO KEVIN M 047000017004 15 LANGFORD ROAD $163.75

Permit #: A20180290 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: BLUESEL HOME SOLAR, INC 508-833-9500 17 JAN SEBASTIAN DR, STE 12 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: LEMOTTE ABRAHAM

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $233,672 $1,107.75

INSTALL THIRTY-FOUR (34) SOLAR 

PANELS ON ROOF OF SINGLE FAMILY 

HOUSE - 11.9KW (APP95823) (Z20180203)

$45,875

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 8 $233,672 $1,107.75

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS



1

1

3/7 COMCAST OF CONN/GEORGIA/MASS/103000014K101 35 RESNIK ROAD $14,577.50

Permit #: A20180197 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: SUN POWER 978-549-4417 300 AMERICAN METRO BLVD 

HAMILTON, NJ 08690Tradesman: CUDDAHY EDWARD F

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $801,165 $14,577.50

CONSTRUCT ONE (1) SOLAR CARPORT  

116' X 238' (28,165 SQ. FT.) WITH ONE 

THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY 

(1,190) SOLAR PANELS - 549 KW (APP92568) 

(Z20171470) -CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 

AND STAMPED PLANS DATED 1/4/18

$801,165

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 1 $801,165 $14,577.50

ANTENNA CABINET - ANTENNA CABINET

3/7 ITW REALTY TRUST 052000006I000 105 CENTER HILL ROAD $250.00

Permit #: A20180196 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS781-319-1017 40 LONE STREET 

MARSHFIELD, MA 02050Tradesman: GOODALE JEREMY

ANTENNA CABINET - COUNT $90,000 $250.00

INSTALL TWELVE (12) ANTENNAS, FOUR 

(4) 6' X 12' CABLES, FOUR (4) DIPLEXERS, 

ONE (1) DISH, ONE (1) GPS ANTENNA ON 

EXISTING TELECOMMUNICATIONS 

TOWER - CONSTRUCT AN 8' X 15' 

CONCRETE PAD FOR EQUIPMENT AND 3' X 

3'PAD FOR PROPANE TANK - T-MOBILE 

(APP95094) (Z20180097)

$90,000

ANTENNA CABINET - COUNT 1 $90,000 $250.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COM ALTERATIONS PERMIT

3/1 BENDRIX CORP 097000001S001 246 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD CONSTRUCT THREE (3) OFFICES IN 38' X 

31'3" AREA AND 16' X 10'6" BREAKROOM

$130,000 $733.25

Permit #: A20180164 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: ER CARRARA INC 781-826-2560 PO BOX 1146 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: CARRARA RICHARD

COURT STREET REPAIR EXISTING WINDOW, FRONT OF 

BUILDING AND TRIM - BUILDING HIT BY 

VEHICLEContractor: QUINN BRADLEY M. 508-833-8617 21 HILLCREST ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

$5,000 $200.00

Permit #: A20180170 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

3/1 OLD CAPE REALTY LLC 017000055000 62 

Tradesman: QUINN BRADLEY M

3/21 COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC102000026014 162 COLONY PLACE RENOVATIONS INCLUDE 20' X 23'11", 8'10" 

X 2' WALL, 23'2" X 2' KNEEWALL 

(APP94764) (Z20180035) NEW TENANT - 

NAIL SALON

$120,000 $280.60

Permit #: A20180256 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: MDM CONSTRUCTION 781-844-4536 51 MILL STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: MONIZ DAVID

3/29 BERTS REAL ESTATE TRUST 041000018000 140 WARREN AVENUE $586.40

Permit #: A20180300 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: J.L. CONSTRUCTION AND RENOVATIONS508-967-5797 6 BOWSPRIT LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: LYONS JAMES

EMERGENCY REPAIRS TO FIX 18' X 61' 

AREA OF WALLS FACING THE OCEAN - 

STOREM DAMAGE

$12,000



4

1

2

1

156

COM ALTERATIONS PERMIT - COUNT $267,000 $1,800.25

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 4 $267,000 $1,800.25

COMMERCIAL SIDING - COM/IND SIDING

3/7 PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN BVL 014000051B000 180 WATER STREET $100.00

Permit #: A20180200 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: EAST COAST COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION INC508-427-6400 389 G WEST CENTER STREET 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: WILSON ZACHARY

COM/IND SIDING - COUNT $175,000 $100.00

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIDING 

OF COMMERCIAL BUILDING. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$175,000

COMMERCIAL SIDING - COUNT 1 $175,000 $100.00

COMMERCIAL ROOFING - COM/IND ROOFING

3/5 PLYMOUTH COUNTY MEDICAL INVEST026000045D000 94 OBERY STREET REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING ROOF 

OF COMMERCIAL BUILDING. FINAL 

INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$106,315 $100.00

Permit #: A20180178 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: KIDD-KUUKKO CORP 508-799-9500 25 NORTH STREET 

WORCESTER, MA 01605Tradesman: LUUKKO ROBERT

3/29 CRONIN MARJORIE L 019000034000Z 4 SOUTH RUSSELL STREET $100.00

Permit #: A20180306 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: FALCONE ROOFING COMPANY, INC508-746-6866 126 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FALCONE, JOHN

COM/IND ROOFING - COUNT $124,115 $200.00

REMOVE AND RELACE EXISTING 

ROOFING OF COMMERCIAL OFFICE 

BUILDING. FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$17,800

COMMERCIAL ROOFING - COUNT 2 $124,115 $200.00

COM - REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - COM/IND SIDING

3/26 PLIMOTH PLANTATION INC 038000001000 133 WARREN AVENUE $100.00

Permit #: A20180266 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: CON SERV GROUP IN 508-888-6555 110 STATE RD, STE 7 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: CON SERV GROUP INC

COM/IND SIDING - COUNT $30,550 $100.00

REMOVE AND REPLACE CEDAR SHINGLES 

(25 SQ.); REMOVE AND REPLACE FIFTEEN 

(15) WINDOWS; REMOVE AND REPLACE 

ONE (1) EXISTINTG EXTERIOR DOOR; 

REMOVE ONE (1) EXISTING EXTERIOR 

DOOR AND REPLACE WITH FULL HEIGHT 

WINDOW.  FINAL INSPECTION REQUIRED.

$30,550

COM - REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - COUNT 1 $30,550 $100.00

TOTAL ALTERATIONS - COUNT $5,017,946 $31,938.80

WIRING

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT



3/7 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011282 19 CLIMBER`S PATH $175.00

Permit #: E20180259 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: OCEANSIDE ELECTRIC INC 508-726-9204 96 BROOK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BURKE JOSEPH 508-726-9204

3/8 EJ PONTIFF INC 121000002025 37 SCREENHOUSE LANE $175.00

Permit #: E20180275 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DECESAR, ERIC K. 508-833-3660

3/9 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000003026 58 BRAMHALL LANE $175.00

Permit #: E20180279 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

3/19 RHB DEVELOPMENT INC 091000012028 65 WATERCOURSE PLACE $175.00

Permit #: E20180328 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: KEN SAVARD ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR781-934-0077 PO BOX 2272 

DUXBURY, MA 02331Tradesman: SAVARD KEN

3/21 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001336 15 SOUTH VIEW WAY $175.00

Permit #: E20180345 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: GOTOTWESKI FRANK III. 508-566-1249 647 OLD BARNSTABLE ROAD 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: GOTOTWESKI III FRANK R

3/26 LACAVA CORP THE 049003163000 124 SEA VIEW DRIVE $175.00

Permit #: E20180356 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: BRIAN A GIBBS ELECTRIC 508-298-2215 3222 CRANBERRY HIGHWAY 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: GIBBS, BRIAN A

3/26 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011389 21 WALKING STICK $175.00

Permit #: E20180357 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: RADIUS ELECTRIC INC 508-844-3688 95 COUNTRY CLUB WAY 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: DORAN EDWARD

3/27 WILLIAM HARRINGTON TR OF 2008050000004C002 16 CENTER HILL ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180362 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: HAYES JOSEPH L. 774-283-1675 15 BRADFORD ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HAYES JOSEPH



3/27 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011347 29 BIRMINGHAM $175.00

Permit #: E20180365 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: NILAND ROBERT

3/27 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011346 27 BIRMINGHAM $175.00

Permit #: E20180366 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: NILAND ROBERT

3/27 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011538 45 SNAPPING BOW $175.00

Permit #: E20180367 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: NILAND ROBERT

3/27 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011530 29 SNAPPING BOW $175.00

Permit #: E20180368 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: NILAND ROBERT

3/27 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011507 22 SNAPPING BOW $175.00

Permit #: E20180369 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: NILAND ROBERT

3/27 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 124000003036 620 BOURNE ROAD $175.00

Permit #: E20180370 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: HALL LAWRENCE 508-317-3923 3036 CRANBERRY HIGHWAY 

WAREHAM, MA 02538Tradesman: HALL LAWRENCE

3/28 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001210 22 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE $175.00

Permit #: E20180377 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DECESAR, ERIC K. 508-833-3660

3/28 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001343 17 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE $175.00

Permit #: E20180378 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DECESAR, ERIC K. 508-833-3660



3/29

17

BAILEY SCOTT R 062000004063 27 LAKE ROAD $175.00

Permit #: E20180389 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: WARRENTOWNE ELECTRIC INC508-946-3437 PO BOX 717 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: BELL MICHAEL

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $2,840.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - COUNT 17 $2,840.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011029001 35 WALKER WAY WORK ORDER NUMBER 2266285 $175.00

Permit #: E20180290 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011028002 37 WALKER WAY WORK ORDER NUMBER 2266287 $175.00

Permit #: E20180291 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011028001 39 WALKER WAY WORK ORDER NUMBER 2266288 $175.00

Permit #: E20180292 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011029002 33 WALKER WAY WORK ORDER NUMBER 2266284 $175.00

Permit #: E20180293 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000045C115 84 OBERY STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20180297 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000045C114 84 OBERY STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20180298 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000045C113 84 OBERY STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20180300 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.



3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000045C112 84 OBERY STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20180301 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000045C111 84 OBERY STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20180302 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000045C110 84 OBERY STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20180303 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000045C210 84 OBERY STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20180304 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000045C211 84 OBERY STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20180305 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000045C212 84 OBERY STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20180306 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000045C213 84 OBERY STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20180307 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

3/14 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000045C214 84 OBERY STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20180308 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.



3/14

22

BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000045C215 84 OBERY STREET $175.00

Permit #: E20180309 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: JOHN PAGE ELECTRIC, INC 508-427-4481 285 MONTELLO STREET 

BROCKTON, MA 02301Tradesman: PAGE, JOHN F. JR.

3/20 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004082 23 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH $55.00

Permit #: E20180334 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: PAUL'S BAYSTATE ALARMS 781-293-5955 10 PUTTERS WAY 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: REED PAUL

3/20 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004083 21 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH $55.00

Permit #: E20180335 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: PAUL'S BAYSTATE ALARMS 781-293-5955 10 PUTTERS WAY 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: REED PAUL

3/20 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004081 25 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH $55.00

Permit #: E20180336 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: PAUL'S BAYSTATE ALARMS 781-293-5955 10 PUTTERS WAY 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: REED PAUL

3/20 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004084 19 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH $55.00

Permit #: E20180337 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: PAUL'S BAYSTATE ALARMS 781-293-5955 10 PUTTERS WAY 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: REED PAUL

3/27 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011025002 40 WALKER WAY $175.00

Permit #: E20180372 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

3/27 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011025001 38 WALKER WAY $175.00

Permit #: E20180373 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: WELCH ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS 781-878-6001 190 PLEASANT STREET 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: WELCH, WILLIAM L.

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $3,370.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - COUNT 22 $3,370.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

3/1 MATTHEWS MARION J 015000070A000 43 DAVIS STREET $75.00

Permit #: E20180237 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: TOM SULLIVAN ELECTRIC LLC 508-280-5616 PO BOX 946 

COTUIT, MA 02635Tradesman: SULLIVAN, THOMAS P. 508-280-5616



3/1 KIRRANE DAVID 1220091311000 58 PIONEER TRAIL $75.00

Permit #: E20180240 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: KIRK, BRIAN J. 508-789-8149 PO BOX 290654 

CHARLESTOWN, MA 02129Tradesman: KIRK, BRIAN

3/5 LOUISE ALISON WELLING TR 1994077D000010213 9 FOREST EDGE $75.00

Permit #: E20180244 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: STAMATOURAS ELECTRIC CO 617-584-3136 19 HILLSIDE ROAD 

HULL, MA 02045Tradesman: STAMATOURAS ANTHONY G

3/5 FORSBERG MARK E 089000011001 314 BILLINGTON STREET $75.00

Permit #: E20180245 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DECESAR, ERIC K. 508-833-3660

3/6 CONSTANTINO FAMILY TRUST--2011048049062000 9 BRINE AVENUE $175.00

Permit #: E20180253 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: FARROW GARY A 781-826-7111 34 HILLSIDE DRIVE 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: FARROW GARY A

3/7 KELLEHER BRIAN M 056000079B005 25 POKANOKET ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20180263 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: JOSEPH ADRAGNA ELECTRICIAN508-830-1450 28 FLINT LOCKE DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ADRAGNA JOSEPH

3/7 NANCY L SAWYER IRREVOC TRUST056000001037 7 DOUGLAS LANE $75.00

Permit #: E20180264 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: ROBISHAW ELECTRIC CO 781-831-1294 CELL245 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ROBISHAW, PAUL W. 781-831-1294

3/7 ALGONQUIN HEIGHTS ASSOCIATES101000023000 4 ALGONQUIN TERRACE $75.00

Permit #: E20180265 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: DONOVAN ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION INC.781-826-0095 575 WASHINGTON STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: DONOVAN, EDWARD R.

3/7 NANCY PURBECK TRUST 0460070292105 21 TAYLOR AVENUE $75.00

Permit #: E20180266 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: CAULEY DARNELL 774-53-6596 54 CAPTAIN BESSE ROAD 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: CAULEY DARNELL



3/8 RAGON SUSAN M 045B000006A000 227 TAYLOR AVENUE $75.00

Permit #: E20180270 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: LIEVI ELECTRIC, INC 781-710-1098 24 OLD OAKEN BUCKET ROAD 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: LIEVI MICHAEL

3/8 VALLE REDBROOK LLC 115000001056 14 INKBERRY LANE $75.00

Permit #: E20180271 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: KEY ELECTRIC INC 781-706-0315 77 ACCORD PARK, UNIT C-1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: KEYES, SHAWN

3/8 WORCESTER PAUL G 077C083A01400KG 14 KATE`S GLEN $75.00

Permit #: E20180276 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: ALSHEIMER JASON T. 774-454-2536 22 FRESH POND CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALSHEIMER JASON T

3/12 OROURKE MICHAEL T 036000001A026 70 WINDING WAY $75.00

Permit #: E20180283 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: ALLEN WILLIAM H. 508-360-2727 251 MAIN STREET 

CENTERVILLE, MA 02632Tradesman: ALLEN WILLIAM H

3/12 VENDETTI DERRICK 003000001Z091B 4 PLYMOUTH ROCK TERRACE $75.00

Permit #: E20180284 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: FIGLIOLI, STEVEN F. 508-746-8011 49 WAGON WHEEL ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FIGLIOLI, STEVE

3/14 HAGERTY BRENDAN M 050001336000 4 CUTTER DRIVE UAN #2266295 $120.00

Permit #: E20180288 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: NARDI BENJAMIN 508-353-4404 PO BOX 316 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: NARDI BENJAMIN

3/15 SHEA REVOCABLE TRUST 045B000002015 20 HOMER AVENUE $75.00

Permit #: E20180313 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: KEY ELECTRIC INC 781-706-0315 77 ACCORD PARK, UNIT C-1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: KEYES, SHAWN

3/15 COMEAU GREGORY 048053081000 26 CAPE COD AVENUE $120.00

Permit #: E20180317 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: BROWN STEVEN 508-668-9907 8 BITTERSWEET LANE 

WALPOLE, MA 02081Tradesman: STEVEN BROWN



3/15 SMITH JOANNA P 103000006106 38 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20180318 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: NICHOLSON ELECTRIC 781-316-4598 94 HARVEY LANE 

WHITMAN, MA 02382-1949Tradesman: NICHOLSON, JEFFREY S. 781-316-4598

3/15 RUPRECHT DANIEL H 104000019075 7 ESTA ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20180319 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: BURKE ELECTRIC INC 781-826-5881 273 WINTER STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: BURKE PAUL

3/16 GUSTAFSON ROBERT E 054000010A063 12 SHARPS DRIVE $75.00

Permit #: E20180321 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: MCGHEE CHRISTOPHER J. 774-930-3281 5 PERSHING DR 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536-6356Tradesman: MCGHEE CHRISTOPHER

3/19 WEBB RICHARD E 106001016042 60 FLINT LOCKE DRIVE $75.00

Permit #: E20180324 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: KAAKE II DOUGLAS C. 617-438-5445 66 BARNFIELD ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KAAKE DOUGLAS C II

3/19 CREED ELEANOR F 054054A000T080 80 FAIRWAY DRIVE $75.00

Permit #: E20180327 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: JARED P. MACDONALD ELECTRICIAN774-836-6033 809 SCENIC HIGHWAY 

BOURNE, MA 02532Tradesman: MACDONALD JARED

3/21 BLANDA ROBERT S 077D000010329 17 BRIDGE GATE $75.00

Permit #: E20180341 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: CARADIMOS, ALEXANDER C. 508-577-5290 17 EDDY ST 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: CARADIMOS, ALEXANDER C.

3/21 PROCTOR JOAN 054064B000A008 8 SEACLIFF DRIVE $75.00

Permit #: E20180342 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: CARADIMOS, ALEXANDER C. 508-577-5290 17 EDDY ST 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: CARADIMOS, ALEXANDER C.

3/22 GREGORIO CAROL 0460071202907 29 HIGHLAND TERRACE $75.00

Permit #: E20180351 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: KNIGHT GARY JR. 781-799-7924 119 LENOX STREET 

QUINCY, MA 02169Tradesman: KNIGHT GARY JR



3/26

29

AVENI STEVEN V 023000061C007 4 STEPHENS LANE $75.00

Permit #: E20180353 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: PUOPOLO ANTHONY 774-283-0700 91 COLUMBIA CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PUOPOLO ANTHONY

3/27 THREE CS LLC 063000017015 25 CITATION DRIVE $75.00

Permit #: E20180358 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: D STARCK ELECTRIC 781-831-7769 1287 BROADWAY 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: STARCK DANIEL

3/29 VISCARIELLO DOMENICO 026000015049 11 WOODVALE AVENUE $75.00

Permit #: E20180385 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: NICHOLSON ELECTRIC 781-316-4598 94 HARVEY LANE 

WHITMAN, MA 02382-1949Tradesman: NICHOLSON, JEFFREY S. 781-316-4598

3/30 MCLAUGHLIN SHEILA A 078D000016082A 2 CROSS WIND $75.00

Permit #: E20180392 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

Contractor: D STARCK ELECTRIC 781-831-7769 1287 BROADWAY 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: STARCK DANIEL

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $2,365.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 29 $2,365.00

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

3/7 GUTSCHE KARL H 096000062019 6 LANCASTER AVENUE $125.00

Permit #: E20180260 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: MACPHERSON BRIAN K

3/7 CARREIRA JASON C 123001P1117000 324 RAYMOND ROAD $125.00

Permit #: E20180261 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: MACPHERSON BRIAN K

3/12 TAVARES STANLEY R 103000025005A 58 SEVEN HILLS ROAD $125.00

Permit #: E20180286 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: VIVINT SOLAR INC. 508-884-2411 695 MYLES STANDISH BLVD. 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: SMITH LLOYD

3/21 MURPHY CHARLES 121000005315 84 SCARLET DRIVE $125.00

Permit #: E20180343 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: NORTHEAST ELECTRICAL INC 781-270-4899 1 NORTH AVE 

BURLINGTON, MA 01803Tradesman: GEORGE CLIFFORD JR



6

1

2

3/23 FARANETTA CHRISTOPHER A 122010P1033000 393 RAYMOND ROAD $125.00

Permit #: E20180352 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: BLUESEL HOME SOLAR, INC 508-833-9500 17 JAN SEBASTIAN DR, STE 12 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: BEEMAN STEVEN T

3/28 RICHARDS GARY M 077E000015105 34 FAIRVIEW LANE $125.00

Permit #: E20180376 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: VIVINT SOLAR INC. 508-884-2411 695 MYLES STANDISH BLVD. 

TAUNTON, MA 02780Tradesman: SMITH LLOYD

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $750.00

RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 6 $750.00

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

3/6 HOKANSON RYAN 095000003037 28 MATTHEWS TRAIL $75.00

Permit #: E20180256 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: SAVINI JOSEPH 508-558-1558 81 MAYFLOWER LANE 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538Tradesman: SAVINI JOSEPH

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $75.00

RESIDENTIAL IN-GROUND POOL - COUNT 1 $75.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

3/21 BENDRIX CORP 097000001S001 246 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD $200.00

Permit #: E20180344 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: MULTISTATE ELECTRIC 508-866-9052 221 MEADOW STREET 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: HOWES, KEITH A.

3/29 COLONY PLACE DEVELOPMENT LLC102000026014 162 COLONY PLACE $200.00

Permit #: E20180386 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: GLYNN ELECTRIC, INC. 508-732-8933 11 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GLYNN, MATTHEW P. 508-732-8933

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $400.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 2 $400.00

RES- ELEC WORK - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

3/1 BEACH GERARD E 103000023039 39 SEVEN HILLS ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180236 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: VINCENT MAHONEY ELECTRICIAN508-353-4470 35 FIELDWOOD DR 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: MAHONEY, VINCENT JR



3/1 WILLIS DONALD A 054009259176 18 CLIFFSIDE DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20180238 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: MIRANDA LUCIANO B. 617-454-7132 11 LEXINGTON STREET 

BELMONT, MA 02478Tradesman: MIRANDA LUCIANO

3/5 FOX STEPHEN G 048000007E000 19 WOODLAND AVENUE $40.00

Permit #: E20180243 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: CHURCHILL WILLIAM

3/5 SNOW DAVID N 019000152000 1 MAYFLOWER STREET $40.00

Permit #: E20180246 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: RITE-WAY ELECTRIC 508-958-5424 (CELL)PO BOX 1286 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SIRRICO JEFFREY

3/5 BABIN CAROLYN LEE 009000040B002 9 OLMSTED TERRACE $40.00

Permit #: E20180247 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: RITE-WAY ELECTRIC 508-958-5424 (CELL)PO BOX 1286 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SIRRICO JEFFREY

3/5 H L M TRUST 004000079011 2 GRASSHOPPER LANE $40.00

Permit #: E20180248 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: FIGLIOLI, STEVEN F. 508-746-8011 49 WAGON WHEEL ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FIGLIOLI, STEVE

3/5 WILLETT KEITH E 005000047000 218 STANDISH AVENUE $40.00

Permit #: E20180249 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: MCENROE SHAUN J 781-217-8184 44 NICKS ROCK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCENROE, SHAUN

3/5 ESSER JOHN W 096000001005A 210 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180251 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: MCENROE SHAUN J 781-217-8184 44 NICKS ROCK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCENROE, SHAUN

3/5 KNISLEY GERALD G 104000019C009 2 PINE NEEDLE LANE $40.00

Permit #: E20180252 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: RITE-WAY ELECTRIC 508-958-5424 (CELL)PO BOX 1286 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SIRRICO JEFFREY



3/6 ALAM JAMAL ZAKI 049004458000 63 SEA VIEW DRIVE $55.00

Permit #: E20180254 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: FIRST ALARM LLC 800-339-6468 100 TRADE CENTER SUITE G-700 

WOBURN, MA 01801Tradesman: PAGLIARULO RONALD

3/6 HARDY JAMES D 077E000015255 193 FAIRVIEW LANE $40.00

Permit #: E20180255 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: RCA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS508-428-0449 381 OLD FALMOUTH RD.  UNIT 13 

MARSTONS MILLS, MA 02648Tradesman: AGNEW, RANDALL C

3/7 PHILLIPS JAN LIFE ESTATE 043000010017 28 STATE ROAD $80.00

Permit #: E20180262 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: KASANOVICH ELECTRIC 508-826-4261 36 PARSONAGE RD 

PLYMPTON, MA 02367Tradesman: KASANOVICH STEPHEN

3/7 ARBORETUM PROPERTIES REVOCABLE045000002041 87 ARBORETUM ROAD $45.00

Permit #: E20180267 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: LALLY THOMAS J. 508-224-6248 PO BOX 110 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: LALLY THOMAS

3/7 SPENCER JOHN R JR 045000006007 33 WHITE HORSE ROAD $45.00

Permit #: E20180268 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: LALLY THOMAS J. 508-224-6248 PO BOX 110 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: LALLY THOMAS

3/7 LIZARDO JOSE F 054009254083 15 FAIRWAY DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20180269 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: SDM ELECTRIC, INC 508-430-4014 PO BOX 1264 

HARWICH, MA 02645Tradesman: MORRIS SCOTT

3/8 PERRY BARTHOLOMEW M 074000021023 14 REXFORD ROAD $45.00

Permit #: E20180272 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: PERRY BARTHOLOMEW M. 14 REXFORD ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PERRY BARTHOLOMEW

3/8 COMELLA FAMILY LIVING TRUST002000002008 4 OLD MILL LANE $40.00

Permit #: E20180273 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: NODZO ELECTRIC 508-272-6912 1 SHAW ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: NODZO, ROGER THOMAS



3/8 WILBERT P CINGOLANI TRUST034000008A000 284 SANDWICH STREET $45.00

Permit #: E20180274 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: MYCOM ELECTRIC 413-536-9266 24 LANDING DRIVE 

CHICOPEE, MA 01020Tradesman: MYSLINSKI JOHN

3/8 ENOKIAN EDWARD 045000006009 37 WHITE HORSE ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180277 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: ALSHEIMER JASON T. 774-454-2536 22 FRESH POND CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALSHEIMER JASON T

3/8 WHITE HORSE REALTY TRUST045000006008 35 WHITE HORSE ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180278 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: ALSHEIMER JASON T. 774-454-2536 22 FRESH POND CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ALSHEIMER JASON T

3/12 SYKES ADAM T 016000127C000 12 STODDARD STREET $40.00

Permit #: E20180280 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: C.M. JOY COMPANY 617-515-1408 1 WHARF LANE 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: JOY CHRISTOPHER

3/12 HAGAN THOMAS 005000064C000 33 R CHERRY STREET $40.00

Permit #: E20180281 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: ELLIS TODD MICHAEL 781-953-0222 33 FOX HOLLOW 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ELLIS, TODD MICHAEL

3/12 HADGE RONALD A 061000011022 85 PINE MOUNTAIN DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20180282 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: CHURCHILL WILLIAM

3/12 BRIDGEWATER JOHN L 011000033000 202 COURT STREET $120.00

Permit #: E20180285 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: DEL SIGNORE DANIEL A. 508-400-5123 23 KNOTT STREET 

ATTLEBORO, MA 02703Tradesman: DEL SIGNORE DANIEL A

3/14 CASA DA SILVA REALTY TRUST030000074B000 20 OAK RIDGE ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180289 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: KNIGHT GARY JR. 781-799-7924 119 LENOX STREET 

QUINCY, MA 02169Tradesman: KNIGHT GARY JR



3/14 PLIMOUTH COMMONS COOPERATIVE051000011C001 20 JESSE BROOK ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180294 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: SANTOS SCOTT 774-454-9415 130 CAMELOT DRIVE, STE 18 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SANTOS SCOTT

3/14 MALOMO WILLIAM M 106000001154 7 FILMORE STREET $40.00

Permit #: E20180295 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: SANTOS SCOTT 774-454-9415 130 CAMELOT DRIVE, STE 18 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SANTOS SCOTT

3/14 CORRIGAN JOANNE 044006097000 33 QUAKER ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180299 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: FIGLIOLI, STEVEN F. 508-746-8011 49 WAGON WHEEL ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FIGLIOLI, STEVE

3/14 ORCHARD VAUGHN 077C083A01200SC 12 SAMPSON COMMONS $40.00

Permit #: E20180310 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: E. F. WINSLOW 508-394-7778 8 REARDON CIRCLE 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: MELVIN RICH M

3/15 BERNARD PAUL T 076000014009 19 CRAIG STREET $40.00

Permit #: E20180311 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: ROBISHAW ELECTRIC CO 781-831-1294 CELL245 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ROBISHAW, PAUL W. 781-831-1294

3/15 AXFORD GRANT 081000001037 17 TALL PINES ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180312 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: ROBISHAW ELECTRIC CO 781-831-1294 CELL245 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ROBISHAW, PAUL W. 781-831-1294

3/15 STAFFORD REALTY TRUST 022000134000 3 STAFFORD STREET $75.00

Permit #: E20180314 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: LUNN ELECTRICAL 781-789-0881 PO BOX 422 

SCITUATE, MA 02066Tradesman: LUNN, JOHN 781-545-5146

3/15 DEBRUYN ALAN 084000029004 26 COLLEGE POND ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180315 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: SULLIVAN & MCLAUGHLIN COMPANIES INC 74 LAWLEY ST 

DORCHESTER, MA 02122-3608Tradesman: LEAHY SHAWN R



3/15 BEAL CHARLOTTE A LIFE ESTATE025000027012 3 OVERLOOK TERRACE $40.00

Permit #: E20180316 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: MILLER STEPHEN X. JR. 781-588-9299 25 DOROTHY DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MILLER, STEPHEN JR

3/16 ROCHETEAU CHARLES H 096000057042 7 BETTENCOURT ROAD UAN EMERGENCY $45.00

Permit #: E20180320 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: MCENROE SHAUN J 781-217-8184 44 NICKS ROCK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCENROE, SHAUN

3/16 QUINTAL BARBARA L 032000018017 27 NICKS ROCK ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180322 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: MAYERS' HEATING SERVICE 781-293-1129 46  HARVARD STREET 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: MAYER DAVID R SR

3/19 LANMAN EVERETT F 020000025000Z 3 GORDON COURT UAN 2262799 $45.00

Permit #: E20180323 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: RONALD WRIGHT ELECTRIC 617-328-6407 43 FAXON PARK ROAD 

QUINCY, MA 02169Tradesman: WRIGHT RONALD W 308-728-5014

3/19 PROPERTY RENOVATIONS LLC042000029002 38 CLIFFORD RD $40.00

Permit #: E20180325 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: GAY, KENNETH BRIAN 508-317-6792 51 ALDEN STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GAY KENNETH BRIAN

3/19 JORDAN SANDRA L 121000006126 14 SOUTH WIND DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20180329 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: LALLY PATRICK 781-422-3602 37 BROOK ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: LALLY PATRICK

3/19 STURGIS LESTER B 074000033008 1 CHICKADEE WAY $45.00

Permit #: E20180330 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: ANTOSCA MICHAEL 508-789-9848 6 BEAVER BROOK DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: ANTOSCA MICHAEL

3/19 BARBIERI ALBERT A 045B000002126 9 WILLIAM AVENUE $75.00

Permit #: E20180331 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: JOHN MCSTROVICK ELECTRICIAN781-706-5734 31 AUTUMN LN 

WEYMOUTH, MA 02188Tradesman: MCSTROVICK JOHN



3/20 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000000A013 7 BEARBERRY PATH WORK ORDER # 2263420 $40.00

Permit #: E20180332 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: DECESAR ELECTRIC 508-747-2330 PO BOX 1757 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DECESAR, ERIC K. 508-833-3660

3/20 SARGENT WINTHROP IV 059000027010 45 LIVINGSTON DRIVE GENERATOR $40.00

Permit #: E20180333 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: PAUL FOLEY ELECTRIC 508-946-5613 PO BOX 783 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: FOLEY, PAUL D.

3/20 MALLON EDWARD W 059000027018 3 LIVINGSTON DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20180338 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS, INC774-254-5676 36 HOLLAND DR 

NEWINGTON, CT 06111Tradesman: NILAND ROBERT

3/20 ALEXANDER ALFRED J 032000023A000 51 NICKS ROCK ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180339 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: WINDERS MYRON 508-314-2603 233 HEDGES POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: WINDERS MYRON E JR

3/21 MARCOUX PAULA 062000004069 40 LAKE ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180340 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: AMBURGEY WILLIAM 508-317-4361 CELL51 WEST LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: AMBURGEY, WILLIAM A. 508-317-4361

3/22 DIFRANCESCO EUGENE F 060000012004 922 LONG POND ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180347 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: GLYNN ELECTRIC, INC. 508-732-8933 11 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GLYNN, MATTHEW P. 508-732-8933

3/22 SEAMANS NANCY A 121000005388 5 CARDINAL DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20180348 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: GLYNN ELECTRIC, INC. 508-732-8933 11 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GLYNN, MATTHEW P. 508-732-8933

3/22 PYLANT GEORGE A 084000030004 34 COLLEGE POND ROAD $150.00

Permit #: E20180349 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: GLYNN ELECTRIC, INC. 508-732-8933 11 RESNIK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GLYNN, MATTHEW P. 508-732-8933



3/22 LEHNER JASON R 072000004855 31 BOG VIEW ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180350 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: TASSINARI, RAYMOND 508-747-2592 176 CARVER ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: TASSINARI, RAYMOND

3/26 SPINK KENNETH P 068000018007 68 TIMBERLANE $40.00

Permit #: E20180354 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: BANTRY ELECTRIC 339-793-0764 1000 WASHINGTON ST 

BOSTON, MA 02118Tradesman: MURPHY JAMES T

3/27 STONE CHAD T 105000005059 16 JAN MARIE DRIVE UAN 2268134 $40.00

Permit #: E20180359 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: SANTOS SCOTT 774-454-9415 130 CAMELOT DRIVE, STE 18 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SANTOS SCOTT

3/27 SWIFT CURTIS BRIAN 056000064002 80 HERRING POND ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180360 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: ANDERSON LEWIS E 508-922-5690 82 HUNTERS BROOK ROAD 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562Tradesman: ANDERSON LEWIS

3/27 PATSY REALTY TRUST 048000033000 172 BARTLETT ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180363 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: LALLY THOMAS J. 508-224-6248 PO BOX 110 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: LALLY THOMAS

3/27 DEMPSEY TIMOTHY J 048000032000 176 BARTLETT ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180364 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: LALLY THOMAS J. 508-224-6248 PO BOX 110 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: LALLY THOMAS

3/27 HIGGINS LEO G 054000010A060 18 SHARPS DRIVE $40.00

Permit #: E20180371 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: CHURCHILL WILLIAM

3/28 WHITE DENISE M 048049290000Z 179 MANOMET AVENUE $40.00

Permit #: E20180375 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: PAUL FOLEY ELECTRIC 508-946-5613 PO BOX 783 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: FOLEY, PAUL D.



3/28 BURNS JAMES 074000020009 54 DAVENPORT ROAD $75.00

Permit #: E20180379 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: VALENTE RICHARD 508-951-2945 PO BOX 2756 

DUXBURY, MA 02331Tradesman: VALENTE RICHARD

3/28 FULTZ DONALD P 087000032A000 30 HOG ROCK ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180380 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: MICHAEL R. DEVINE ELECTRIC508-944-0585 20 LITTLE MICAJAH POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: DEVINE, MICHAEL ROBERT

3/28 SANBORN ROBERT 130002000C046 16 ARCHER STREET $40.00

Permit #: E20180381 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: MAYERS' HEATING SERVICE 781-293-1129 46  HARVARD STREET 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: MAYER DAVID R SR

3/28 CRANE JENNIFER 027000121A000 16 BOUTEMAIN AVENUE $40.00

Permit #: E20180382 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: TANG KUNG PO 781-686-7506 518 COTUIT ROAD 

MASHPEE, MA 02649Tradesman: TANG KUNG PO

3/28 FRYE KATHLEEN M 049002278000 29 WINTHROP ROAD WORK ORDER # 2268626 $45.00

Permit #: E20180383 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: POWERS CHRISTOPHER M. 617-688-2009 56 LAWRENCE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: POWERS CHRISTOPHER

3/29 NAPOLEONE MARIA C 096000034000 30 GOLDFINCH LANE $40.00

Permit #: E20180384 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: TASSINARI, RAYMOND 508-747-2592 176 CARVER ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: TASSINARI, RAYMOND

3/29 BIRD FAMILY TRUST 109000007002 530 MAST ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180387 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: CHICCA JUSTIN 508-726-7000 39 ANTHONY TER 

NEW BEDFORD, MA 02740Tradesman: JUSTIN CHICCA

3/29 SPALLETTA RON A 002000002A000 51 FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION $80.00

Permit #: E20180388 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: SLOWEY JOSEPH V. JR. 508-326-2280 168 WATERCOURSE PLACE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SLOWEY JOSEPH J 781-248-2604



3/30

68

NORTON JASON A 123001P625B000 69 KIRK CIRCLE $80.00

Permit #: E20180390 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

Contractor: ARSENAULT DYLAN W. 508-789-8599 2900 CRANBERRY HIGHWAY 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538Tradesman: ARSENAULT DYLAN

3/30 RIBEIRO FAMILY NOMINEE TRUST085000020075 45 CRABTREE ROAD $80.00

Permit #: E20180391 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

Contractor: ARSENAULT DYLAN W. 508-789-8599 2900 CRANBERRY HIGHWAY 

EAST WAREHAM, MA 02538Tradesman: ARSENAULT DYLAN

3/30 STEARNS DANIEL M 077C122A00300FR 3 FLETCHER REACH $40.00

Permit #: E20180394 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

Contractor: JORDAN ARTHUR 401-639-3124 22 RED ROBIN RD 

CRANSTON, RI 02920Tradesman: JORDAN ARTHUR

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $3,230.00

RES- ELEC WORK - COUNT 68 $3,230.00

COM- ELEC WORK - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

3/1 2298 STATE ROAD LLC 055000016B000Z 2291 STATE ROAD $100.00

Permit #: E20180239 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: DFM ELECTRIC INC 508-279-3099 PO BOX 157 

HALIFAX, MA 02338Tradesman: MCMANUS, DENNIS F. 781-953-1442

3/2 LG AUTOMOTIVE LLC 102000014001 53 PRESTIGE WAY $200.00

Permit #: E20180241 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: WATERMARK ELECTRIC CO INC774-955-0217 PO BOX 458 

SOMERSET, MA 02726Tradesman: CAMPBELL DAVID

3/5 OBERY STREET LLC 027000045000 55 OBERY STREET $100.00

Permit #: E20180242 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: FRUEAN PETER C. 978-490-8750 137 PRINCE HINCKLEY ROAD 

CENTERVILLE, MA 02632Tradesman: FRUEAN PETER

3/5 R/J LLC 020000041B000 15 WINSLOW STREET $300.00

Permit #: E20180250 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: MCENROE SHAUN J 781-217-8184 44 NICKS ROCK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCENROE, SHAUN

3/6 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 089000012000 25 BRALEY ROAD -

Permit #: E20180257 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: FALL RIVER ELECTRICAL 508-675-0523 PO BOX 1248 

FALL RIVER, MA 02722Tradesman: JOHNSTON, DANA



10
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1

3/7 SAVI REALTY TRUST 041000022Z000 150 WARREN AVENUE $100.00

Permit #: E20180258 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: LOGAN, MATTHEW P. 781-831-5017 303 SANDWICH ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: LOGAN, MATTHEW

3/22 PLYMOUTH HOUSING AUTHORITY014000009001 128 COURT STREET REPLACE EXISTING 

INCANDESCANT/FLOURESCENT LIGHTING 

IN COMMON AREAS WITH LED 

(LAMPS/FIXTURES)
CLEMENS TODD

$100.00

Permit #: E20180346 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: CLEMS ELECTRIC COMPANY INC401-253-4043 11 BROADCOMMON RD 

BRISTOL, RI 02809Tradesman: 

3/26 COCHRANE MICHAEL E 011000034000 2 COURT STREET $100.00

Permit #: E20180355 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: LOGAN, MATTHEW P. 781-831-5017 303 SANDWICH ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: LOGAN, MATTHEW

3/27 HOME FOR LITTLE WANDERERS068000009A000 910 SHIP POND ROAD $100.00

Permit #: E20180374 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: MATTHEWS ELECTRIC 781-293-3271 PO BOX 605 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: MATTHEWS SCOTT

3/30 SUITE 3A ONE PARK PLACE RE TR017000099A003A 11 MEMORIAL DRIVE $100.00

Permit #: E20180393 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

Contractor: FERAZZI BRIAN K. 339-832-7843 10 ANAWON RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FERAZZI BRIAN

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $1,200.00

COM- ELEC WORK - COUNT 10 $1,200.00

COM- SECURITY SYSTEMS - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

3/27 BETH ISRAEL DEACONESS HOSPITAL026000024A000 275 SANDWICH STREET $125.00

Permit #: E20180361 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: SURVEILLANCE SPECIALTIES 1 CORPORATE DRIVE 

ANDOVER, MA 01810Tradesman: JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $125.00

COM- SECURITY SYSTEMS - COUNT 1 $125.00

COM - PLUMBING WORK - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

3/19 COLONY PLACE PLAZA LLC 104000026016 205 COLONY PLACE $100.00

Permit #: E20180326 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: GEM PLUMBING & HEATING 401-639-4841 1 WELLINGTON RD 

LLINCOLN, RI 02865Tradesman: SILVIA RONALD 508-493-2428

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $100.00



1

1
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COM - PLUMBING WORK - COUNT 1 $100.00

RES - GAS WORK - RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT

3/14 STUART R ARGUS TRUST 082000029000 206 JORDAN ROAD $40.00

Permit #: E20180287 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: EAGLES ROBERT 508-326-2510 CELL229 CARVER ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: EAGLES ROBERT F

RES - ELECTRIAL PERMIT - COUNT $40.00

RES - GAS WORK - COUNT 1 $40.00

COM - DEMO ALL STRUCTURES - COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT

3/14 PLIMOTH PLANTATION INC 038000001000 133 WARREN AVENUE $200.00

Permit #: E20180296 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: KAAKE II DOUGLAS C. 617-438-5445 66 BARNFIELD ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KAAKE DOUGLAS C II

COM - ELECTRICAL PERMIT - COUNT $200.00

COM - DEMO ALL STRUCTURES - COUNT 1 $200.00

TOTAL WIRING - COUNT $14,695.00

ZONING

RESIDENTIAL ZONING - ZONING

3/5 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001328 12 SOUTH VIEW WAY CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 31' X 32'7", 11'X 

31', 5' X 18', 13'5" X 13'5", 6' X 15', 3' X 5', 9' X 

10'; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 24' X 

24'; PORCH ENTRY WAY 5'4" X 7' WITH ONE 

(1) STEP; REAR DECK 13' X 16' WITH 4' 

WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; CHIMNEY 2' X 5'; 

WALKOUT BASEMENT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180176 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/6 HOKANSON RYAN 095000003037 28 MATTHEWS TRAIL INSTALL 18' X 36' INGROUND POOL $25.00

Permit #: Z20180178 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: SWIM SPORTS, INC. 781-826-8368 520 WASHINGTON STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: SWIM SPORTS, INC.



3/6 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037097 71 NAUTICAL WAY CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 24' X 50'; 

FRONTBUMPOUT 2' X 8'; ATTACHED 

GARAGE 22' X 24'; REAR DECK 12' X 20' 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE; FRONT STOOP 4' X 

6' WITH STEPS TO GRADE; WALKOUT 

BASEMENT. SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT B-426.

MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180182 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859 295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: 

3/6 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037096 81 NAUTICAL WAY CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 26' X 54'; 

FRONTBUMPOUT 2' X 8'; ATTACHED 

GARAGE 22' X 34'; DECK 12' X 20' WITH 

STEPSFRONT STOOP 4' X 6' WITH STEPS TO 

GRADE; WALKOUT BASEMENT. SUBJECT 

TOTHE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT 

B-426.

MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180183 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859 295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: 

3/6 GEMBORYS STANLEY R 103006002A000Z 214 SAMOSET STREET CONSTRUCT SHED 14' X 28'.

CONSTRUCT 10' X 12' WOOD SHED. MUST 

MAINTAIN 10' SIDE SETBACK.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180185 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: GEMBORYS STANLEY R. 508-322-8281 214 SAMOSET ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

63 BRAMHALL LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/6 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000003011 63 BRAMHALL LANE

REMOVE EXISTING FRONT AND REAR 

DECK. CONSTRUCT FRONT DECK 24' X 12' 

WITH 5' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; REAR 

DECK 24' X 8' WITH 4' WIDE STEPS TO 

GRADE.
RULEY ROBERT

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180186 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: HOWIE STEPHEN 617-921-7601

Contractor: RULEY ROBERT 508-326-3646 140 LINCOLN STREET 

NORTON, MA 02766Tradesman: 

3/6 CLINTON JOHN L 048052035000 16 BRUSH HILL ROAD

WILLIAM HARRINGTON TR OF 2008050000021B001 12 CENTER HILL ROAD CONSTRUCT 10' X 12' SHED. MUST 

MAINTAIN 10' REAR AND SIDE SETBACKS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180189 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180190 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: CICERONI RICHARD 774-343-4188 12 CENTER HILL ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/6



3/6 ADD ON 92832/A20171528. DEMOLISH 

EXISTING ROOF 1ST FLOOR AND DECKS. 

INSTALL PERIMETER INSULATED WALL 

AND RAISE CONCRETE SLAB IN 

BASEMENT WALKOUT. RECONSTRUCT 

1ST FLOOR AND 2ND FLOOR ADDITION 38' 

X 24', 8' X 10'; 1ST FLOOR DECKS 8' X 18'6", 

16' X 4'6", 9'4" X 10', 3'8" X 3'2" WITH TWO (2) 

SETS OF STAIRS TO GRADE. SUBJECT TO 

THE ATTACHED CONSERVATION 

COMMISSION CONDITIONS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180192 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

METCALFE JEFFREY M 774-454-7316

SHEA REVOCABLE TRUST 045B000002015 20 HOMER AVENUE

BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012047002 1 COMPASS ROAD CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED CONDOMINIUM 16' X 

4.5', 29' X 13', 38' X 13.75', 34' X 7', 19.5' X 

11.75''; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 

22' X 21.5'; PORCH 4' X 7.7', 3.5' X 8.6' WITH 

5.5' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; PORCH 9.5' X 

18' WITH 4' X 4' LANDING WITH 4' WIDE 

STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 7.2' X 4.7'. 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIALPERMIT #3310.

Contractor: METCALFE JEFFREY M 508-746-9244 44 JAN MARIE DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180193 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: EASTRIDGE DAVID 508-650-0650 X16 8 PLEASANT ST 

NATICK, MA 01760

3/6

3/6 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012047001 3 COMPASS ROAD CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY ATTACHED CONDOMINIUM 16' X 

4.5', 29' X 13', 38' X 13.75', 34' X 7', 19.5' X 

11.75'; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 

22' X 21.5'; PORCH 4' X 7.7', 3.5' X 8.6' WITH 

5'5" WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; PORCH 9.5' X 

18' PORCH A 4' X 4' LANDING WITH 4' WIDE 

STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 7.2' X 4.7'. 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL 

PERMIT #3310.

INSTALL FOURTY-ONE (41) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

11.89 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180194 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: EASTRIDGE DAVID 508-650-0650 X16 8 PLEASANT ST 

NATICK, MA 01760

Contractor: VIVINT SOLAR DEVELOPER 617-913-0843 312 UNION STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02339

3/6 TAVARES STANLEY R 103000025005A 58 SEVEN HILLS ROAD

THREE CS LLC 063000017015 25 CITATION DRIVE CONSTRUCT SHED 16' X 12'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180196 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180197 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: STOFA THERESA 508-614-0460 25 CITATION DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/6



3/9 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001244 49 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 31' X 32'7", 11'X 

16'7", 9' X 21', 12' X 12', 6' X 15', 3'5" X 14', 2' X 

16'; TWO (2)CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 24' X 

24'; ENTRY 3'4" X 7' WITH ONE (1) STEP TO 

GRADE; DECK 10'5" X 13' WITH STEPS TO 

GRADE; BULKHEAD 5'3" X 7'3"; CHIMNEY 

1'7" X 5'.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 31' X 32'7", 11'X 

16'7", 9' X 21', 12' X 12', 6' X 15', 3'5" X 14', 2' X 

16'; TWO (2)CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 24' X 

24'; ENTRY 3'4" X 7' WITH ONE (1) STEP TO 

GRADE; REAR DECK 10'5" X 13'; CHIMNEY 

1'7" X 5'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180198 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/9 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001255 2 RED MAPLE LANE

PINTO KEVIN M 047000017004 15 LANGFORD ROAD INSTALL THIRTY-FOUR (34) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

11.9 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180199 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180203 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: BLUE SELENIUM SOLAR LLC 508-833-9500 17 JAN SEBASTIAN DRIVE 

SANDWICH, MA 02563

3/12

3/12 PROPERTY RENOVATIONS LLC042000029004 13 R BAY COLONY DRIVE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 38' X 28', 20' 

X15', 12'5" X 17', 12' X 15', 6' X 21'; 

ATTACHED GARAGE 24' X 26'; REAR DECK 

12' X 20'5" WITH STEPS TO GRADE; FRONT 

PORCH 5' X 6' WITH STEPSTO GRADE; 

FRONT PORCH 6' X 38' WITH STEPS TO 

GRADE; BULKHEAD 5' X 7'.SUBJECT TO 

THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT B-

620.

CONSTRUCT REAR ADDITION 14' X 26'; 

PORCH 4' X 6' WITH ONE (1) STEP TOEACH 

SIDE TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180204 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: BRACKEN ENGINEERING 508-833-0070 49 HERRING POND RD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

Contractor: HARRIS MATTHEW 774-343-4660 98A ESTA RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/12 HARRIS MATTHEW D 104000020C004 98 A ESTA ROAD

CAIN ALLAN D 121000006157 9 SOUTH WIND DRIVE CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY ADDITION 17' 

X 27' FOR TWO (2) NEW BEDROOMS; 

REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT DECK 14' 

X 26'; LANDING 4' X 4' WITH STAIRS TO 

GRADE. REVISED 3/15/18 - ADDITION 17' X 

28'; DECK 12' X 25' OK CT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180205 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180206 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: ROONEY KEVIN 781-771-0262 686 MAIN ST 

WEYMOUTH, MA 02190

3/12



3/12 BLDG TEMP OWNER 026000003034 59 BRAMHALL LANE ADD ON 89107/B20170402. CONSTRUCT 

FRONT PORCH 25'4" X 6'2", 6' X 26' WITH 

ONE (1) STEP TO GRADE; DECK 16' X 20' 

WITH TWO (2) 5'3" WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; 

BOX WINDOW 5' X 6'1"; BULKHEAD 4'7" X 

6'3". SUBJECT TO THECONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT B-598.

DEMOLISH ATTACHED SHED 10' X 9'. 

CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY ADDITION 

14'X 24' ON RIGHT SIDE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180207 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: PROTZ RYAN 508-317-5401 78 PERSEVERANCE PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/12 MCBRINE MARY E 048053037000Z 39 REED AVENUE

PLATE JONATHAN E 046000H056000 68 STRAND AVENUE DEMOLISH EXISTING DETACHED GARAGE 

15' X 22'. CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY 

REAR ADDITION 26'1" X 23' AND 

ATTACHED GARAGE 24'1" X 30'1".

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180212 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180217 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: LAND MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS, INC.508-224-2201 PO BOX 999 

MANOMET, MA 02345

3/12

3/14 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001208 18 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 32' X 38'8", 

20'8" X 28', 6' X 13', 8' X 15'; TWO (2) CAR 

ATTACHED GARAGE 22' X 22'; FRONT 

PORCH 8' X 9'5" WITH ONE (1) STEP TO 

GRADE; REAR DECK 12' X 12' WITH STEPS 

TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 4'7" X 6'2". 

RETAINING WALLS OVER 4' HEIGHT 

REQUIRE ZONING AND BUILDING 

PERMITS.

CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 21'5" X 44', 

22'5" X 23'5", 6' X 13'5", 5' X 26'7"; TWO (2) 

CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 22'5" X 22'5"; 

PORCH 6' X 8', 6' X 21'5" WITH ONE (1) STEP 

TO GRADE; REAR DECK 12' X 12' WITH 

STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 4'7" X 6'2".

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180219 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/14 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001209 20 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK NAT ASSOC018000020000 128 SUMMER STREET BASED UPON OUR RECORDS 018-000-020-

000 USE IS A 2 FAMILY. DEMO CHIMNEY.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180220 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180221 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: DAMBROSIA SEAN 781-689-5767 128 SUMMER ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/16



3/19 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012045000 6 COMPASS ROAD CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED CONDOMINIUM 29.6' 

X 17.3', 41.6' X 21.5', 5.9' X 12.3', 15.5' X 14.5'; 

TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 23'6" X 

22'; PORCH 5.8' X 2.25', 2.3' X 6.7' WITH 7.9' 

WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; PORCH 12.5' X 18'; 

LANDING 4' X 4' WITH 4' WIDE STEPS TO 

GRADE; WINDOW WALL 52" X 39". 

SUBJECTG TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT # 3310.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180222 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: EASTRIDGE DAVID 508-650-0650 X16 8 PLEASANT ST 

NATICK, MA 01760

3/19 MURPHY CHARLES 121000005315 84 SCARLET DRIVE INSTALL THIRTY-TWO (32) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

11.52KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180224 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: NORTHEAST SOLAR SERVICES 339-234-4018 1 NORTH AVENUE 

BURLINGTON, MA 01803Tradesman: VACCARO JOSEPH W 781-281-6012

3/19 RICHARDS GARY M 077E000015105 34 FAIRVIEW LANE INSTALL NINETY-ONE (91) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5) @ 

26.39 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180225 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: VIVINT SOLAR DEVELOPER 617-913-0843 312 UNION STREET 

HANOVER, MA 02339

3/19 PHH LAND LLC 078C000011260 36 FIVE LANTERNS INSTALL TWENTY-FOUR (24) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'25" X 6'5") @ 

7.2 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180226 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: ALTERNATE ENERGY LLC 508-245-2579 60 FIREHOUSE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

26  SUNRISE AV 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Tradesman: RICARDO DEREK

3/19 KLUG HARRY A JR 078B000011235 40 

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE 28' X 28' WITH MASTER 

BEDROOM EN SUITE ABOVE.

SKIPPING STONE CONSTRUCT 6' X 14' REAR KITCHEN 

ADDITION UNDER EXISTING PORCH 

ROOF; CONSTRUCT 12' X 14' REAR DECK 

OFF ADDITION.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180227 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: KING GREGORY

Contractor: CHAMPAGNE NICOLE 774-259-0436 73 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/19 MOORER JOHN W II 103000031000 73 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD

106-110 SCARLET DRIVE RLTY TR121000013000 106 SCARLET DRIVE CONSTRUCT DETACHED GARAGE WITH 

STORAGE ABOVE 30' X 40'. SUBJECT TO 

THE ATTACHED CONSERVATION 

COMMISSION CONDITIONS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180228 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180229 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/19



3/19 BLAISDELL ADAM 063000017014 31 CITATION DRIVE CONSTRUCT FRONT ENTRY ROOF 

EXTENSION 8' X 4'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180230 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: DRAPER MICHAEL 508-989-3725 40 SACHEM ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: DRAPER MICHAEL

3/19 WOLFGANG DONALD W 122000005032 33 FREEMAN DRIVE INSTALL THIRTY-FOUR (34) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5) @ 

10.03 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180231 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: EATON PAUL A

3/19 POWERS JOHN F JR 050001294000 3 TARTANE ROAD INSTALL THIRTY-FOUR (34) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

10.03 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180234 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: EATON PAUL A

3/19 FERNANDES ARTHUR T JR 079000001010 406 LONG POND ROAD CONSTRUCT RIGHT SIDE DECK 16' X 16' 

WITH TWO (2) 4' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180235 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: FERNANDES ARTHUR 508-747-3355 406 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/19 GRACE EVELYN F 048049146000 54 CRESCENT AVENUE DEMOLISH EXISTING HOUSE. CONSTRUCT 

ONE (1) STORY SINGLE FAMILY MODULAR 

HOUSE 49' X 27'6", 13'8" X 11'; FRONT 

PORCH 24' X 7' WITH STEPS TO GRADE; 

FIREPLACE 5' X 2'; REAR STAIRS 8' X 2'; 

REAR STAIRS 4' X 2'; BULKHEAD 6' X 5'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180239 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: GRACE SHEILA 603-625-5680 752 STRAW HILL ROAD 

MANCHESTER, NH 03104

3/19 SAQUISH REALTY TRUST 132000W010000 0 DEMOLISH EXISTING COTTAGE. 

CONSTRUCT 20' X 30' SINGLE FAMILY 

DWELLING; DECK 12' X 42', 6' X 42', 6' X 20'. 

ACCESSORY SHED 12' X 12'. SUBJECT TO 

THE ATTACHED CONSERVATION 

COMMISSION CONDITIONS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180240 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: DORMADY MICHAEL 781-582-1044 290 SUMMER STREET 

DUXBURY, MA 02332

3/19 LOGAN MATTHEW P 026000021002 303 SANDWICH STREET CONSTRUCT SHED 12' X 16'. MUST 

MAINTAIN 10' FROM REAR AND SIDE 

SETBACKS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180242 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: HOOD KEVIN 508-889-7536 38 LANTERN LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HOOD, KEVIN



3/19

173 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 17 CANDLELIGHT DRIVE

REMOVE EXISTING MOBILE HOME. 

INSTALL 14' X 70' MANUFACTURED 

MOBILE HOME; CARPORT 13' X 19'; THREE 

(3) SEASON ROOM 12' X 16'; TWO (2) 4' X 4' 

LANDINGS WITH STEPS; SHED 8' X 12'.

REMOVE EXISTING MOBILE HOME. 

INSTALL 14' X 70'  MANUFACTURED 

MOBILE HOME; CARPORT 13' X 19'; THREE 

(3) SEASON ROOM 12' X 16' TWO (2) 4' X 4' 

LANDINGS WTH STEPS; SHED 8' X 12'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180243 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: PINEHURST VILLAGE 508-746-9588

Contractor: PINEHURST VILLAGE 508-746-9588 173 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/19 ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 18 CANDLELIGHT DRIVE

ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 19 CANDLELIGHT DRIVE REMOVE EXISTING MOBILE HOME. 

INSTALL 14' X 70' MANUFACTURED 

MOBILE HOME; CARPORT 13' X 19'; THREE 

(3) SEASON ROOM 12' X 16'; TWO (2) 4' X 4' 

LANDINGS WITH STEPS; SHED 8' X 12'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180244 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180245 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: PINEHURST VILLAGE 508-746-9588 173 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/19

3/21 WALKER ELIZABETH 069000056014 83 HALFWAY POND ROAD POST FACTO - CONSTRUCT REAR DECK 12' 

X 12', 12' X 18', 6' X 6' WITH STAIRS TO 

GRADE. INSTALL HOT TUB.

ADD ON 93050/B20170732. CONSTRUCT 12' 

X 14' REAR SUNROOM.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180249 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: CAMPBELL DAUSHA 704-491-0294 83 HALFWAY POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/21 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001140 22 WINTERBERRY WAY

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 34' X 65' 

INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE; REAR DECK 15' X 10' WITH 5' X 4' 

STAIRS; FRONT PORCH 5' X 8', 13' X 6' WITH 

5' X 2' STAIRS; BULKHEAD 5' X 7'.

BURGESS ERVIN C

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180250 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425

6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

3/21 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011368 28 BIRMINGHAM

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 40' X 56' 

INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE; REAR DECK 12' X 10' WITH 5' X 4' 

LANDING WITH 5' X 10' STAIRS; FRONT 

PORCH 7'6" X 7'8" WITH 5' X 2' 

STAIRS;BULKHEAD 5' X 4'.

BURGESS ERVIN C

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180251 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903

Tradesman: 

3/21 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011367 30 BIRMINGHAM $25.00

Permit #: Z20180252 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC508-922-3903 6 KENSINGTON 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360



CONSTRUCT DECK EXTENSION 18' X 14'; 

REPLACE DECKING, STAIRS, AND 

RAILINGS ON EXISTING DECK 12' X 12' 

WITH STAIRS TO GRADE 12' WIDE TO 

GRADEAROUND PERIMETER.

42 CITATION DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/21 MAHAN SHAYNN G 063000017032 42 CITATION DRIVE

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 24' X 38'; 

FRONTBUMPOUT 2' X 10'; ATTACHED 

GARAGE 22' X 22'; REAR DECK 12' X 16' 

WITHSTEPS TO GRADE; FRONT STOOP 4' X 

6' WITH STEPS TO GRADE; WALKOUT 

BASEMENT. SUBJEECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMT B-546.

MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180253 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: MAHAN SHAYNN G. 781-710-5272

295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: 

3/21 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037075 50 NAUTICAL WAY

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 28' X 43', REAR 

BUMPOUT 3'5" X 12'; ATTACHED GARAGE 

21' X 21'; REAR DECK 13'5" X 20' WITH 

STEPS TO GRADE; FRONT PORCH 11'3" X 

23'4" WITH STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 

5'3" X 6'3".

MULLIGAN MICHAEL R

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180255 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859

295 HEAD OF THE BAY ROAD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: 

3/21 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037098 67 NAUTICAL WAY

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 52' X 26'; 

FRONTBUMPOUT 2' X 12'; ATTACHED 

GARAGE 24' X 24'; REAR DECK 10' X 10' 

WITHSTAIRS TO GRADE; FRONT STOOP 6' 

X 4'5" WITH STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 

5'5" X 6'5". SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS 

OF SPECIAL PERMIT B-426.  **REVISED 

3/26/18: FRONT BUMPOUT 4' X 12', 

FIREPLACE 2' X 5', REAR DECK 16'X 12', 

COVERED FRONT PORCH 8' X 5' WITH 8' 

STEPS TO GRADE.  OK PER CT.

CIMBRON ADRIANO S

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180256 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: ABSOLUTE BUILDING CONSULTANTS508-294-4859

Contractor: CIMBRON ADRIANO S 508-509-9152 45 PROVINCETOWN VIEW RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

3/21 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037099 61 NAUTICAL WAY

RANDALL ROGER S 044000008007 17 GUIDE BOARD ROAD INSTALL SIXTEEN (16) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 4.96 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180257 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180258 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: RANDALL ROGER 508-367-2926 17 GUIDEBOARD ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/21

3/21 VILLANO MARK D 096000019092 92 COLCHESTER DRIVE INSTALL FORTY-FOUR (44) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5) @ 

12.98 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180260 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: EATON PAUL A



3/21 JOSEPH THERESA 044006357000 43 JOHN ALDEN ROAD $25.00

Permit #: Z20180261 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: POWERS PETER J. 9 WARRENDALE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

RADIGAN SARAH 056000051043 68 JANEBAR CIRCLE REMOVE 10' X 20' PORTION OF REAR 

DECK. RE-DECK REMAINING 8' X 10' 

PORTION OF DECK WTH STAIRS TO 

GRADE.. REVISED 3/21/18 CONSTRUCT 

STAIRS TOGRADE OFF 2ND EXISTING 

DECK - OK CT.

PARCEL 044-006-357-000 IS A BUILDABLE 

LOT. THIS OPINION IS BASE UPON 

INFORMATION PROVIDED BY THE 

PETITIONER AND ASSESSORS RECORDS. 

MUST COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE 

CODES AND BY-LAWS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180264 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: STRANGER STEVEN A. 508-246-4028 68 JANEBAR CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/21

3/21 RHB DEVELOPMENT INC 091000012048 36 OVERLOOK CIRCLE INSTALL FORTY (40) ROOF MOUNTED 

SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5) @ 12.80 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180265 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: BOSTON SOLAR COMPANY 781-462-8702 55 SIXTH ROAD 

WOBURN, MA 01801Tradesman: CHRETIEN JASON M

3/21 WAVERLY OAKS DEVELOPMENT LLC077A000006042 4 SAWGRASS LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 42' X 32', 9'5" X 

22'; SIDE BUMPOUT 1' X 12'5"; ATTACHED 

GARAGE 22'5" X 22'; FRONT PORCH 7' X 22' 

WITH 8' X 3' STAIRS; SIDE DECK 3'5" X 8' 

WITH 8' X 3' STAIRS TO GRADE; 

BULKHEAD 6'5" X 5'. SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT B-581.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180267 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: CALLANAN RICHARD P. 781-364-4889 1200 TURNPIKE ST 

CANTON, MA 02021

3/22 MULVEY RICHARD 045C000059000 147 B TAYLOR AVENUE INSTALL SEVENTEEN (17) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5) @ 

5.01 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180268 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: EATON PAUL A

3/22 BAKER KENNETH F 026000011015 31 HARBORLIGHT DRIVE CONSTRUCT SECOND STORY DECK OFF IN-

LAW SUITE OVER GARAGE 10' X 12' WITH 

4' X 4' LANDING AND STAIRS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180269 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: GEORGE CANAVAN 508-208-7679 9 EMERALD TREE LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360



3/22 ALABISO ROBERT 104000019C070 22 SURREY DRIVE REMOVE EXISTING DECK 22' X 12'. 

CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY IN-LAW SUITE 

ADDITION 12' X 14', 18' X 38'; REAR DECK 

12' X 18', 25' X 12' WITH TWO(2) SETS OF 

STAIRS TO GRADE; FRONT STEPS 5' X 5'; 

BULKHEAD UNDER 3' HEIGHT 5'5" X 6'5". IN-

LAW SUITE DEED RESTRICTION 

RECEIVED.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180271 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: ALABISO WENDY 508-574-2037 22 SURREY DR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/22 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011534 37 SNAPPING BOW CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 50' X 70' 

INCLUDING ATTACHED TWO (2) CAR 

GARAGE; FIREPLACE 6' X 3'; COVERED 

FRONT PORCH 15' X 8' WITH 6' WIDE STEPS 

TO GRADE; COVERED REAR DECK 17' X 

10'; COVERED REAR DECK 14' X 10' WITH 

LANDING AND STAIRS 5' X 21'. WALKOUT 

BASEMENT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180272 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 134 FLANDERS RD 

WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581Tradesman: BUCKLEY DAVID

3/22 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011535 39 SNAPPING BOW CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 50' X 70' 

INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE; FIREPLACE 6' X 3'; COVERED 

FRONT PORCH 15' X 8' WITH 6' WIDE STEPS 

TO GRADE; COVERED REAR DECK 19' X 9' 

WITH 5' X 2' LANDING WITH STAIRS TO 

GRADE. WALKOUT BASEMENT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180273 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 134 FLANDERS RD 

WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581Tradesman: BUCKLEY DAVID

3/22 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011516 40 SNAPPING BOW CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 50' X 75' 

INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE; FIREPLACE 6' X 3'; COVERED 

FRONT PORCH 8' X 15' WITH 6' WIDE STEPS 

TO GRADE; REAR DECK 19' X 14' WITH 5' X 

21' LANDING AND STAIRS TO GRADE; 

BULKHEAD 6'5" X 5'5".

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180275 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 134 FLANDERS RD 

WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581Tradesman: BUCKLEY DAVID



3/22 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011499 32 WOODY NOOK CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 50' X 75' 

INCLUDING ATTACHED TWO (2) CAR 

GARAGE; FIREPLACE 6' X 3'; COVERED 

FRONT PORCH 15' X 8' WITH 6' WIDE STEPS 

TO GRADE; REAR DECK 19' X 11' WITH 5' X 

3' LANDING AND STAIRS; BULKHEAD 6' X 

8'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180276 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 134 FLANDERS RD 

WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581Tradesman: BUCKLEY DAVID

3/22 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011498 30 WOODY NOOK CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 50' X 75' 

INCLUDING ATTACHED TWO (2) CAR 

ATTACHED GARAGE; FIREPLACE 6' X 3'; 

COVERED FRONT PORCH 8' X 15' WITH 

STAIRS TO GRADE; REAR COVERED DECK 

19' X 16' WITH 5' X 18' LANDING AND 

STAIRS; BULKHEAD 5' X 7'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180277 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 134 FLANDERS RD 

WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581Tradesman: BUCKLEY DAVID

3/22 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011503 35 WOODY NOOK CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 50' X 75' 

INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE; FIREPLACE 6' X 3'; COVERED 

FRONT PORCH 15' X 8' WITH 6' WIDE STEPS 

TO GRADE; REAR DECK 19' X 15' WITH 5' X 

8' STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 5' X 7'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180278 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 134 FLANDERS RD 

WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581Tradesman: BUCKLEY DAVID

3/22 RISSO DANA LEANNE 063000017044 55 SEABISCUIT DRIVE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 36' X 26', 14' 

X18'; BAY WINDOW 6' X 2', 22' X 9'6"; 

ATTACHED GARAGE 22' X 22'6"; FRONT 

COVERED PORCH 7' X 36' WITH 12' WIDE 

STEPS TO GRDAE; REAR DECK 12' X 36' 

WITH TWO (2) SETS OF STAIRS TO GRADE; 

REAR STAIRS 8' WIDE TO GRADE; REAR 

STAIRS 6' WIDE TO GRADE. WALKOUT 

BASEMENT. SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT B-509.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180279 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: PEAKED HILL BUILDING COMPANY LLC508-747-1707 13 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CRONIN PHILIP S 617-448-3887

3/22 ATEZ NOMINEE TRUST 008000001015 42 HOLMES TERRACE CONSTRUCT SECOND FLOOR BALCONY 

12' X 8'. REVISED 3/27 DEMO CHIMNEY 

FROM FIRST FLOOR CEILING AND ABOVE 

OKD TCT

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180280 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: BRENNAN JOHN T. 603-490-0071 PO BOX 4285 

WINDHAM, NH 03087



3/22 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011502 33 WOODY NOOK CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 50' X 75' 

INCLUDING TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE; FIREPLACE 6' X 3'; COVERED 

FRONT PORCH 6' X 10' WITH 6' WIDE STEP 

TO GRADE; REAR COVERED DECK 11' X 12' 

WITH 5' X 11' LANDING AND STAIRS TO 

GRADE; BULKHEAD 6' X 8'.

BUCKLEY DAVID

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180281 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: TOLL BROTHERS 508-224-4467 134 FLANDERS RD 

WESTBOROUGH, MA 01581Tradesman: 

3/23 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001137 26 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 21'5" X 44', 

22'5" X 23'5", 6' X 13'5", 5' X 26'7"; TWO (2) 

CAR ATTACHED GARAGE 22'5" X 22'5"; 

FRONT PORCH 6' X 8' WITH STEPS TO 

GRADE; REAR DECK 12' X 12' WITH 4' X 4' 

STOOP AND STEPS TO GRADE; SUNROOM 

12'2" X 14'5"; BULKHEAD4' X 4'3" 

RETAINING WALLS OVER 4' HEIGHT 

REQUIRE ZONING AND 

BUIILDINGPERMITS.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 18'7" X 31'4", 

18' X 28', 9'3" X 19', 3'5" X 8'7"; TWO (2) CAR 

ATTACHED GARAGE 22'6" X24'; FRONT 

PORCH 4'4" X 9'3" WITH TWO (2) STEPS TO 

GRADE; BOX WINDOW 1' X 6'8"; 

BULKHEAD 5'3" X 7'3"; REAR DECK 12' X 12' 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180282 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/23 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001250 42 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL

BLDG TEMP OWNER 101012046000 5 COMPASS ROAD CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED CONDOMINIUM 29.6' 

X 17.3', 41.6' X 21.5', 5.9' X 12.3', 15.5' X 14.5'; 

ATTACHED TWO (2) CAR GARAGE 23.5' X 

22.1'; PORCH 5.8' X 2.25', 2.3' X 6.7' WITH 7.9' 

WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; LANDING 4.5' X 

4.5' WITH 4'5" WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; 

BULKHEAD 4.75' X 6'. SUBJECT TO THE 

CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL PERMIT #3310.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180283 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180284 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: EASTRIDGE DAVID 508-650-0650 X16 8 PLEASANT ST 

NATICK, MA 01760

3/23



3/23 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011032000 38 GRISTMILL ROAD ADD ON 94799/B20180038 - CONSTRUCT 

PORCH 13.75' X 16.5' WITH 4.75' X 5.5' 

LANDING WITH 4.5' WIDE STEPS TO 

GRADE. SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF 

SPECIAL PERMIT #3310.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180285 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: EASTRIDGE DAVID 508-650-0650 X16 8 PLEASANT ST 

NATICK, MA 01760

3/23 EJ PONTIFF INC 121000002013 16 SCREENHOUSE LANE CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 24' X 32', 9' X 

20', 14' X 22'; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE 24' X 24'; REAR PORCH 4' 8' WITH 

STEPS TO GRADE; COVERED STOO 4' X 6' 

WITH STEP TO GRADE; PORCH 4' X9' WITH 

STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 5'3" X 6'7". 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF SPECIAL 

PERMIT B-611.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180286 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/23 HERCHEN STEPHEN R 053000031008 21 ELLISVILLE ROAD MOVE EXISTING HOUSE TO NEW 

FOUNDATION 38'6" X 28', 16'2" X 14'1", 26'X 

19'8"; CONSTRUCT ATTACHED 

BREEZEWAY 16'1" X 14'1"; ATTACHED 

GARAGE 28' X 26'; PORCH 23'2" X 10' WITH 

STEPS TO GRADE; DECK 19'8" X 6'9", 53'6" X 

10'6", 5'7" X 7'5", TWO (2) SETS OF STAIRS 

TO GRADE; BULKHEAD OFF GARAGE 5'5" 

X 6'5". EXISTING FOUNDATION TO BE 

DEMOLISHED AND BACKFILLED. SUBJECT 

TO THE CONDITIONS OF THE 

CONSERVATION COMMISSION.

CONSTRUCT ONE AND A HALF (1 1/2) 

STORY SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 

HOUSE 28' X 40'; FRONT BUMPOUT 4' X 10'; 

FRONT STOOP UNDER 30" ; 5' X 10' WITH 

TWO (2) STEPS TO GRADE; ATTACHED 

GARAGE 24' X 24'; SECOND FLOOR 

DECKABOVE GARAGE 24' X 24' WITH 4' X 4' 

LANDING AND 4' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; 

WALKOUT BASEMENT. RETAINING WALLS 

OVER 4' HIGH REQUIRE ZONING AND 

BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATIONS. 

SUBJECT TO ANR PLAN A4610.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180287 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: BRACKEN ENGINEERING 508-833-0070 49 HERRING POND RD 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532

Contractor: ARIENTI WILLIAM 617-594-0681 1 SUMMER STREET 

DUXBURY, MA 02332

3/23 JACOBS HERBERT M 046000H051000 23 HIGHLAND AVENUE $25.00

Permit #: Z20180288 Date Issued: 03/23/2018



3/28 $25.00

Permit #: Z20180289 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

EATON PAUL A

MANCA DANIEL 105000005067 12 JACQUELINE LANE INSTALL THIRTY-NINE (39) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5") @ 

11.50 KW.

LUNSFORD DIRK T 053000012B005 4 LOOKOUT POINT ROAD CONSTRUCT 12' X 16' SHED. MOVE 

EXISTING 8' X 12' SHED TO NEW 

LOCATION.

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: 

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180291 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: LUNSFORD DIRK 774-454-0936 4 LOOKOUT POINT RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/28

3/28 JOHNSON MICHELE L 060000011026 905 LONG POND ROAD REMOVE REAR DECK. CONSTRUCT REAR 

KITCHEN ADDITION 14' X 26'. CONSTRUCT 

REAR DECK 14' X 20'; SIDE DECK 6' X 20'.

REMOVE TEMPORARY SALES TRAILER. 

CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILYDETACHED HOUSE 32' X 38.8', 20.8' 

X 28', 6' X 13', 8' X 15'; TWO (2) CAR 

ATTACHED GARAGE 22' X 22'; FRONT 

PORCH 8' X 9.5' WITH STEP TO GRADE; 

SUNROOM 12' X 15'; REAR DECK 12' X 13' 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 4.7' X 

6.2'.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180292 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: BASS BRIAN 508-224-2213 905 LONG POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/28 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001150 2 WINTERBERRY WAY

BLDG TEMP OWNER 055000045C001 1090 LONG POND ROAD CONSTRUCT MODEL HOME FOR 

PROPOSED SUBDIVISION. CONSTRUCT 

TWO (2) STORY SINGLE FAMILY 

DETACHED HOUSE 36' X 24', 18' X 18'; 

ATTACHED GARAGE 24' X 24'; FRONT 

PORCH 24' X 6' WITH STAIRS TO GRADE; 

SIDE PORCH 36' X 6' WITH STAIRS TO 

GRADE; DECK 12' X 18' WITH STAIRS TO 

GRADE; BULKHEAD6'5" X 5'5". SUBJECT TO 

ANR PLAN A4658.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180293 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180294 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: ORWIG ASSOCIATES 781-883-3981 PO BOX 2132 

DUXBURY, MA 02331

3/28



3/28 22 QUAKER ROAD NOMINEE TRUST044006090000 22 QUAKER ROAD DEMOLISH EXISTING TWO (2) HOUSES (#22 

& #24). CONSTRUCT TWO (2) 

STORYSINGLE FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 

19' X 42', 8' X 33', 7' X 15', 7' X 23';ATTACHED 

GARAGE/STORAGE 24' X 27', 7' X 17'; 

COVERED FRONT PORCH 5' X15', 4' X 8' 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE; COVERED PATIO 

7' X 21', 2'3" X 7'; BULKHEAD 5'2" X 6'3". 

LOTS COMBINED BY DEED.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180296 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/28 FURLONG RICHARD 042000030002 40 R CLIFFORD ROAD $25.00

Permit #: Z20180297 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

DRAPER HOMES + IMPROVEMENTS LL046000007062 15 HIGHLAND TERRACE CONSTRUCT ONE AND A HALF (1 1/2) 

STORY SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED 

HOUSE 35' X 24', 47' X 24', 12' X 23'; REAR 

DECK 12' X 20', 3' X 4' WITH 3' WIDE STEPS 

TO GRADE; FRONT PORCH 8' X 24' WITH 10' 

WIDE STAIRS TO GRADE; WALKOUT 

BASEMENT. RETAINING WALLS OVER 4' 

REQUIRE ZONING AND BUILDING 

PERMITS.

CONSTRUCT TWO (2) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 32' X 33'5", 

13'2" X 7'3"; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE/STORAGE 21'3" X 30'2"; CHIMNEY 

2' X 5'; FRONT PORCH 9' X 33'5" WITH 7' 

WIDE STAIRS TO GRADE; SECOND FLOOR 

FRONT DECK 9' X 33'5"; REAR DECK 7'3" X 

20'3" WITH 7' WIDE STEPS TO GRADE; 

SECOND FLOOR REAR DECK 7'3" X 20'3"; 

BULKHEAD COVERED 8' X 8. SUBJECT TO 

ANR PLAN A3070.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180299 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: LUCEY ROBERT A. 508-224-2201 LMSI PO BOX 999 

MANOMET, MA 02345

3/28

3/28 SOUZA CHRISTINE G 122010P957000 2 FREEMAN DRIVE INSTALL TWENTY-FOUR (24) ROOF 

MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3'5" X 5'5) @ 

7.08 KW.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180301 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: TRINITY SOLAR 508-291-0007 20 PATTERSON BROOK ROAD 

WEST WAREHAM, MA 02576Tradesman: EATON PAUL A



3/28

90

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001207 16 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 22'5" X 24', 22'X 

44', 6' X 13'5"; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE 22' X 22'5"; FRONT PORCH 6' X 8'5" 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE; REAR SUNROOM 

12' X 14'; REAR DECK 12' X 12' WITH STEPS 

TO GRADE; BULKHEAD 5'3" X 6'3".

CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY SINGLE 

FAMILY DETACHED HOUSE 22'5" X 24', 22'X 

44', 6' X 13'5"; TWO (2) CAR ATTACHED 

GARAGE 22' X 22'5"; FRONT PORCH 6' X 8'5" 

WITH STEPS TO GRADE; REAR SUNROOM 

12' X 14'; REAR DECK 12' X 12' WITH 

LANDING 4' X 4' WITH STEPS TO GRADE. 

WALKOUT BASEMENT. RETAINING WALLS 

OVER 4' HEIGHT REQUIRE ZONING AND 

BUILDING PERMITS.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180302 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/28 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001212 15 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001140 22 WINTERBERRY WAY ADD ON 93050/B20170732 - CONSTRUCT 

FRONT PORCH 6' X 8', 6' X 21'5" WITH STEPS 

TO GRADE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180303 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180304 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: FLAHERTY MARK M 508-747-2425 67 SAMOSET STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/28

3/28 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011282 19 CLIMBER`S PATH CONVERT PART OF GARAGE INTO 

TEMPORARY SALES OFFICE 24' X 12'6" 

(APP 88431/B20170361).

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180309 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: MACKENZIE BROTHERS CORP. 508-420-4424 214 COTUIT ROAD 

MARSTONS MILLS, MA 02648Tradesman: MACKENZIE GLENN

3/28 MAINHART DUANE 104000017A051 17 ANAWON ROAD $25.00

Permit #: Z20180311 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: WADE LESTER 617-875-4425 25 MILLETT AVE 

WEYMOUTH, MA 02190

JACKUNAS DAVID P 054000010082A 8 WILDWOOD ROAD CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY GARAGE 

ADDITION 15' X 24'; CONSTRUCT TWO (2) 

STORY REAR DECK 12' X 12'. REMOVE 

EXISTING SHEDS.

CONSTRUCT REAR DECK 8' X 42' WITH 

STAIRS TO GRADE; DEMOLISH CHIMNEY 2' 

X 5'; CONSTRUCT DOG HOUSE SIDE 

ENTRY 6' X 8' OVER EXISTING WALKOUT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180312 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: JACKUNAS DAVID 508-274-7969 8 WILDWOOD ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/28

ZONING - COUNT $2,250.00

RESIDENTIAL ZONING - COUNT 90 $2,250.00



7

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ZONING - ZONING COMM INDUST

3/6 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC116000004038 1 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH CONSTRUCT ADDITION 5' X 5' TO 

EXISTING MAIL STORAGE ROOM.

CONSTRUCT 8' X 12' PERGOLA. MUST 

MAINTAIN 10' FROM PRIMARY 

STRUCUTRE.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20180177 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: GORCZYCA DANIEL R. 508-254-7581 158 TIHONET ROAD 

WAREHAM, MA 02571

Contractor: GARCIA JULIE 617-462-3153 62 BRIGGS AVENUE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/6 BOYS + GIRLS CLUB OF PLYMOUTH103000014K137 9 RESNIK ROAD

TRT MANOMET LLC 048000001009 709 -715 STATE ROAD ALLOWED USE "CLEMENTS 

MARKETPLACE" - CONTINUATION OF 

EXISTING USE.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20180187 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

$30.00

Permit #: Z20180213 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: TRALE MANOMET INC 401-862-8841 PO BOX 4120 

WESTPORT, MA 02790

3/12

3/19 COMPANION ANIMAL TRUST 014000005000 136 COURT STREET CONSTRUCT ONE (1) STORY REAR 

ADDITION 15' X 19'; SECOND FLOOR 

LANDING15' X 3'6" WITH STAIRWAY 11' X 

3'6". REBUILD FIRST FLOOR SIDE ENTRY 

CONCRETE LANDING 3'6" X 3'6" WITH 

CONCRETE STEP TO GRADE.

STARR WILLIAM

$30.00

Permit #: Z20180241 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: STARR WILLIAM 508-224-3278 16 PENNY LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: 

3/21 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 046000H181016A 29 MANOMET POINT ROAD ALLOWED FOR TEMPORARY/PERIODIC 

USE "FIRST INTEGRITY REAL ESTATE 

SCHOOL" - EDUCATIONAL.

CONSTRUCT SHED 16' X 20'. MUST 

MAINTAIN 15' SIDE SETBACK. EREECT 

TEMPORARY/SEASONAL CANOPY 

BETWEEN MAIN STRUCTURE AND SHED.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20180262 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: FINLAY RODNEY 508-284-7110 488 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: BRAMHALL BEN 781-831-5401 2 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/21 BRAMHALL LIVING TRUST 047000001000 2 SANDWICH ROAD

NSTAR ELECTRIC COMPANY 115000001A000 295 BOURNE ROAD REPLACE EXISTING ANTENNAS AND 

NECESSARY EQUIPMENT UPGRADE FOR 

AT&T ONEXISTING WIRELESS TELECOM 

FACILITY.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20180263 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

$30.00

Permit #: Z20180305 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: A T & T MOBILITY 617-877-2950 157 RIVERSIDE DRIVE 

NORWELL, MA 02061

3/28

ZONING COMM INDUST - COUNT $210.00

COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL ZONING - COUNT 7 $210.00

BUSINESS ZONING - ZONING



3/6 GERALD J PIMENTAL 1992 REV TR008000003013 17 MUSTER FIELD ALLOWED USE "HUTCH BUILT 

CONSTRUCTION" - HOME OFFICE. 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED HOME 

OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180179 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: HASENFUS STEVEN K. 781-831-2375 17 MUSTERFIELD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/6 CLIVE DAWN 048049387000 33 SAMOSET AVENUE

ALLOWED USE "AMD AUTO SERVICES 

DBA ANGELO'S AUTO REPAIR, SALES, & 

TOWING" - CONTINUATION OF PRE 

EXISTING NON CONFORMING USE. CAR 

SALES AS ACCESSORY USE TO REPAIR 

GARAGE - LIMITED DISPLAY OF TWO (2) 

CARS MAZIMUM. NO OTHER 

UNREGISTERED VEHICLES MAY BE 

DISPLAYED.

ALLOWED USE "THE PICNIC GARDENS" - 

HOME OCCUPATION. NO MORE TRAFFIC 

SHALL BE GENERATED THAN WOULD 

NORMALLY BE EXPECTED IN CURRENT 

RESIDENTIAL NEIGHBORHOOD. ALL 

PARKING MUST REMAIN OFF STREET.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180184 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: CLIVE, DAWN 33 SAMOSET AVENUE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: ALVES ANGELO 774-269-6886 37 MAIN ST 

KINGSTON, MA 02364

3/6 AUTOMAC REALTY TRUST 016000017000 40 SAMOSET STREET

SIX CEDARHILL PARK DRIVE LLC055000037A003 10 CEDARHILL PARK DRIVE ALLOWED USE "CROSSFIT 1620" - ADD 

MASSAGE THERAPY.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180188 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180191 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: GRUTTADAURIA MATTHEW K. 508-564-2753 10 JONATHAN LANE 

SANDWICH, MA 02563

3/6

3/6 DHMRHM NOMINEE TRUST 054009244000 11 BAYCLIFF CIRCLE ALLOWED USE "EBONY & IVORY" - HOME 

OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

HOME OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

ALLOWED USE "SEAVIEW ANTIQUES"

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180195 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: PARKER MAYA 774-444-5261 11 BAY CLIFF CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: SAUCIER LINDA 5085-728-6208 170 WATER STREET # 5 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/12 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 WATER STREET

ACC NOMINEE TRUST 106000016000 91 DUCK LANE ALLOWED USE "DIANE'S PET PROJECTS 

ETC" - HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

HOME OCCUPATION GUIDELINES 

ATTACHED.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180200 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180208 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: DARLING DIANE 774-613-1695 91 DUCK LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/12



3/12 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 WATER STREET ALLOWED USE "BLUE HARBOR 

TECHNOLOGY LLC"

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180210 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: AUCOIN MICHAEL 508-466-7797 135 MARION RD 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346

3/12 JOHNSON TRUST, 124000002007 61 WHITLEY TRAIL ALLOWED USE "RT CONSTRUCTION" - 

HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180211 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: TRICARICO ROBERT 617-842-3415 61 WHITLEY TRAIL 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/12 1567 STATE ROAD REALTY TRUST,050000004D013 1567 STATE ROAD ALLOWED USE "J HARNS RESTORATION" - 

HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

ALLOWED USE "PLYMOUTH LANTERN 

TOURS" - HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180214 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: HARRIS JUSTIN 508-360-2270 1567 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: ZIMMERMAN MATTHEW 339-236-5921 PO BOX 513 

HALIFAX, MA 02338

3/12 FULL MOON REALTY TRUST 020000088B000 2 LEBARON ALLEY

ALGONQUIN HEIGHTS ASSOCIATES101000023000 1 ALGONQUIN TERRACE ALLOWED USE "VICTORIA'S CLEANING" - 

HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180215 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180218 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: SHETLER LEAH 774-269-2092 P ALGONQUIN TERR 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/12

3/19 ALMEIDA JILL M 045000020A010 68 HENRY DRIVE ALLOWED USE "BILLING SOLUTIONS" - 

HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

ALLOWED USE "JOHN RYAN HOME 

REPAIR" - HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180223 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: ALMEIDA JILL 508-224-1785 68 HENRY DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: RYAN JOHN 508-833-9525 2021 STATE RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/19 RYAN JOHN W 061000011004 2021 STATE ROAD

TRT MANOMET LLC 048000001009 709 -715 STATE ROAD ALLOWED USE "TRALE MANOMET INC 

DBA CLEMENTS MARKET PLACE". 

CONTINUATION OF EXISTING USE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180232 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180233 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: ANTHONY TRACY 401-862-8841 PO BOX 1019 

MANOMET, MA 02345

3/19



3/19 BLDG TEMP OWNER 004060001003 101 CHERRY STREET ALLOWED USE "RESCUE ACCOUNTANT" 

HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180236 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: SHAW NATALIE 508-561-2567 101 CHERRY STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/19 MEADER CHARLES ROBERT JR026000002014 5 SANDWICH ROAD ALLOWED USE "MEADER HOME 

IMPROVEMENT INC" - HOME OFFICE. 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED HOME 

OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180237 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: MEADER CHARLES R. 781-812-3204 5 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MEADER, CHARLES R.

3/19 DALLAIRE SAMANTHA D 105000004022 6 MILLER DRIVE ALLOWED USE "SD CONSULTING 

SERVICES" - HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO 

THE ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180238 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: DALLAIRE SAMANTHA D. 617-777-6581 6 MILLER DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/21 PURSUIT ENTERPRISES INC 083000013019 4 MARY B. LANE

HARLOW`S LANDING

REVISED 3/20/2018 - ALLOWED USE MAG 

DETAIL.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180247 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

617413-7877 256 MARGINAL STREET 

EAST BOSTON, MA 02128

Contractor: LEONARD JEFFREY 774-278-3654 2 SEVEN HILLS ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/21 FLANAGAN DEBBIE M 052000021008B 54 

ALLOWED USE "KING CONSTRUCTION" - 

HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.
RUDOLPH KING

ALLOWED USE "JAYDEN MOTOR SPORT" - 

HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE 

ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES. NO DISPLAY OF VEHICLES. 

NO STORAGE OF UNREGISTERED 

VEHICLES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180254 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: FLANAGAN JOHN C.

Tradesman: 

3/21 RUDOLPH WILLIAM L 100000035B001 242 SUMMER STREET

ALLOWED USE "NATES BUDGET 

LANDSCAPING" - HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT 

TO THE ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180259 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: RUDOLPH KING W. 508-246-3002 242 SUMMER STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

Contractor: VICKSTROM NATHAN 774-454-7507 11 ASHBERRY STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/21 VICKSTROM WILLIAM R 106000001180 11 ASHBERRY STREET

BALLS REALTY LLC 104000026020 520 COLONY PLACE ALLOWED USE "ENTERPRISE RENT-A-

CAR" AS AN ACCESSORY USE TO AUTO 

DEALERSHIP (BEST CHRYSLER DODGE 

JEEP RAM).

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180266 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180270 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: COOK AMANDA 508-951-5571 405 WEST STREET 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379

3/22



3/28

28

WEINER REALTY TRUST 056000002006 115 HERRING POND ROAD ALLOWED USE "OH MY COD" - HOME 

OFFICE. SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

HOME OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180290 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: LEWIS CHRIS 781-689-8655 115 HERRING POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/28 BOYLE JANICE T 055000029019 14 ADMIRAL BYRD ROAD ALLOWED USE "PADRAIC F BOYLE DBA B 

AND M ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS". 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED HOME 

OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180300 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: BOYLE PADRAIC F. 774-313-9368 14 ADMIRAL BYRD RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: BOYLE PADRAIC

3/28 ROGERS FRANCIS 005000060A000 45 CHERRY STREET ALLOWED USE "WOODWARD 

CONSTRUCTION" - HOME OFFICE ONLY. 

SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED HOME 

OCCUPATION GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180306 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: WOODWARD GARY M. JR. 774-283-1111 45 CHERRY ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/28 LATE NIGHT LLC 089000034F013A 55 LONG POND ROAD ALLOWED USE "TD AMERITRADE, INC." - 

CONTINUATION OF EXISTING USE.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180307 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: BTS TOWER DEVELOPMENT LLC972-533-9785 P O BOX 224773 

DALLAS, TX 75222

3/28 PRENTICE TRUST 082000024000 242 JORDAN ROAD ALLOWED USE "BYTHINIUM 

INSTRUMENTS" - HOME OFFICE. SUBJECT 

TO THE ATTACHED HOME OCCUPATION 

GUIDELINES.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180308 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: WALTON WARRANYU 508-663-6041 242 JORDAN ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ZONING - COUNT $700.00

BUSINESS ZONING - COUNT 28 $700.00

SIGN ZONING - ZONING

3/12 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT017BANNER000 0 ERECT TEMPORARY BANNER OVER 

COURT STREET "COMEDY NIGHT 

FUNDRAISER" FROM APRIL 2, 2018 

THROUGH APRIL 9, 2018 FOR PLYMOUTH 

COALITION FOR THE HOMELESS. 

APPROVED TOWN PROMOTION BANNER 

REQUEST 2/12/2018.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180201 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

149 BISHOP HIGHWAY 

KINGSTON, MA 02364

Contractor: PLYMOUTH COALITION FOR THE HOMELESS781-582-2010 149 BISHOP HIGHWAY 

KINGSTON, MA 02364

3/12 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT017BANNER000 0 ERECT TEMPORARY BANNER OVER 

COURT STREET "COMEDY NIGHT 

FUNDRAISER" FROM MARCH 26, 2018 

THROUGH APRIL 2, 2018 FOR PLYMOUTH 

COALITION FOR THEHOMELESS. 

APPROVED TOWN PROMOTION BANNER 

REQUEST 2/12/2018.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180202 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: PLYMOUTH COALITION FOR THE HOMELESS781-582-2010



7

INSTALL ONE (1) ATTACHED FACADE 

SIGN 48" X 30" (10 SQFT) "BLUE 

HARBORTECHNOLOGY". NO INTERNAL 

ILLUMINATION. ALL LIGHTING MUST 

SHINE DOWN.

BRENNER SIGNS & AWNINGS 508-747-3465 66 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/12 S/F LLC 014000070002 170 WATER STREET

102000012A007 70 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD ERECT THREE (3) SIGNS; ONE (1) 

FREESTANDING PYLON SIGN 96" X 48", 

96"X 14" "70 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD, 

GLYNN ELECTRIC, VPT VACUUM 

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY"; ONE (1) HALO 

LIT ATTACHED FRONT FACADE 144" X 

37'5" "GLYNN ELECTRIC"; ONE (1) 

ATTACHED SIDE FACADE "GLYNN 

ELECTRIC". NO INTERNAL ILLUMINATION. 

ALL LIGHTING MUST SHINE DOWN.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180209 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: 

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180216 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: ALL AMERICAN SIGNS, INC. 15 ROBERTS ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/12 70 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD RLTY TR

3/21 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENT017BANNER000 0 ERECT TEMPORARY BANNER OVER 

COURT STREET FROM SEPTEMBER 8, 2018 

THROUGH SEPTEMBER 9, 2018 "THE 

THIRSTY PILGRIM/RUN TO THE ROCK" 

FOR PLYMOUTH LIONS. APPROVED TOWN 

PROMOTION BANNER REQUEST DATED 

3/9/2018.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180246 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: LOOTZ MARK 617-201-9515 26 COLLEGE POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

3/28 LG AUTOMOTIVE LLC 102000014003 39 PRESTIGE WAY INSTALL ONE (1) FREESTANDING PYLON 

SIGN 10' X 5' "F.W. WEBB COMPANY 

;FRANK WEBB HOME". NO ADVERTISING 

ALLOWED ON SUPPORTING STRUCTURE. 

NO INTERNAL ILLUMINATION. ALL 

LIGHTING MUST SHINE DOWN.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180295 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: BARLO SIGNS 1-800-227-5674 158 GREELEY STREET 

HUDSON, NH 03051Tradesman: BARLO SIGNS

3/28 LG AUTOMOTIVE LLC 102000014003 39 PRESTIGE WAY ERECT ONE (1) ATTACHED FRONT 

FACADE SIGN 6' X 6' LOGO AND 27'10" X 24' 

"F.W. WEBB COMPANY". NO INTERNAL 

ILLUMINATION. ALL LIGHTING MUST 

SHINE DOWN.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180298 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: BARLO SIGNS 1-800-227-5674 158 GREELEY STREET 

HUDSON, NH 03051Tradesman: BARLO SIGNS

ZONING - COUNT $175.00

SIGN ZONING - COUNT 7 $175.00

POLITICAL SIGN - ZONING



3/28

1

1

134

BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENTTEMPORARYSIGN 0 ERECT FIVE (5) TEMPORARY POLITICAL 

SIGNS FOR "KAREN EDWARDS - TOWN 

MEETING REPRESENTITVE" - 18" X 24" (3 

SQFT). SUBJECT TO THE ATTACHED 

SIGNED CANDIDATE AGREEMENT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180310 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: EDWARDS KAREN 508-830-6988 23 PRINCE STREET 2223 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ZONING - COUNT $25.00

POLITICAL SIGN - COUNT 1 $25.00

TEMPORARY SIGN - ZONING

3/21 BLDG PROPERTY MANAGEMENTTEMPORARYSIGN 0 ERECT TWENTY (20) TEMPORARY SIGNS 

(2' X 2') "THE THIRSTY PILGRIM". SUBJECT 

TO THE ATTACHED SIGNED TEMPORARY 

SIGN AGREEMENT.

$25.00

Permit #: Z20180248 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: LOOTZ MARK 617-201-9515 26 COLLEGE POND RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

ZONING - COUNT $25.00

TEMPORARY SIGN - COUNT 1 $25.00

TOTAL ZONING - COUNT $3,385.00

PLUMBING/GAS

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - RESIDENTIAL GAS

3/1 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011369 26 BIRMINGHAM $70.00

Permit #: G20180233 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JACQUES ALLEN 508-944-1350

3/1 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011345 25 BIRMINGHAM $60.00

Permit #: G20180234 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JACQUES ALLEN 508-944-1350

3/1 PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC078B000011337 66 KENSINGTON $50.00

Permit #: G20180235 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JACQUES ALLEN 508-944-1350

3/1 PINE HILLS LLC 078C000011172 35 RYECROFT $80.00

Permit #: G20180238 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: PARKHURST JAMES P. 508-958-7062



3/7 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001210 22 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE $70.00

Permit #: G20180262 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

3/8 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A07200HR 72 HATHERLY RISE $70.00

Permit #: G20180266 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

3/8 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011462 7 SNAPPING BOW $80.00

Permit #: G20180267 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

3/12 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011389 21 WALKING STICK $70.00

Permit #: G20180273 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: VAUGHN  KERRY CELL 508-564-285095 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAUGHN KERRY 508-746-8456

3/12 LITTLE HIOS LLC 050000037101 47 NAUTICAL WAY OTHER IS UNDERGROUND GAS LINE. $50.00

Permit #: G20180274 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: DEVANEY ENERGY 617-964-8383 177 WELLS AVE 

NEWTON, MA 02459Tradesman: MOREAU ALAN 617-799-9764

3/12 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011522 11 SNAPPING BOW $90.00

Permit #: G20180280 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: M.L. KNEELAND PLUMBING 781-706-6008 59 CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KNEELAND MIKE 781-706-6008

3/14 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 124000003036 620 BOURNE ROAD $60.00

Permit #: G20180285 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

3/21 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011282 19 CLIMBER`S PATH OTHER IS FIREPIT $80.00

Permit #: G20180317 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: M K  PASIC PLUMBING & HEATING508-420-3330 PO BOX 830 

COTUIT, MA 02635Tradesman: PASIC MICHAEL



3/21

19

BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A06500HR 65 HATHERLY RISE $70.00

Permit #: G20180321 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

3/26 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011396 12 POET`S CORNER $70.00

Permit #: G20180334 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574

3/26 EJ PONTIFF INC 121000002025 37 SCREENHOUSE LANE $80.00

Permit #: G20180335 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: FROIO, DANNY 508-328-9737 PO BOX 949 

LAKEVILLE, MA 02347Tradesman: FROIO, DANNY

3/26 FTA LLC 059000004020 20 FUTURE WAY $60.00

Permit #: G20180336 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: KURT MOODY PLUMBING & HEATING INC508-922-2817 14 LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MOODY KURT

3/28 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001252 46 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL $70.00

Permit #: G20180346 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

3/28 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001343 17 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE $70.00

Permit #: G20180347 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

3/28 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001130 11 WINTERBERRY WAY $60.00

Permit #: G20180348 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $1,310.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

3/1 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011369 26 BIRMINGHAM $225.00

Permit #: P20180196 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JACQUES ALLEN 508-944-1350



3/1 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011345 25 BIRMINGHAM $215.00

Permit #: P20180197 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JACQUES ALLEN 508-944-1350

3/1 PULTE HOMES OF NEW ENGLAND LLC078B000011337 66 KENSINGTON $235.00

Permit #: P20180198 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: JACQUES ALLEN 508-759-9607 37 ROOKS RUN 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: JACQUES ALLEN 508-944-1350

3/1 PINE HILLS LLC 078C000011172 35 RYECROFT $215.00

Permit #: P20180200 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: PARKHURST JAMES P. 508-958-7062

3/7 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001210 22 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE $205.00

Permit #: P20180220 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

3/8 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A07200HR 72 HATHERLY RISE $215.00

Permit #: P20180221 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

3/8 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011462 7 SNAPPING BOW $275.00

Permit #: P20180222 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

3/8 BLDG TEMP OWNER 011025A002006 17 MILES COURT $245.00

Permit #: P20180223 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

3/12 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011389 21 WALKING STICK $195.00

Permit #: P20180229 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: VAUGHN  KERRY CELL 508-564-285095 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAUGHN KERRY 508-746-8456



3/12 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011522 11 SNAPPING BOW $225.00

Permit #: P20180236 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: M.L. KNEELAND PLUMBING 781-706-6008 59 CLARISSA JOSEPH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KNEELAND MIKE 781-706-6008

3/21 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011282 19 CLIMBER`S PATH $185.00

Permit #: P20180277 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: M K  PASIC PLUMBING & HEATING508-420-3330 PO BOX 830 

COTUIT, MA 02635Tradesman: PASIC MICHAEL

3/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A06500HR 65 HATHERLY RISE $185.00

Permit #: P20180280 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

3/21 SPEARS RANDALL 045C000103000 85 B TAYLOR AVENUE $205.00

Permit #: P20180281 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: WELLINGTON PLUMBING AND HEATING INC781-589-7578 25 SHEPARD CT 

WINCHESTER, MA 01890Tradesman: FARIAS WELLINGTON N

3/21 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 124000003036 620 BOURNE ROAD $215.00

Permit #: P20180283 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: RAUH, DAVID C. 617-785-9929 29 SHORE DR. 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: RAUH, DAVID

3/26 PINE HILLS LLC 078B000011396 12 POET`S CORNER $215.00

Permit #: P20180291 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574

3/26 EJ PONTIFF INC 121000002020 46 SCREENHOUSE LANE $235.00

Permit #: P20180292 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: FROIO, DANNY 508-328-9737 PO BOX 949 

LAKEVILLE, MA 02347Tradesman: FROIO, DANNY

3/26 FTA LLC 059000004020 20 FUTURE WAY $185.00

Permit #: P20180293 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: KURT MOODY PLUMBING & HEATING INC508-922-2817 14 LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MOODY KURT



3/28

20

ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001252 46 WHITE CLOVER TRAIL $225.00

Permit #: P20180305 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M. 508-477-6112 PO BOX 719 

FORESTDALE, MA 02644-0702Tradesman: DELVECCHIO CHARLES M

3/28 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001343 17 SUMMERSWEET CIRCLE $165.00

Permit #: P20180306 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

3/28 ADM AGAWAM DEVELOPMENT LLC115000001130 11 WINTERBERRY WAY $205.00

Permit #: P20180307 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $4,270.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED - COUNT 22 $5,580.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - RESIDENTIAL GAS

3/5 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004083 21 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH $70.00

Permit #: G20180250 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: PARKHURST JAMES P. 508-958-7062

3/5 BLDG TEMP OWNER 116000004081 25 GREENSIDE WAY NORTH $70.00

Permit #: G20180251 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: PARKHURST JAMES P. 508-958-7062

3/9 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011030001 32 GRISTMILL ROAD $70.00

Permit #: G20180269 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

3/9 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010014002 14 ARDMORE LANE $60.00

Permit #: G20180270 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

3/9 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010014001 12 ARDMORE LANE $70.00

Permit #: G20180271 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D



9

3/12 WHITMAN HOMES INC 077F000015339 79 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP $70.00

Permit #: G20180277 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574

3/21 BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A06700HR 67 HATHERLY RISE OTHER:  OUTDOOR FIREPLACE $80.00

Permit #: G20180320 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

3/26 BLDG TEMP OWNER 006000062J605 605 SCHOONER WAY $80.00

Permit #: G20180330 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: ODONNELL MARTIN J. 781-706-2492 223 OAK ST 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: ODONNELL MARTIN J

3/26 BLDG TEMP OWNER 006000062J606 606 SCHOONER WAY $90.00

Permit #: G20180331 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: ODONNELL MARTIN J. 781-706-2492 223 OAK ST 

RAYNHAM, MA 02767Tradesman: ODONNELL MARTIN J

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $660.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

3/9 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101011030001 32 GRISTMILL ROAD $245.00

Permit #: P20180226 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

3/9 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010014002 14 ARDMORE LANE $255.00

Permit #: P20180227 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

3/9 BLDG TEMP OWNER 101010014001 12 ARDMORE LANE $255.00

Permit #: P20180228 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: PARAMOUNT PLUMBING CORP978-870-2219 281 ANDOVER STREET 

NORTH ANDOVER, MA 01845Tradesman: LELIEVRE JESSE D

3/12 WHITMAN HOMES INC 077F000015339 79 BOATWRIGHT`S LOOP $205.00

Permit #: P20180232 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: GREELEY MARK S 508-946-5642 202 EAST MAIN STREET 

MIDDLEBORO, MA Tradesman: GREELEY, MARK 508-294-8574



3/21

5

2

2

BLDG TEMP OWNER 078C287A06700HR 67 HATHERLY RISE $235.00

Permit #: P20180279 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: PI PLUMBING INC 508-747-1855 PO BOX 3623 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02361Tradesman: KERNS JOHN

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $1,195.00

NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED - COUNT 9 $1,855.00

MOBILE HOME - RESIDENTIAL GAS

3/12 CA BE LLC 105000003000 62 CASA BELLA WAY $50.00

Permit #: G20180278 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

3/27 CA BE LLC 105000003000 66 CASA BELLA WAY $50.00

Permit #: G20180344 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $100.00

MOBILE HOME - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

3/12 CA BE LLC 105000003000 62 CASA BELLA WAY MOBILE HOME CONNECTION $50.00

Permit #: P20180233 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

3/27 CA BE LLC 105000003000 66 CASA BELLA WAY OTHER:  MOBILE HOME CONNECTION $50.00

Permit #: P20180303 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: SPATARO PLUMBING 781-982-2300 PO BOX 552 

ROCKLAND, MA 02370Tradesman: SPATARO, RUSSELL

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $100.00

MOBILE HOME - COUNT 2 $200.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - RESIDENTIAL GAS

3/5 LOUISE ALISON WELLING TR 1994077D000010213 9 FOREST EDGE $50.00

Permit #: G20180249 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: WOODS, JOHN 508-317-4137 20 HOWARD DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: WOODS JOHN J



3/6

7

NANCY PURBECK TRUST 0460070292105 21 TAYLOR AVENUE $50.00

Permit #: G20180252 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: COLON MATTHEW T. 774-238-9952 133 JAMIE LANE 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: COLON MATTHEW T

3/7 MONTOLIO WILFRED 106000001196 5 PIMENTAL WAY -

Permit #: G20180260 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: PIERSON JUSTIN A. 617-335-6798 74 ELLIOT LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PIERSON JUSTIN A

3/7 CONSTANTINO FAMILY TRUST--2011048049062000 9 BRINE AVENUE -

Permit #: G20180261 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: PILGRIM PLUMBING & HEATING617-650-0852 77 ACCORD PARK DRIVE - C1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: MAFFIOLI BRIAN 617-650-0852

3/14 SHEA REVOCABLE TRUST 045B000002015 20 HOMER AVENUE $70.00

Permit #: G20180287 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

3/15 CREED ELEANOR F 054054A000T080 80 FAIRWAY DRIVE $80.00

Permit #: G20180297 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: NUROTOCO OF MA, INC II 781-727-0409 175 MAPLE ST 

STOUGHTON, MA 02072Tradesman: BARROWS DONALD 781-297-7049

3/20 BLANDA ROBERT S 077D000010329 17 BRIDGE GATE $50.00

Permit #: G20180310 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: CAPEWAY PLUMBING AND HEATING508-888-3882 75 JANEBAR CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HESKETH JOHN

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $300.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

3/2 MARIAN P SILVERS REVOC TR 2011066000003050 28 THATCHER ROAD $60.00

Permit #: P20180202 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: SOUTHEAST PLUMBING 508-746-2255 38 CURTIS DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: FLOWERS ROBERT M

3/5 LOUISE ALISON WELLING TR 1994077D000010213 9 FOREST EDGE $60.00

Permit #: P20180207 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: WOODS, JOHN 508-317-4137 20 HOWARD DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: WOODS JOHN J



3/6 NANCY PURBECK TRUST 0460070292105 21 TAYLOR AVENUE $80.00

Permit #: P20180210 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: COLON MATTHEW T. 774-238-9952 133 JAMIE LANE 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: COLON MATTHEW T

3/7 MONTOLIO WILFRED 106000001196 5 PIMENTAL WAY $105.00

Permit #: P20180217 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: PIERSON JUSTIN A. 617-335-6798 74 ELLIOT LANE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PIERSON JUSTIN A

3/7 FORSBERG MARK E 089000011001 314 BILLINGTON STREET $120.00

Permit #: P20180218 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: MAXIM ELROY 508-509-1535 80 BIRCH ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAXIM ELROY 508-509-1535

3/7 CONSTANTINO FAMILY TRUST--2011048049062000 9 BRINE AVENUE $175.00

Permit #: P20180219 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: PILGRIM PLUMBING & HEATING617-650-0852 77 ACCORD PARK DRIVE - C1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: MAFFIOLI BRIAN 617-650-0852

3/8 VALLE REDBROOK LLC 115000001056 14 INKBERRY LANE OTHER FIXTURE IS SANI-FLOW $80.00

Permit #: P20180224 Date Issued: 03/08/2018

Contractor: CHRISTOPHER, JUSTIN J. 617-201-2580 24 HAYLOFT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CHRISTOPHER, JUSTIN J.

3/9 OROURKE MICHAEL T 036000001A026 70 WINDING WAY $80.00

Permit #: P20180225 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: JRS PLUMBING AND HEATING 58-328-2065 99 ATKINSON DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: LEOMBRUNO JOHN

3/15 SMITH JOANNA P 103000006106 38 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD $70.00

Permit #: P20180246 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: C.A. CHASE PLUMBING & HEATING781-851-0338 PO BOX 1737 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: CHASE CHRIS 781-851-0338

3/15 GUSTAFSON ROBERT E 054000010A063 12 SHARPS DRIVE $70.00

Permit #: P20180247 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: MONIZ MARK A 508-280-3966 14 KNOLLWOOD DRIVE 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: MONIZ MARK A



3/15 COMEAU GREGORY 048053081000 26 CAPE COD AVENUE $125.00

Permit #: P20180248 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: CONDON PLUMB & HGT 508-830-6976 26 HOPKINS ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CONDON TIMOTHY

3/15 WEBB RICHARD E 106001016042 60 FLINT LOCKE DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: P20180250 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: MAURER, JOHN J. 508-563-3918 PO BOX 180 

CATAUMET, MA 02534Tradesman: MAURER, JOHN J.

3/15 CREED ELEANOR F 054054A000T080 80 FAIRWAY DRIVE $195.00

Permit #: P20180252 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: NUROTOCO OF MA, INC II 781-727-0409 175 MAPLE ST 

STOUGHTON, MA 02072Tradesman: BARROWS DONALD 781-297-7049

3/19 MORRISON WILLIAM C 0460070292114 21 TAYLOR AVENUE $70.00

Permit #: P20180258 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: KELLY, LAWRENCE 508-317-5091 2 KEVIN AVENUE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KELLY LAWRENCE

3/20 BLANDA ROBERT S 077D000010329 17 BRIDGE GATE $60.00

Permit #: P20180270 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: CAPEWAY PLUMBING AND HEATING508-888-3882 75 JANEBAR CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HESKETH JOHN

3/22 VISCARIELLO DOMENICO 026000015049 11 WOODVALE AVENUE $80.00

Permit #: P20180284 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: CHRISTOPHER  A CHASE 781-831-0338 PO BOX 1737 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CHRISTOPHER A. CHASE 781-831-0338

3/23 PATTON DANIEL E 112000002104 128 HALFWAY POND ROAD $60.00

Permit #: P20180286 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: KEITH CHRISTOPHER M 508-317-8577 19 MILFORD STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KEITH CHRISTOPHER M

3/27 TESTER KIMBERLY G 054009259220 50 CLIFFSIDE DRIVE $70.00

Permit #: P20180300 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: BRAGA, ALEX B. 774-487-9051 110 BREEDS HILL ROAD - UNIT 5 

HYANNIS, MA 02601Tradesman: BRAGA, ALEX B.



3/28

20

1

2

FARNKOFF FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUS049003155000 104 SEA VIEW DRIVE $90.00

Permit #: P20180309 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/28 CONNOLLY SUSAN M 026000015032 26 DWIGHT AVENUE OTHER - BAR SINK $130.00

Permit #: P20180310 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $1,830.00

RESIDENTIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 21 $2,130.00

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COMMERCIAL GAS

3/29 LG AUTOMOTIVE LLC 102000014003 39 PRESTIGE WAY -

Permit #: G20180352 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: ALLEGIANCE PLUMBING & HEATING781-760-4381 392 WEST POND STREET 

EAST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02333Tradesman: MILLER WAYNE

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $0.00

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

3/12 PEAKED HILL DEVELOPMENT LLC026000045C000 84 OBERY STREET $205.00

Permit #: P20180237 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: R. CLAYTON HOME SERVICES 508-577-9115 3 CARVER AVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CLAYTON RICHARD II

3/23 LG AUTOMOTIVE LLC 102000014003 39 PRESTIGE WAY OTHERS ARE TEMP HEAT $125.00

Permit #: P20180289 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: ALLEGIANCE PLUMBING & HEATING781-760-4381 392 WEST POND STREET 

EAST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02333Tradesman: MILLER WAYNE

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $330.00

COMMERCIAL - NEW STRUCTURE - COUNT 2 $330.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COMMERCIAL GAS

3/14 CARREAU FAMILY LAND TRUST095000060000 531 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD OTHER IS PIZZA OVEN $105.00

Permit #: G20180283 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: FLOYD JOSEPH 508-958-3798 814 READ STREET 

ATTLEBORO, MA 2703Tradesman: FLOYD JOSEPH



3/29

2

4

1

499 STATE LLC 076000038000 499 STATE ROAD $105.00

Permit #: G20180353 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: MACKINNON AARON 617-719-1940 89 BAXTER STREET 

SOUTH BOSTON, MA 02127Tradesman: MACKINNON AARON

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $210.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

3/14 CARREAU FAMILY LAND TRUST095000060000 531 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD OTHER FIXTURES ARE INTERCEPTOR AND 

DEDICATED GREASE SYSTEM

$345.00

Permit #: P20180239 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: FLOYD JOSEPH 508-958-3798 814 READ STREET 

ATTLEBORO, MA 2703Tradesman: FLOYD JOSEPH

3/19 PLYMOUTH TOWN OF 027000060A000 132 SOUTH STREET $125.00

Permit #: P20180257 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: JC PLUMBING AND HEATING 781-844-4970 74 TARA TERRACE 

BUZZARDS BAY, MA 02532Tradesman: COLLAMORE JASON L

3/26 J & J REALTY TRUST 100000036A000 252 SUMMER STREET $145.00

Permit #: P20180295 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

3/29 499 STATE LLC 076000038000 499 STATE ROAD $225.00

Permit #: P20180311 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: MACKINNON AARON 617-719-1940 89 BAXTER STREET 

SOUTH BOSTON, MA 02127Tradesman: MACKINNON AARON

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $840.00

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/ALTERATION/CONVERSION - COUNT 4 $1,050.00

COM- ELEC WORK - COMMERCIAL GAS

3/5 OBERY STREET LLC 027000045000 55 OBERY STREET $105.00

Permit #: G20180247 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: FRUEAN PETER C. 978-490-8750 137 PRINCE HINCKLEY ROAD 

CENTERVILLE, MA 02632Tradesman: FRUEAN PETER

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $105.00

COM- ELEC WORK - COUNT 1 $105.00

RES- PLUMBING WORK - RESIDENTIAL GAS



3/1 CHASE DAVID 046000007A012 30 TAYLOR AVENUE -

Permit #: G20180231 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

3/1 WILLIS DONALD A 054009259176 18 CLIFFSIDE DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20180236 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: KINCH, ERIC THOMAS 781-351-1190 125 CROSS ST 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: KINCH, ERIC THOMAS

3/1 PLAS RICHARD R 050000038022 51 PLEASANT HARBOUR ROAD -

Permit #: G20180240 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

3/2 AVENI STEVEN V 023000061C007 4 STEPHENS LANE $50.00

Permit #: G20180241 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: COASTLINE PLUMBING & HEATING781-834-4334 PO BOX 2034 

OCEAN BLUFF, MA 02065Tradesman: BOGNI FRANK

3/5 CURRIER DAVID 049001000B000G 48 SACHEM ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180246 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

3/5 JON AND DENESE DALE FAM REV LI077D000010322 24 BRIDGE GATE -

Permit #: G20180248 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: ADAMS ALAN F. 508-901-0582 742 NATHAN ELLIS HIGHWAY 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: ADAMS, ALAN F.

3/6 LIZARDO JOSE F 054009254083 15 FAIRWAY DRIVE -

Permit #: G20180253 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: MURPHY SERVICES INC 508-760-1660 34 WHITES PATH 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: WHITESIDE RICHARD J

3/6 PATRICIA B BODINE TR 078D000016255 29 FOX HOLLOW -

Permit #: G20180255 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: ARS/HEATING & A/C SERVICES 508-588-9025 300 MANLEY ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: CARABITSES JAMES



3/6 LONG POND REALTY TRUST 059000017C008A 5 HEADLANDS DRIVE -

Permit #: G20180256 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/6 DISHER JOHN W 122000005062 54 PERSEVERANCE PATH -

Permit #: G20180257 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/6 PLYMOUTH HOUSING AUTHORITY106000006013 20 HUGHES STREET -

Permit #: G20180258 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/6 LIPINSKI DOROTHY H 076035001006 6 OLD FIELD ROAD -

Permit #: G20180259 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/12 QUINN BRADLEY M 056000071274 21 HILLCREST ROAD -

Permit #: G20180275 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: RYAN J OLSON

3/12 MAGUIRE MICHAEL J 111000001A026 15 WILDFLOWER LANE -

Permit #: G20180276 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: RYAN J OLSON

3/12 NORA T PERRY TRUST 004000049H000 67 CORDAGE TERRACE -

Permit #: G20180279 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

3/12 SMITH WILLIAM M 017000026000 12 VERNON STREET -

Permit #: G20180281 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN



3/14 SHAW STEPHEN A 123001P825000 1 LYNN CIRCLE -

Permit #: G20180290 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A 508-833-2959

3/14 ZAFFIRO ROY T 077C000010150 47 CHIPPING HILL -

Permit #: G20180291 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: CAPE COD MASTER PLUMBERS508-317-5525 107 PINKHAM RD 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: MCELROY TIMOTHY

3/14 HALLISSY ROBERT J 077C000010262 2 GREAT KAME -

Permit #: G20180293 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: E. F. WINSLOW 508-394-7778 8 REARDON CIRCLE 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: WINSLOW, STEPHEN A.

3/16 RODDEN STEVEN J 121000007011 15 AMANDA AVENUE -

Permit #: G20180298 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: DARBYSHIRE MICHAEL T. 508-922-8465 63 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: DARBYSHIRE MICHAEL T

3/16 WRIGHTINGTON WAYNE A 019000179000 45 PLEASANT STREET -

Permit #: G20180299 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: WILLIAMS COAL & OIL 781-843-0415 39 ADAMS STREET 

BRAINTREE, MA 02341Tradesman: PIESCO BRADFORD W

3/19 LUDWIG RICHARD C 107048005004 239 CARVER ROAD -

Permit #: G20180300 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: EARLE W PEREIRA PLUMBING 774-283-2543 28 ATLANTIC STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEREIRA, EARLE W.

3/19 CEEJ REALTY TRUST 005000089003 15 SAVERY`S LANE -

Permit #: G20180301 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI, THOMAS G.

3/19 BAYSIDE PROPERTIES INC 001000006006 413 COURT STREET -

Permit #: G20180302 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636



3/19 ATHERTON MARK R 019000195000 5 SAGAMORE STREET -

Permit #: G20180303 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

3/19 2010 PATRICK FAMILY RLTY TRUST077C122A07400HC 74 HOLBECK CORNER -

Permit #: G20180304 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

3/19 PIERCE ELLEN E 032000006A000 142 STANDISH AVENUE -

Permit #: G20180305 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

3/20 LINDEMAN RONALD 078D000016361 33 COTTAGE COVE -

Permit #: G20180309 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE 617-688-4410

3/20 PLYMOUTH HOUSING AUTHORITY007000002A002 24 CASTLE COURT -

Permit #: G20180311 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/20 WALSH EDWARD M 122010P1050000 459 RAYMOND ROAD -

Permit #: G20180312 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/20 BELLEFEUILLE TRUST 026000011009 1 HARBORLIGHT DRIVE -

Permit #: G20180313 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/20 ARLENE D REIDY REVOC TR 2007077C083A01700TC 17 TILLEY CRESCENT -

Permit #: G20180314 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL



3/20 SPOONER GARDENS REALTY TRUST001000008F000 42 NORTH SPOONER STREET -

Permit #: G20180315 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/21 ROGERS FRANCIS J 005000121A000 34 GRASSHOPPER LANE -

Permit #: G20180319 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

3/21 BLACKWELL LUKE M 027000115000 190 SUMMER STREET -

Permit #: G20180322 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: VAUGHN  KERRY CELL 508-564-285095 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAUGHN KERRY 508-746-8456

3/23 GENDUSO JOSEPH D 103000034015 21 SEVEN HILLS ROAD -

Permit #: G20180328 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: ARS/HEATING & A/C SERVICES 508-588-9025 300 MANLEY ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: PAPASODERO JAMES M

3/26 DiNITTO REALTY TRUST 078D000016253 25 FOX HOLLOW -

Permit #: G20180332 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE 617-688-4410

3/26 JOHNSON SCOTT D 122010P954000 456 RAYMOND ROAD -

Permit #: G20180337 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: MOUNT PLEASANT PLUMBING & HEATING INC781-582-5038 18 MT PLEASANT ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MONSKA, TODD

3/26 JAMES GREGG TRUST 069000001000 230 CLARK ROAD -

Permit #: G20180338 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI, THOMAS G.

3/26 VERNE G NORMAN IRREVOC TRUST023000061C005 4 STEPHENS LANE -

Permit #: G20180339 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI, THOMAS G.



3/27

47

GORMAN JAMES M 077D000010079A 25 PINE COBBLE -

Permit #: G20180343 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: E. F. WINSLOW 508-394-7778 8 REARDON CIRCLE 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: WINSLOW, STEPHEN A.

3/27 SPINK RAYMOND M 051000004S001 1186 OLD SANDWICH ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180345 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

3/28 KARAGEANIS WILLIAM 122010P1190000 72 DICKSON DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20180349 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: ADAMS ALAN F. 508-901-0582 742 NATHAN ELLIS HIGHWAY 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: ADAMS, ALAN F.

3/29 MAYFLOWER VILLAGE ASSOCIATES027000010B000 61 SETTLERS ROAD -

Permit #: G20180355 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING781-585-3492 3 JOSEPH STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING

3/29 MAYFLOWER VILLAGE ASSOCIATES027000010B000 127 SETTLERS ROAD -

Permit #: G20180356 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING781-585-3492 3 JOSEPH STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING

3/29 MAYFLOWER VILLAGE ASSOCIATES027000010B000 74 SETTLERS ROAD -

Permit #: G20180357 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING781-585-3492 3 JOSEPH STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING

3/30 MCKEEVER KEVIN M 027000030A022 12 BRALEY LANE -

Permit #: G20180358 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: RYAN J OLSON

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $250.00

RES- PLUMBING WORK - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

3/1 CHASE DAVID 046000007A012 30 TAYLOR AVENUE $35.00

Permit #: P20180195 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL



3/1 WILLIS DONALD A 054009259176 18 CLIFFSIDE DRIVE $180.00

Permit #: P20180199 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: KINCH, ERIC THOMAS 781-351-1190 125 CROSS ST 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: KINCH, ERIC THOMAS

3/1 PLAS RICHARD R 050000038022 51 PLEASANT HARBOUR ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180201 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

3/2 AVENI STEVEN V 023000061C007 4 STEPHENS LANE $110.00

Permit #: P20180203 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: COASTLINE PLUMBING & HEATING781-834-4334 PO BOX 2034 

OCEAN BLUFF, MA 02065Tradesman: BOGNI FRANK

3/5 CURRIER DAVID 049001000B000G 48 SACHEM ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180204 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

3/5 FORCIER KYLE E 1220091314000 70 PIONEER TRAIL $50.00

Permit #: P20180205 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: SERRATORE VITO 781-269-0172 30 LENOX AVE 

NORWOOD, MA 02062Tradesman: SERRATORE, VITO

3/5 JON AND DENESE DALE FAM REV LI077D000010322 24 BRIDGE GATE $35.00

Permit #: P20180206 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: ADAMS ALAN F. 508-901-0582 742 NATHAN ELLIS HIGHWAY 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: ADAMS, ALAN F.

3/6 GALVAM DENNIS 095000036117 64 HUNTINGTON ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180208 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: ALVIN HOLLIS & CO. INC. 781-335-2100 1 HOLLIS STREET 

SOUTH WEYMOUTH, MA 02190Tradesman: MULLEN RUSSELL

3/6 LIZARDO JOSE F 054009254083 15 FAIRWAY DRIVE $35.00

Permit #: P20180209 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: MURPHY SERVICES INC 508-760-1660 34 WHITES PATH 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: WHITESIDE RICHARD J



3/6 COMELLA FAMILY LIVING TRUST002000002008 4 OLD MILL LANE $90.00

Permit #: P20180211 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: CONNELLY TODD L. 617-816-9974 90-2 ALLERTON STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: CONNELLY TODD L

3/6 PATRICIA B BODINE TR 078D000016255 29 FOX HOLLOW $35.00

Permit #: P20180212 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: ARS/HEATING & A/C SERVICES 508-588-9025 300 MANLEY ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: CARABITSES JAMES

3/6 LONG POND REALTY TRUST 059000017C008A 5 HEADLANDS DRIVE $35.00

Permit #: P20180213 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/6 DISHER JOHN W 122000005062 54 PERSEVERANCE PATH $35.00

Permit #: P20180214 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/6 PLYMOUTH HOUSING AUTHORITY106000006013 20 HUGHES STREET $35.00

Permit #: P20180215 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/6 LIPINSKI DOROTHY H 076035001006 6 OLD FIELD ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180216 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/12 QUINN BRADLEY M 056000071274 21 HILLCREST ROAD $70.00

Permit #: P20180230 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: RYAN J OLSON

3/12 MAGUIRE MICHAEL J 111000001A026 15 WILDFLOWER LANE $35.00

Permit #: P20180231 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: RYAN J OLSON



3/12 NORA T PERRY TRUST 004000049H000 67 CORDAGE TERRACE $70.00

Permit #: P20180235 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: SEALEY PLUMBING & HEATING PO BOX 1045 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: SEALEY, EDWARD

3/12 SMITH WILLIAM M 017000026000 12 VERNON STREET $35.00

Permit #: P20180238 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

3/14 LEONARDI JANICE L 081000007033 9 R KINGFISHER LANE $35.00

Permit #: P20180240 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: CAPEWAY PLUMBING AND HEATING508-888-3882 75 JANEBAR CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HESKETH JOHN

3/14 SHAW STEPHEN A 123001P825000 1 LYNN CIRCLE $35.00

Permit #: P20180241 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A 508-833-2959

3/14 WARDEN SHANNON M 130002000A039 29 CYPRESS STREET $60.00

Permit #: P20180242 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: BATH FITTER 508-521-2700 25 TURNPIKE ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: OWEN PAUL

3/14 ZAFFIRO ROY T 077C000010150 47 CHIPPING HILL $35.00

Permit #: P20180243 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: CAPE COD MASTER PLUMBERS508-317-5525 107 PINKHAM RD 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: MCELROY TIMOTHY

3/14 HALLISSY ROBERT J 077C000010262 2 GREAT KAME $35.00

Permit #: P20180244 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: E. F. WINSLOW 508-394-7778 8 REARDON CIRCLE 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: WINSLOW, STEPHEN A.

3/15 CURTIN GERARD F 056000071160 87 VALLEY ROAD $50.00

Permit #: P20180249 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: MAURER, JOHN J. 508-563-3918 PO BOX 180 

CATAUMET, MA 02534Tradesman: MAURER, JOHN J.



3/16 BOTELHO EDMOND J 106000016C001 212 CARVER ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180253 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE 617-688-4410

3/16 RODDEN STEVEN J 121000007011 15 AMANDA AVENUE $35.00

Permit #: P20180254 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: DARBYSHIRE MICHAEL T. 508-922-8465 63 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: DARBYSHIRE MICHAEL T

3/16 WRIGHTINGTON WAYNE A 019000179000 45 PLEASANT STREET $140.00

Permit #: P20180255 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: WILLIAMS COAL & OIL 781-843-0415 39 ADAMS STREET 

BRAINTREE, MA 02341Tradesman: PIESCO BRADFORD W

3/16 FERNANDEZ ELEANOR J 106000002297 39 KNOLL ROAD LAUNDRY VALVE ABD SILCOCK $60.00

Permit #: P20180256 Date Issued: 03/16/2018

Contractor: NUROTOCO OF MA, INC II 781-727-0409 175 MAPLE ST 

STOUGHTON, MA 02072Tradesman: BARROWS DONALD 781-297-7049

3/19 LUDWIG RICHARD C 107048005004 239 CARVER ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180259 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: EARLE W PEREIRA PLUMBING 774-283-2543 28 ATLANTIC STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEREIRA, EARLE W.

3/19 CEEJ REALTY TRUST 005000089003 15 SAVERY`S LANE $70.00

Permit #: P20180262 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

3/19 BAYSIDE PROPERTIES INC 001000006006 413 COURT STREET $35.00

Permit #: P20180263 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

3/19 ATHERTON MARK R 019000195000 5 SAGAMORE STREET $35.00

Permit #: P20180264 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636



3/19 2010 PATRICK FAMILY RLTY TRUST077C122A07400HC 74 HOLBECK CORNER $35.00

Permit #: P20180265 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

3/19 PIERCE ELLEN E 032000006A000 142 STANDISH AVENUE $35.00

Permit #: P20180266 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

3/20 MDE TRUST THE 077C000010275A 40 GREAT KAME $35.00

Permit #: P20180267 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: ARS/HEATING & A/C SERVICES 508-588-9025 300 MANLEY ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: CARABITSES JAMES

3/20 LINDEMAN RONALD 078D000016361 33 COTTAGE COVE $35.00

Permit #: P20180268 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE 617-688-4410

3/20 PLYMOUTH HOUSING AUTHORITY007000002A002 24 CASTLE COURT $35.00

Permit #: P20180271 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/20 WALSH EDWARD M 122010P1050000 459 RAYMOND ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180272 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/20 BELLEFEUILLE TRUST 026000011009 1 HARBORLIGHT DRIVE $35.00

Permit #: P20180273 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/20 SPALLETTA RON A 002000002A000 51 FOREST AVENUE EXTENSION OTHER IS EJECTOR PUMP $80.00

Permit #: P20180274 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL



3/20 ARLENE D REIDY REVOC TR 2007077C083A01700TC 17 TILLEY CRESCENT $35.00

Permit #: P20180275 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/20 SPOONER GARDENS REALTY TRUST001000008F000 42 NORTH SPOONER STREET $35.00

Permit #: P20180276 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/21 ROGERS FRANCIS J 005000121A000 34 GRASSHOPPER LANE $70.00

Permit #: P20180278 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

3/21 BLACKWELL LUKE M 027000115000 190 SUMMER STREET $70.00

Permit #: P20180282 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: VAUGHN  KERRY CELL 508-564-285095 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAUGHN KERRY 508-746-8456

3/22 BRIAN B FINNEGAN IRREVOCABLE T085000015A009 9 CRANBERRY CIRCLE $35.00

Permit #: P20180285 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: ARS/HEATING & A/C SERVICES 508-588-9025 300 MANLEY ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: PAPASODERO JAMES M

3/23 WALSH BRETT M 063000017028 20 CITATION DRIVE $35.00

Permit #: P20180287 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: ARS/HEATING & A/C SERVICES 508-588-9025 300 MANLEY ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: PAPASODERO JAMES M

3/23 GENDUSO JOSEPH D 103000034015 21 SEVEN HILLS ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180288 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: ARS/HEATING & A/C SERVICES 508-588-9025 300 MANLEY ST 

WEST BRIDGEWATER, MA 02379Tradesman: PAPASODERO JAMES M

3/26 DiNITTO REALTY TRUST 078D000016253 25 FOX HOLLOW $35.00

Permit #: P20180290 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE 617-688-4410



3/26 JOHNSON SCOTT D 122010P954000 456 RAYMOND ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180294 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: MOUNT PLEASANT PLUMBING & HEATING INC781-582-5038 18 MT PLEASANT ST 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MONSKA, TODD

3/26 JAMES GREGG TRUST 069000001000 230 CLARK ROAD $70.00

Permit #: P20180296 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

3/26 VERNE G NORMAN IRREVOC TRUST023000061C005 4 STEPHENS LANE $70.00

Permit #: P20180297 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI THOMAS G 508-746-0636

3/27 JOHNSON ELIOT K 104000019116 91 ESTA ROAD $80.00

Permit #: P20180299 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: PERRY, PAUL J. 508-922-9543 11 1/2 ALDEN STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PERRY, PAUL J.

3/27 GORMAN JAMES M 077D000010079A 25 PINE COBBLE $35.00

Permit #: P20180301 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: E. F. WINSLOW 508-394-7778 8 REARDON CIRCLE 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: WINSLOW, STEPHEN A.

3/27 COLLIER LINDA C 054009259202 38 CLIFFSIDE DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: P20180302 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: M. WOODY'S PLUMBING AND HEATING508-966-7467 X 307198  THURSTON STREET 

WRENTHAM, MA 02093Tradesman: WOODWARD MATTHEW 508-966-7467

3/27 SPINK RAYMOND M 051000004S001 1186 OLD SANDWICH ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180304 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL

3/28 KARAGEANIS WILLIAM 122010P1190000 72 DICKSON DRIVE $35.00

Permit #: P20180308 Date Issued: 03/28/2018

Contractor: ADAMS ALAN F. 508-901-0582 742 NATHAN ELLIS HIGHWAY 

EAST FALMOUTH, MA 02536Tradesman: ADAMS, ALAN F.



3/29

62

MAYFLOWER VILLAGE ASSOCIATES027000010B000 61 SETTLERS ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180313 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING781-585-3492 3 JOSEPH STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING

3/29 MAYFLOWER VILLAGE ASSOCIATES027000010B000 127 SETTLERS ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180314 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING781-585-3492 3 JOSEPH STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING

3/29 MAYFLOWER VILLAGE ASSOCIATES027000010B000 74 SETTLERS ROAD $35.00

Permit #: P20180315 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING781-585-3492 3 JOSEPH STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING

3/30 KING LUCILLE M 034000017010 7 TIMOTHY LANE $35.00

Permit #: P20180316 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

Contractor: DARBYSHIRE MICHAEL T. 508-922-8465 63 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: DARBYSHIRE MICHAEL T

3/30 MCKEEVER KEVIN M 027000030A022 12 BRALEY LANE $70.00

Permit #: P20180317 Date Issued: 03/30/2018

Contractor: RYAN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING781-831-4584 19 HALLORANS WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: RYAN J OLSON

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $3,015.00

RES- PLUMBING WORK - COUNT 62 $3,265.00

COM - PLUMBING WORK - COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

3/12 HERCULES-ZEUS LLC 103000014K020 130 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD $100.00

Permit #: P20180234 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: NUROTOCO OF MA, INC II 781-727-0409 175 MAPLE ST 

STOUGHTON, MA 02072Tradesman: BARROWS DONALD 781-297-7049

3/15 GIRL SCOUTS OF EASTERN MASS IN066000012000 190 MAST ROAD $165.00

Permit #: P20180251 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: FORDE PATRICK B 617-797-2424 37 BOW STREET 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: FORDE PATRICK B

3/19 COLONY PLACE PLAZA LLC 104000026016 205 COLONY PLACE $60.00

Permit #: P20180260 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: GEM PLUMBING & HEATING 401-639-4841 1 WELLINGTON RD 

LLINCOLN, RI 02865Tradesman: GEMMA LARRY 401-459-4826



6

4

3/19 333 INC 101000037Z001A 24 ALDRIN ROAD $105.00

Permit #: P20180261 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: ALLIANCE ENTERPRISES 781-706-7804 125 CHURCH STREET 

PEMBROKE, MA 02359Tradesman: LEARY THOMAS

3/20 13-21 COURT STREET LLC 020000013B000 19 R COURT STREET $185.00

Permit #: P20180269 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: PEARSON PLUMBING & HEATING508-747-4109 36 TAVERN PATH 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PEARSON EUGENE 617-688-4410

3/29 GPH PLYMOUTH LLC 025000045B000 19 OBERY STREET OTHER:  HOT WATER EXPANSION TANK 

AND HOT WATER MIX VALVE

$145.00

Permit #: P20180312 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING781-585-3492 3 JOSEPH STREET 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: ELDRIDGE PLUMBING & HEATING

COMMERCIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $760.00

COM - PLUMBING WORK - COUNT 6 $760.00

COM- GAS WORK - COMMERCIAL GAS

3/14 PINEWOODS CAMP INC 069000087001 80 CORNISH FIELD ROAD $105.00

Permit #: G20180288 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

3/15 EAST BAY GRILL INC 014A000017000 173 WATER STREET OTHERS ARE 6 TEMPORARY LP HEATERS $205.00

Permit #: G20180295 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: PEMBROKE PLUMBING CORP INC617-620-1758 PO BOX 737 

HANOVER, MA 02339Tradesman: GRINDLE, MARK C.

3/20 MIRBEAU BOSTON-SOUTH LLC077D000010536 35 LANDMARK DRIVE $105.00

Permit #: G20180316 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MCKAY PLUMBING AND HEATING CO INC508-224-6584 669 STATE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MCKAY PHIL

3/23 2298 STATE ROAD LLC 055000016B000Z 2291 STATE ROAD $165.00

Permit #: G20180327 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: PILGRIM PLUMBING & HEATING617-650-0852 77 ACCORD PARK DRIVE - C1 

NORWELL, MA 02061Tradesman: MAFFIOLI BRIAN 617-650-0852

COMMERCIAL GAS - COUNT $580.00

COM- GAS WORK - COUNT 4 $580.00

RES - GAS WORK - RESIDENTIAL GAS



3/1 SPIEGEL ROBERT F 059000006003B 66 LIVINGSTON DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20180232 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

3/1 MCGINNIS CONOR 106000001308 83 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180237 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: SYCAMORE PLUMBING 508-446-6344 40 SYCAMORE RD 

WRENTHAM, MA 02093Tradesman: BUVAIR MARC

3/1 HARLOW ERIN M 106000001291 1 CHANNING COURT $50.00

Permit #: G20180239 Date Issued: 03/01/2018

Contractor: COHEN MATTHEW 508-733-4632 2 CHANNING COURT 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: COHEN MATTHEW

3/2 COUGHLIN WILLIAM J 111000001A016 46 WILDFLOWER LANE $50.00

Permit #: G20180242 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DUNLAP PAUL

3/2 NLF REALTY TRUST 091000002A011 25 ROCKY POND ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180243 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DUNLAP PAUL

3/2 RANDALL ROGER S 044000008007 17 GUIDE BOARD ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180244 Date Issued: 03/02/2018

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DUNLAP PAUL

3/5 THOMAS CATHERINE L 106001016053 31 FLINT LOCKE DRIVE $60.00

Permit #: G20180245 Date Issued: 03/05/2018

Contractor: DARBYSHIRE MICHAEL T. 508-922-8465 63 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: DARBYSHIRE MICHAEL T

3/6 HARDY JAMES D 077E000015255 193 FAIRVIEW LANE $60.00

Permit #: G20180254 Date Issued: 03/06/2018

Contractor: HOLMES WILLIAM B. 774-269-9797 9 HUNTERS TRAIL 

SANDWICH, MA 02563Tradesman: HOLMES WILLIAM



3/7 PLYMOUTH MOBILE ESTATES COOPER103000004001 107 SIXTEEN TWENTY DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20180263 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: VELEZ EDDY A. 508-525-1718 249 MEADOW ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: VELEZ EDDY A

3/7 CANDELINO CAMILLE M 049002056000 11 DUDLEY TERRACE $50.00

Permit #: G20180264 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

3/7 FURDON LISA M 077E000015107 42 FAIRVIEW LANE $50.00

Permit #: G20180265 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

3/9 LINDQUIST REALTY TRUST 030000048005 17 ALDEN TERRACE $50.00

Permit #: G20180268 Date Issued: 03/09/2018

Contractor: KURT MOODY PLUMBING & HEATING INC508-922-2817 14 LOOKOUT POINT ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MOODY KURT

3/12 KANELOS JOAN 106000001080 34 MONTGOMERY DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20180272 Date Issued: 03/12/2018

Contractor: VAUGHN  KERRY CELL 508-564-285095 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAUGHN KERRY 508-746-8456

3/14 STUART R ARGUS TRUST 082000029000 206 JORDAN ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180282 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: WRIGHTINGTON'S GAS INC. 781-585-2246 PO BOX 259 

KINGSTON, MA 02364Tradesman: WRIGHTINGTON KEVIN 781-585-2246

3/14 BARREIRO JOSE 055000040055 34 ALEWIFE ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180284 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: CAPEWAY PLUMBING AND HEATING508-888-3882 75 JANEBAR CIRCLE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: HESKETH JOHN

3/14 BURRELLI ROBERT J 044006020000 40 PRISCILLA BEACH ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180286 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536



3/14 COLBERT ROBERT A JR 049001011A000 6 MASSASOIT AVENUE $50.00

Permit #: G20180289 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: CHURCHILL'S OIL & GAS PO BOX 1018 

MANOMET, MA 02345Tradesman: WILLIAM CHURCHILL 508-224-6536

3/14 ORCHARD VAUGHN 077C083A01200SC 12 SAMPSON COMMONS $50.00

Permit #: G20180292 Date Issued: 03/14/2018

Contractor: E. F. WINSLOW 508-394-7778 8 REARDON CIRCLE 

SOUTH YARMOUTH, MA 02664Tradesman: WINSLOW, STEPHEN A.

3/15 DORIS BIEDERMANN REVOCABLE TRU078D226A01200RC 12 RED CANOE $50.00

Permit #: G20180296 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: SYSTEMS PLUMBING & HEATING508-509-3776 65 PEARL ST 

MIDDLEBORO, MA 02346Tradesman: LANGER FRANK 508-245-3958

3/19 MACISAAC PATRICIA E 106000002327 9 WORRALL ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180306 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: GIOVANETTI PAUL 508-747-0670 94 WINDING WAY 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: GIOVANETTI PAUL 508-747-0670

3/19 JACKSON RICHARD P 056000071121 88 VALLEY ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180307 Date Issued: 03/19/2018

Contractor: MAURER, JOHN J. 508-563-3918 PO BOX 180 

CATAUMET, MA 02534Tradesman: MAURER, JOHN J.

3/20 MICHELIN DEREK M 055000039017 34 PISCES LANE $50.00

Permit #: G20180308 Date Issued: 03/20/2018

Contractor: MAYBRUCK PLUMBING & HEATING508-833-2959 9 HERRING POND ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: MAYBRUCK, DANIEL A 508-833-2959

3/21 21 REAR NELSON STREET REALTY T012000005A000 21 R NELSON STREET $50.00

Permit #: G20180318 Date Issued: 03/21/2018

Contractor: MCKENNA FAMILY PLUMBING & HEATING508-889-2844 CELLPO BOX 6083 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: MCKENNA, KEVIN

3/22 ALMEIDA PAUL R 003000001332 10 COLUMBUS ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180323 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DUNLAP PAUL



3/22 PLIMOUTH COMMONS COOPERATIVE051000011C001 11 JESSE BROOK ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180324 Date Issued: 03/22/2018

Contractor: DUNLAP'S PROPANE INC 508-746-2627 PO BOX 1167 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: DUNLAP PAUL

3/23 96 SHORE DRIVE REALTY TRUST050001047A000 96 SHORE DRIVE $50.00

Permit #: G20180325 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: VELEZ EDDY A. 508-525-1718 249 MEADOW ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: VELEZ EDDY A

3/23 DALEY ANN L 026000009063 1 CAMDEN ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180326 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: VELEZ EDDY A. 508-525-1718 249 MEADOW ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: VELEZ EDDY A

3/23 POLITO RENI O 014000046B000 18 MURRAY STREET $50.00

Permit #: G20180329 Date Issued: 03/23/2018

Contractor: A HOHMANN & COMPANY 617-590-2211 1146 DORCHESTER AVE 

DORCHESTER, MA 02125Tradesman: HOHMANN

3/26 HALLMARK HOWELL L 095000036020 52 SOUTH MEADOW ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180333 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: OSTERMAN GAS 800-698-3131 42 FIRST STREET 

BRIDGEWATER, MA 02324Tradesman: THIBAULT KEVIN G

3/26 LUDKA RICHARD W LIFE ESTATE077C000010357 7 HEARTHSTONE $50.00

Permit #: G20180340 Date Issued: 03/26/2018

Contractor: STEFANI PLUMBING & HEATING508-746-0636 95 CAMELOT DRIVE 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: STEFANI, THOMAS G.

3/27 LOGAN RAYMOND P 123001P534B000 1 RAYMOND ROAD OTHER: LOG SET $60.00

Permit #: G20180341 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: VELEZ EDDY A. 508-525-1718 249 MEADOW ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: VELEZ EDDY A

3/27 JOHNSON ELIOT K 052000044057 1632 STATE ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180342 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: PERRY, PAUL J. 508-922-9543 11 1/2 ALDEN STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PERRY, PAUL J.



3/29

35

1

1

1

169

71 ARROWHEAD ROAD RLTY TRUST120035A029000 71 ARROWHEAD ROAD OTHER IS LOG SET REPLACEMENT $50.00

Permit #: G20180350 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: VELEZ EDDY A. 508-525-1718 249 MEADOW ST 

CARVER, MA 02330Tradesman: VELEZ EDDY A

3/29 PINE HILLS LLC 078D000016664 7 SADDLEBACK $50.00

Permit #: G20180351 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: VAUGHN  KERRY CELL 508-564-285095 SANDWICH ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: VAUGHN KERRY 508-746-8456

3/29 RIBEIRO FAMILY NOMINEE TRUST085000020075 45 CRABTREE ROAD $50.00

Permit #: G20180354 Date Issued: 03/29/2018

Contractor: THE PIPE PRO 774-269-2155 150 FEDERAL FURNACE ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: KNEELAND, GEORGE

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $1,780.00

RES - GAS WORK - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

3/27 JOHNSON ELIOT K 052000044057 1632 STATE ROAD $50.00

Permit #: P20180298 Date Issued: 03/27/2018

Contractor: PERRY, PAUL J. 508-922-9543 11 1/2 ALDEN STREET 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: PERRY, PAUL J.

$70.00

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $50.00

RES - GAS WORK - COUNT 35 $1,830.00

COM - DEMO ALL STRUCTURES - RESIDENTIAL GAS

PARKHURST JAMES P.

3/15 PLIMOTH PLANTATION INC 038000001000 133 WARREN AVENUE

$325.00

Permit #: G20180294 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

PARKHURST JAMES P.

508-958-7062

RESIDENTIAL GAS - COUNT $70.00

COM - DEMO ALL STRUCTURES - RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

3/15 PLIMOTH PLANTATION INC 038000001000 133 WARREN AVENUE

$395.00

Permit #: P20180245 Date Issued: 03/15/2018

Contractor: PARKHURST PLUMBING & HEATING508-958-7062 PO BOX 6273 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02362Tradesman: 

TOTAL PLUMBING/GAS - COUNT $18,080.00

508-958-7062

RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING - COUNT $325.00

COM - DEMO ALL STRUCTURES - COUNT 1



644Total Count $12,220,518 $130,011.00


